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1.4.1: Institution obtains feedback on the academic performance and ambience of the
institution from various stakeholders, such as Students, Teachers, Employers,
Alumni etc. and action taken report on the feedback is made available on
institutional website

Feedback Mechanism of the Institute:

Taking feedback from stakeholders is an important mechanism to review the quality of
services including teaching-learning and facilities to conduct the activities that are employed
at the higher educational institute. The institution has established a feedback mechanism on
its academic and administrative services and practiced regularly to measure the quality of
services conducted in the Institute. Institute through its feedback committee collects feedback
from stakeholders on Curriculum, Teaching-Learning process, NCC, Library Facilities,
Teacher Evaluation and Career Guidance. Also Institute collects feedback from parents about
functioning of college. During 2017-18 to 2018-19, Institute collected the feedback from
stakeholders through offline mode. Since 2019-20, Institute start to collect the feedback
through online mode by providing links of feedback forms to stakeholders of the institute.
The links for all feedback forms are made available on institute website.

Student’s Feedback: - Students responses to various aspects regarding content and
transaction of syllabus, Teaching-Learning process, NCC, Library Facilities, Teacher
Evaluation and Career Guidance. Suitable action is planed to carry out by the institute.
Teachers Feedback: -The teacher’s response to various aspects, with regard to application
and content of the curriculum, was analysed and based on their feedback, action is planed to
carry out by the BOS members.

Alumni’s Feedback: - Alumni generate invaluable contributions to the institute by their
social and professional networks.We pooled the information from the alumni and their
feedback.

Parent’s Feedback: - Institute collects feedback from parents about functioning of college.
Action Taken Report: The feedback given by the stakeholders were analysed and suitable
action was taken so as to satisfy the expectations of students, teachers, Parents and
employers. This further helped us to improvise our curriculum as per the expectations of the
stakeholders.
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1.4.1: Institution obtains feedback on the academic performance and ambience of the
institution from various stakeholders, such as Students, Teachers, Employers,
Alumni etc. and action taken report on the feedback is made available on
institutional website

Institutional Website Link for Feedback Forms:

https://www.cidcocollegenashik.ac.in/students-feedback/
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Students Feedback Forms

Note: Before filling this form you should know your valid CRN number.

« Evaluation of Teacher by Student Form

« Examination System Form

» Feedback from Students about College

= Feedback National Service Scheme (NSS)
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« Sports Activities
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+ Library Feedback Form

« Career Guidance Faedback Form
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1.4.1: Institution obtains feedback on the academic performance and ambience of the
institution from various stakeholders, such as Students, Teachers, Employers,
Alumni etc. and action taken report on the feedback is made available on
institutional website

A. Students Feedback on Syllabus & it's transaction
Feedback Form Link:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/AUT5rgYa9PiZR6ZrkHgkXDP2pNXkd0D5gRTcdnECbuT
8/edit?pli=1
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1.4.1: Institution obtains feedback on the academic performance and ambience of the
institution from various stakeholders, such as Students, Teachers, Employers,
Alumni etc. and action taken report on the feedback is made available on
institutional website

B. Teacher's Feedback on the Syllabus &it's transaction

Feedback Form Link:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1B96 KBEsHMh9wZbU8qGS10aueXmjlkNgcs2dpydcaOW
w/edit
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1.4.1: Institution obtains feedback on the academic performance and ambience of the
institution from various stakeholders, such as Students, Teachers, Employers,
Alumni etc. and action taken report on the feedback is made available on
institutional website

C. Alumni Feedback on Syllabus &it's transaction

Feedback Form Link:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1HfypTNVyHIoMHryupYOPFOODRF8019zGfoXClgK7m
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1.4.1: Institution obtains feedback on the academic performance and ambience of the
institution from various stakeholders, such as Students, Teachers, Employers,
Alumni etc. and action taken report on the feedback is made available on
institutional website

D. Student Feedback on Curriculum

Feedback Form Link:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSerZfd27-
maK72i xvzHctf8A9B1bF2092rPOgWah14 ZW78A/viewform
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1.4.1: Institution obtains feedback on the academic performance and ambience of the
institution from various stakeholders, such as Students, Teachers, Employers,
Alumni etc. and action taken report on the feedback is made available on
institutional website

E. Students Feedback on Teacher and Teaching Methods
Feedback Form Link:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1IFAIpOQLSeL2E8qr9hOHG1X05hx1uzUgVRH7YbGboOQ
RVFDstww3hmH2Jw/viewform
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1.4.1: Institution obtains feedback on the academic performance and ambience of the
institution from various stakeholders, such as Students, Teachers, Employers,
Alumni etc. and action taken report on the feedback is made available on
institutional website

F. Feedback from Students about College Functioning

Feedback Form Link:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSTUE-
T8sITO6Rmeosit57kX3gDnN0elgD7DgkUbkflUlgaY Og/viewform
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Feedback from Students about College
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1.4.1: Institution obtains feedback on the academic performance and ambience of the
institution from various stakeholders, such as Students, Teachers, Employers,
Alumni etc. and action taken report on the feedback is made available on

institutional website

G. Feedback from Parents on College Functioning

Feedback Form Link:

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/IXKFT7NJwAFwck1h8HeBk1TUwtoKINXBjiGSuZe

zZRfgY/edit?resourcekev#qid=920716768
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1.4.1: Institution obtains feedback on the academic performance and ambience of the
institution from various stakeholders, such as Students, Teachers, Employers,
Alumni etc. and action taken report on the feedback is made available on
institutional website

H. Feedback on National Cadet Corps
Feedback Form Link:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIPQLSTVwsHrju3Je6nfND9zS6pYD-
kyHTgoKJaUwIBJABKIYtYeZw/viewform
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1.4.1: Institution obtains feedback on the academic performance and ambience of the

institution from various stakeholders, such as Students, Teachers, Employers,
Alumni etc. and action taken report on the feedback is made available on
institutional website

Feedback on Library Facilities

Feedback Form Link:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1inoBtNsrqgsBkODai6 Kg3X7INu8kmuS8f J B7Lglg Alvi
ewform?edit requested=true

- - . - - -
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1.4.1: Institution obtains feedback on the academic performance and ambience of the
institution from various stakeholders, such as Students, Teachers, Employers,
Alumni etc. and action taken report on the feedback is made available on
institutional website

J. Feedback on Career Guidance

Feedback Form Link:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2buY JE40bMjGK3KW87xeGkXVM3Jfq310QJwp 11X
gw/viewform?edit requested=true
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Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

Criterion I: Curricular Aspects

1.4.1. Institution obtains feedback on the academic performance and ambience of the institution
from various stakeholders, such as Students, Teachers, Employers, Alumni etc. and action
taken report onthe feedback is made available on institutional website

Academic Year

2021-2022
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NAAC Reaccredited "A’ grade (CGPA 3.20 111 Cycle)
Best College Awarded by SPPU 2009 & 2022

Website:www.cidcocollegenashik.ac.in

Email: cidcocollegenasik@rediffmail.com

Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's
Karmaveer Shantarambapu Kondaji Wavare

Arts, SC|ence & Commerce College, Uttamnagar, CIDCO, Nashik- 422008
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune

1d.No.PU/NS/ASC/047/1993

AISHE : C-42086

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) :2021-2022
Feedback Report

1.4.1 Institution obtains feedback on the syllabus and its transaction at the institute

from the following stakeholders.

Teacher’s Feedback about Syllabus and Transactions ( Total =84 )

_ Responses in %
Questions -
Excellent | Good | Satisfactory | Poor
Are the objectives of the curriculum visibly indicated? 39.3 51.2 7.1 24
Does the syllabus provide freedom to approve new 33.3 60.7 4.8 1.2
techniques/strategies of testing and assessment of
students?
Is the topic / its syllabus interesting for majority of 345 54.8 10.7 00
students?
Is the syllabus designed to bond the gap between Theory 39.3 52.4 4.8 3.6
and Practical?
Is the syllabus designed to bridge the gap between 25.0 60.7 131 1.2
academics and commerce?
Is the syllabus designed in a way to improve 33.3 53.6 10.7 24
Employability index?
How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of 345 51.2 131 1.2
their application to the specialization streams and
technological advancements?
Rate the size of syllabus in terms of the load on the 27.4 56.0 10.7 6.0
student
How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB 27.4 51.2 19.0 24
components and the area used for designing the
experiments for the LAB components?
How do you rate the assessment scheme designed for 31.0 59.5 6.0 3.6
each of the course?
How do you rate the allocation of the credits and contact 33.3 53.6 11.9 1.2
hours(L-T-P) to the courses
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Feedback from Students about Curriculum and Transactions ( Total =997 )

Responses in %
Questions Excellent | Very Good | Fair | Poor
Good
Curriculum and Syllabi of the Courses 29.1 314 | 335 | 41 1.9
Planning of curriculum transaction. 213 332 | 391 4.2 2.2
Extent of syllabi covered in the Class 23.4 301 | 381 5.6 2.8
Course delivery by faculty members in 22.1 317 | 392 4.7 2.3
the class
Usage of teaching aids and ICT in the 20.3 28.9 | 386 1.7 45
class by faculty to facilitate teaching
Problem solving methods. 22.7 313 | 362 6.6 32
Fairness in the assessment processes 24.5 301 | 371 | 55 2.8
Timely announcement of examination 23.9 308 | 37.1 5.4 2.8
results
Opportunities in the School/ University 232 307 | 354 | 78 2.9
for Research Activities
Opportunity for students to participate in 23.9 309 | 332 6.4 5.6
internship, student exchange, field visit
Opportunities for out of class room 24.2 299 | 36.0 5.4 4.5
learning (guest lectures, seminars,
workshop, value added programmes,
conferences, competitions)
Overall Learning Experience 27.2 322 | 338 4.6 2.2
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Feedback from Alumni about Curriculum and Transactions ( 85)

_ Responses in %
Questions

Yes No
Is it necessary to have interaction with alumni about 953 4.7
curriculum and transaction?
Do you find classroom, teaching learning process 90.6 94
effective?
Is the curriculum delivery planned? 708 21.2
Do you think objectives and contain of curriculum 8.8 212
properly delivered?
Do you find evaluation method appropriate? 8r.1 12.9
The curriculum and transaction method help overall 8r.1 12.9
personality development?
Is the curriculum help for employability? 80.0 20.0
Is it necessary to add some skill based courses in the 8r.1 12.9
curriculum to help for employability?
Was the course curriculum fulfilling expectations? 76.5 235
Does the syllabus create any interest to peruse post 88.2 11.8
graduation/research in the particular topic?

C v QA
i \ o>~ .y
Dr. A.B. Gawande Dr.D.N"Pawar Dr. J.D<Sonkhaskar
Coordinator IQAC, Coordinator Principal
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Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's
Karmaveer Shantarambapu Kondaji Wavare

Arts Science & Commerce College, Uttamnagar, CIDCO, Nashik-422008.
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune 1d.No.PU/NS/ASC/047/1993
NAAC Reaccredited 'A" grade (CGPA 3.20 111 Cycle) AISHE : C-42086

Best College Awarded by SPPU 2009 & 2022
Website:www.cidcocollegenashik.ac.in Email: cidcocollegenasik@rediffmail.com

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) :2021-2022

Action Taken Report on feedback from the stakeholders

1.4.1 Institution obtains feedback on the syllabus and its transaction at the
institute from the following stakeholders.

The feedback on syllabus and its transaction given by the stakeholders in the
academic year 2020-21 were analysed and suitable action was taken so as to
satisfy the expectations of students, alumni and teachers. This further helped us to

Improvise our curriculum as per the expectations of the stakeholders.

v Academic plan is displayed on notice board by every department for student
information and satisfaction.

v Major attention was given to participation of students in exchange program,
field visits, etc.

v Guest lectures, seminars, workshop, value added programmes, conferences,
competitions etc. are organised during the year.

v’ Career guidance programs were arranged for students.

v Campus interview by industries were arranged for students employability.

v" Mentor Mentee program was effectively employed.

v G-Suit and Google Classrooms are started as per the demand and requests by

students.
() ,‘:’P H —
\,_ > f'r\ -
Dr. A.B. Gawande Dr. D N Pawar Dr. J.D. Sonkhaskar
Coordinator IQAC, Coordinator Principal
7R
[Z( 1QAC g\]
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Students Feedback on Syllabus & it's
transaction

981 responses
Publish analytics

Year

981 responses

@ 2021-22

|D Copy



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gBITHdd8xljSWEpl_xcZBASuQnDHg9G2Turm6qLv5rc/edit#start=publishanalytics

Name of the student- (Start with Surname)

981 responses

Gayatri borase ramesh
Nikam isha sunil

Pradnya Nirbhavane
GAJANAN

ATHARVA RAJENDRA PATIL
Joshi Prathamesh anil
Sonawani shreyas bhaskar
Swapnil gorakh shinde
Pawar karan Sanjay

Lone Karan Sanjay
MAHALE HITESH LAXMAN
Tile Ajay Kailas

Tile Akshay Dattatray
Sonawane Shreya Gorakh
Aher jagruti harishchandra
Chalse Nandini Pradip
Kharat Kiran Babasaheb
Ubale Ronak Chandrakant
Drushti Ramkrushna Mali
Pande ankita santosh
Chavan Sagar Kailas
MALUNJKAR ROHINI SANJAY

Shidne Lokesh Pramod V4
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Zankar Ganesh Rajaram
Rothe jagruti chhagan

Kazi Alfiya Zafar

Pawar Neha Ghanshyam
Hemant Vithoba Gangurde
Sutar Bhagyashree kalidas
Aditya vinayak sangale

Rao Ganesh Gopala
Sonawane ajinkya yashwant
Patil Mayur Chandrakiran
Shimpi Nisha Nandkishor
Shewale Vrushali Anil

Pagare Vaibhavi Kedar
Harinkhede Anjali Murari

Patil Bhushan Sham

Gunjal nilam sudam

Bawa Harshal Roshangir
Chaudhari Vrushali Balasaheb
Gajare dnyaneshwari rajendra
Chaudhari Ashwini Balasaheb
Gunjal sakshi bhausaheb
Sonawane pallavi chindhu
Minal Kailashchand Pali
Pawar Arundhati Arun

Wadile Mansi Jagannath /
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Jagtap Sukanya Sanjay

Pandit Sachin Lalbahadur

Badhan Yash Jitendra

Gawande Aachal Gopal

Jadhav Tejas Haribhau

Kharmale.Pradumna.Pradeep

Yadav Ravikumar Tribhuvan

Lone Rutik Vaman

Borse rudnya vijay

Patil Pooja Vishwas

Kale Vidya Machindra

Ukirde Vitthal Harshada

Kaklij Harshal Nilkanth

Baviskar Ganesh prakash

Bagul Manoj Dipak

Pawar kalpesh sanjay

Ushire Pratiksha Sanjay

Sonawane Pallavi Dodha

Alugade Pravin Baburao

Ahire Priyanka Daulatrao

Pawar shreya vijay

Wagh Harshada Sharad

Kulal Anita Namdeo

Rathod Rutuja Sadashiv

Nayan Vijay Dandvate

4
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Vasave mathura Olya

BORSE URVASHI MANOHAR

Nerkar shital rajendra

Attar Sabina AbdulJabbar

Walavane ankush shantaram

Khare Vidya Arvind

Barhe Tejal Nivrutti

Randhire Devyani Dattatray

Lokhande Manali Ravindra

Gaikwad Swati Sainath

Patil Manasi Nilesh

Kangude Tanaya Ramprakash

Nikumbh Mayuri Jagdish

Nayar Saipriya Sham

JADHAV PRAFULL GOPICHAND

PATIL VAISHNAVI PRASHANT .

Mayur rajendra kasture

Lachake Nikita Namdev

Nighojkar samruddhi vaibhav

Pandit Pankaj virendra

Patil Kunal Kishor

Thoke Kanchan Padmasingh

Kha saniyakhatoon Nabi

Khan Roshni sagir

Kolure Vaishali Dundappa

4
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Patil Vaishnvai Rajender

dandge Kajal Babasaheb

878 more responses are hidden

Faculty

981 responses

@ Art's

@ Science

@ Commerce

@ Computer Science
@ Bvoc

LD Copy

/
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PRN/CRN

981 responses

Dr. J. D. Sonkhaskar
1182137651
1182123467
422010
1202126516
1202069864
424938
1182123494
1181917207
1181980531
423405
514642
533496
547808
533506
248858
533473
533479
413748
450925
501652
422538

1101924757 V4
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1102004287

438873

2162001290

1171943344

409594

1102104831

1102104849

1171943334

1101924749

1101924727

1102004302

533468

1102004295

2162101297

1102104827

404089

434882

1102004288

1101924731

401570

403333

1102104826

1102004270

1102104842

404335

4
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1102004278

408545

1102104867

404937

415082

436426

1102004289

2162101301

1101924728

438108

Good

1102104844

1102104852

1102104845

399774

1172110470

034536

2162001295

0747790

2162001284

2162001281

1101924758

410513

2162001296

2162001293

4
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1102104828

411789

501734

546364

398383

2162001274

1102104840

1102104850

1102104841

509544

PH21200603

398994

PH20200639

399561

190236

PH20200631

437307

1172110526

510606

PH20200629

20200624

2162001287

PH20200635

417393

546900

4
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401812

422454

871 more responses are hidden
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Contact Number

981 responses

8624822562

9011458092

9370669883

8308451202

7588776442

09359349482

9527711137

+919284821881

8767782008

8177870288

9011182791

9049794134

8308899656

9021763595

8390792133

9322103730

7620574375

7620803588

7057443902

8668633924

8007681412

7038823723

7499684750

4
Page 32



7620808812

9130684754

9309745696

8600954959

7517613086

9307135083

9594170259

8975781000

7820808725

7026939150

9356084523

9657369954

7972446408

7666695880

9359958435

+919309580344

8055577522

7083221151

8379890839

9021703086

9405152850

09604269114

8625077436

9011321911

9067710263

4
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9172063779

7875114863

7058213077

8624861120

9921695046

8329066351

8080518608

9011804421

9527625965

7218290290

9359235197

7262959850

7276648933

9579976772

9623574889

9766338164

8806676472

7796261101

9309703736

8446258354

8999052632

9011813850

8766598425

9356171243

8390839555

4
Page 34



9545665774

7720922144

9561559518

9834475822

9404497939

9322043441

9921230728

7304827016

7057978019

08888733430

8237717491

8010568893

8483053622

7559309672

09284406268

7083300838

9834645417

8007058909

9604736027

8605034022

9730544522

9156935877

7262886832

8459285166

8530857024

4
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9766966098

9175817858

874 more responses are hidden

Program Level

981 responses

0 200

Curriculum and Syllabi of the Courses

981 responses

Planning of curriculum transaction.

981 responses

268 (27.3%)

LD Copy

737 (75.1%)

600 800

|D Copy

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

|D Copy

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

7
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Extent of syllabi covered in the Class |D Copy

981 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

Course delivery by faculty members in the class |D Copy

981 responses

@ Excellent
39.4% @ Very Good

@ Good

® Fair
@ Poor

Usage of teaching aids and ICT in the class by faculty to facilitate LD Copy

teaching

981 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

38.6%
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Problem solving methods.

981 responses

Fairness in the assessment processes

981 responses

Timely announcement of examination results

981 responses

|D Copy

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

|D Copy

@ Excellent
@® Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

LD Copy

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

/
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Opportunities in the College/ University for Research Activities |D Copy

981 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

Opportunity for students to participate in internship, student exchange, |D Copy
field visit

981 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

Opportunities for out of class room learning (guest lectures, seminars, LD Copy
workshop, value added programmes, conferences, competitions)

981 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor
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Overall Learning Experience ID Copy

981 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

) 9 rar
= — | @ Poor

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Google Forms
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Alumni Feedback on Syllabus & it's
transaction

85 responses
Publish analytics

Year

85 responses

@ 2021-22

|D Copy



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15fjS_ukg5BVV2Xq-fkmRAtDX-s6ozhOStf4rckcoOGE/edit#start=publishanalytics

Name of the student- (Start with Surname)

85 responses

ATHARVA RAJENDRA PATIL
Kale shravani nanasaheb
Maniyar Aayesha gulab
Divya More

Mahajan Dinesh Dashrath
Mahale rajeshwari bhausaheb
Hemant Pardhi

Sonawane pallavi chindhu
Ghuge Suraj Namdev
Bagade Siddhesh Jagdish
Chaudhari Aniket Shashikant
Jadhav Jitendra Suresh
Sahil Shaikh

Suvarna Joshi Aviansh

Mali Chaitanyaa Kishor
Ushir Shubhangi shivaji
Khandekar harshada bhausaheb
dandge Kajal Babasaheb
Jadhav sneha Bapu

Salve Keshav Santoshrao
Waghmare vijay chandrakant
Chavan Rina Sudam

Dhavane Vaishnavi Hanumant

4
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Ingole komal Ramesh

Kad rushikesh sampat
Andhale Savita Bansi
Ephraim heidi chitra sadhana
Nikita gharate

Mhasale Pratibha Kacharu
Shirsath priyanka umankat
Kadam Mauli Radhakisan
Jyoti ananta renuse

Chavan Komal Vasant

Salve anil sheshrao

Khan saniyakhatoon Nabi
Fadol Narendra Shantaram
SALVE NILESH ARUN
Prasad poojakumari Avinash
Kajal Ramesh zankar

Gupta Munni Ajay

Dhatrak Rahul Subhash
SINGH AMAN RAGHUNANDAN
Zalte shubham Bhaginath
Donde Ganesh lahanu
Bhagat Vaishnavi Devidas
Patil Pooja Anil

Singh Ashu Yogesh

Khare pradnya Sanjay /
Page 43



Ghoderao Mayur Arun

Thakur sanjana Awdhesh

Jadhav Urmila Devram

DHOLe Dipak suresh

Mutadak Neha Balasaheb

Thorat pranali vishwas

Harankar Ajay Sunil

Sonawane ritika Kiran

Yadav Aarti sunil

Shirsath nisha Ananda

Bharit Rahul Bhaushaeb

Ahire pavan kailas

Gosavi gauri dilip

Raykar Nikita datta

BAGUL PRATIKSHA YUVRA]j

Donde sakshi Balu

Sarade poonam Vijay

Kharde Omkar Prashant

Thakare priya kisan

Ghagarmale rupali laxman

BOBADE SAYALI SANJAY

Jyoti ganesh yadav

Gayatri borase ramesh

Birhade Raviraj Kailas

Yelmame Sujal Navnath

4
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Khandare Ganesh shalikram
Patil neha vishwas

Bharsat Nanda popat

Khan Roshni sagir
Kothawade Shubhangi Dilip
Mesharam bhavna Ashish
Khairnar umesh parmeshwar
Waghmare Datta Narayan
Ajahar khan

Yeole Vaibhav Ashok.
Kothawade Sanket Sanjay

Pingale harshada vilas

Faculty ID Copy

85 responses

@ Art's

@ Science

@ Commerce

@ Computer Science
@ Bvoc

4
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Passing Year LD Copy

85 responses

20
18 (2012%) 14 (16.5
15 8 (202%) 14 (16.5%) 13 (15.3%)
10
5 (5.9%)
5 ok 3 (3.5%)

2 (2,.42)(2.4%)

2
1 (AANLALAL 2 (T 2%) LCALMZA LA (T2 A) (1 2% (M AT AL 152

12th 2020 -2021 2021-2022 2021_22 21-22
19 2021 2021.2022 2022-2023 FYBA

4
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Contact Number

85 responses

8767782008

8080303512

8698862279

8484016616

09552070365

8237939276

9325506699

9172063779

7378581815

7057549154

8275271246

9630937711

8793422786

9011687531

8087281553

7823879339

7517375243

8263821378

9503761071

8007637790

7218207615

9209192031

9657169692

4
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8010149713

876784620

7264014069

9529873082

07972251461

8208077639

8530562343

7620111549

8010822570

9552381077

8830135056

9175817858

9284054159

9511859667

9307582850

9689003362

9359613614

7517024572

7218398879

7774926369

9322914057

9011333417

8108868421

8010176131

7507275891

4
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8669828191

9359533603

7769816365

9067471672

9021859242

9370696695

9657675309

9834545799

9503246628

8624822562

7249644977

8956435174

7744809785

9322093992

7775914796

8888796716

9699462376

7517676135

7721954832

9527899682

7385675661

8999905661

9011458092

7385654612

9130820042

4
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8407937930

7887997544

8177868439

8830112278

7741905612

9322190547

8308789

7775047506

7620068189

7767993052

9022668736

9356062726

Program Level

85 responses

PG

23 (27.1%)

64 (75.3%)

|D Copy

4
Page 50



Is it necessary to have interaction with alumni about curriculum and LD Copy
transaction?

85 responses

©® Yes

® No
Do you find classroom , teaching learning process effective? |D Copy
85 responses

@ Yes

® No
Is the curriculum delivery planned? ID Copy
85 responses

©® Yes

® No

4
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Do you think objectives and contain of curriculum properly delivered? LD Copy

85 responses

@ Yes

® No
Do you find evaluation method appropriate ? |D Copy
85 responses

@ Yes

® No
The curriculum and transaction method help overall personality |D Copy
development?
85 responses

@ Yes

® No

4
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Is the curriculum help for employability?

85 responses

® Yes
® No

Is it necessary to add some skill based courses in the curriculum to help
for employabilty?

85 responses

@® Yes
® No
Was the course curriculum fullfilling expections?
85 responses
® Yes
® No

LD Copy

|D Copy

|D Copy

4
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Does the syllabus create any interest to persue post graduation/research LD Copy
in the particular topic?

85 responses

® Yes
® No

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Google Forms
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Teacher's Feedback on the Syllabus & it's
transaction

84 responses

Publish analytics

Year ID Copy

84 responses

@ 2021-22

4
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1B96KBEsHMh9wZbU8qGSIOaueXmjIkNgcs2dpydca0Ww/edit#start=publishanalytics

Full Name (Surname Name Father's/Husband’s Name) Start with Surname

84 responses

ATHARVA RAJENDRA PATIL

Vatne Raviraj Ambadas

Joshi prathamesh anil

Muthal Tejas Somnath

Bonde Seema Satish

Sonawane pallavi chindhu

Gawande Atul Bapurao

Shinde Shubhangi Ramdas

Pagar Ramnath Sampat

Kategaonkar Amol Haridas

Dr. Pawar Abhijeet Bajirao

Nikam Sitaram Ramchandra

Nikam Neena Pandit

Dr Pakdhane Smita Namdeorao

Dr. CA Deore Trupti Gamaji

Hon Jayshri Appasaheb

Gumbade Nitin Suresh

Joshi Suvarna Avinash

Kolure Vaishali Dundappa

Bhandari Siddhesh Ramesh

Ghansawant Vaibhav Asaram

KAle vaibhav madhukar

Jadhav sneha Bapu

4
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Mane Sakshi Tukaram

Ushir Shubhangi shivaji

dandge Kajal Babasaheb

Dhongade Poonam Pappu

Khandekar harshada bhausaheb

Dhangada suvarna jayram

Salve Keshav Santoshrao

Bhambe bhagyshree Sanjay

Bhadane shobha prashant

Waghmare vijay chandrakant

Dhavane Vaishnavi Hanumant

Chavan Rina Sudam

VARSHA LOHAR

Mahajan jayashri ashok

Hire bhagyashri pramod

Andhale Savita Bansi

Kad rushikesh sampat

Ephraim heidi chitra sadhana

Mhasale Pratibha Kacharu

Wakale yogesh ashok

Shirsath priyanka umaknat

Kadam Mauli Radhakisan

Khan saniyakhatoon Nabi

Salve Nilesh Arun

kajal Ramesh zankar

4
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Gupta Munni Ajay

Dhatrak Rahul Subhash
Ahire Yuvraj Macchindranath
Khairnar aachal bhagwan
SINGH AMAN RAGHUNANDAN
Zalte shubham Bhaginath
Kureshi Aliyan Irfan

Khare pradnya Sanjay
Kharde Omkar Prashant
Jadhav Urmila Devram
Ghoderao Mayur Arun
Bhoknal vaishnavi Eknath
Thakur sanjana Awdhesh
Sonawane ritika Kiran
Harankar Ajay Sunil

Navale Rahul Somanath
Ambore Onkar Narayan
Yadav Aarti sunil

Singh Pooja Shambhu
Gosavi gauri dilip

Raykar Nikita Datta

Kori priti Rajkumar

BAGUL PRATIKSHA YUVRAj
Nimbekar sarika Narhari

sahu niranjan ganesh

4
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Ghagarmale rupali laxman
Gayatri borase ramesh
Jyoti ganesh yadav

More kajal vilas

Gadakh Sujata Shivaji
Waghmare Datta Narayan
More Kalyani Ajay

Patil Neha Shriram

Tatar Mayur Suresh
Prasad sudhir musafir
Pawar Darshan Sanjay

Department

84 responses

6 7@%%)

2(2f9K2%¥%4%)

T AR A% ) [ Qi di @2 (1.0

ARTS Arts

3@P%)
2@ﬁ2pﬁ%)

Computer S...
Art Chemistry FY BA

Fyba

Mathematics

Hindi

|D Copy

4 (4.8%)
3@P%mf%)
2@@M%Qaﬁ%)

Political scie...

1 [ pgrarairase

Sociology

Whats does...

4
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Designation

84 responses

Assistant Professor
Student

Student

A

Assistant Professor
Assistant professor
TY BA

No

Yes

Nashik

Arts

FYBA

Good

Tyba
Prof.dr.s.r.gosavi prof.p.a.avhad
Head & Assistant Professor
TY .BA

Associate Professor
Assi prof

associate professor
Mvps kskw college
Ba

Special

4
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Police

Good

arts

TY.BA

Syba

Sciology

Tyba

F.Y.B.A Teacher Feed Back
good

Up

Syba

F.Y.B.A

Nice

Office,position, Designation, clouse ,disyllabke ,expression

uG

It is a excellent
Students
Student syba
Mayur

K.s.k.w clg
Lecturer

,FY.BA
Bachelor of Arts

FY.B.A. 4
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K s k w college Nashik

Pooja Singh

Sarika Narhari Nimbekar
student

Fy BA

BA

BA

student

Art's

Assistant professor
Very bad

Very good

4
Page 62



Contact number

84 responses

8767782008

9881978109

8177870288

7249567999

9822886260

9172063779

9503288773

7350554039

9422777361

9421027663

09270757906

9420693626

9960410202

8888056767

9822811769

07028742868

9561607636

9011687531

9527332482

9834275624

9325214516

9561585539

9503761071

4
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7350775924

7823879339

8263821378

9921570836

7517375243

7972714639

8007637790

7709974127

9370926227

7218207615

9657169692

9209192031

9423448196

8767931107

9527210632

7264014069

875784620

9529873082

8208077639

8605408984

8530562343

7620111549

9175817858

9511859667

9689003362

4
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9359613614

7517024572

7304327212

9423912869

7218398879

7774926369

7385174321

7507275891

7517676135

7769816365

8669828191

7249713938

9359533603

9834545799

9657675309

7498919213

9623548827

9503246628

7972765035

7744809785

9322093992

7387022908

7775914796

9860499512

9156509877

4
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9527899682
9011458092
8999905661
7972307274
7709780957
7775047506
7720813999
8237563271
9028181183
7028419320
9623542393

Are the objectives of the syllabus clearly indicated? |D Copy

84 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Does the syllabus provide freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of |D Copy
testing and assessment of students?

84 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

4
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Is the subject / its syllabus interesting for majority of students? |D Copy

84 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Is the syllabus designed to bridge the gap between Theory and Practical? |D Copy

84 responses

%

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Is the syllabus designed to bridge the gap between academics and LD Copy

industry?

84 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

4
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Is the syllabus designed in a way to improve Employability index? ID Copy

4

How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their relevance |D Copy
to the specialization streams and technological advancements?

[ -4

Rate the Size of syllabus in terms of the load on the student * LD Copy

84 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

84 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

84 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

4
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How do you rate the percentage of courses having Laboratory ID Copy
components and the domain used for designing the experiments for the
Laboratory components?

84 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How do you rate the evaluation scheme designed for each of the course? LD Copy

84 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How do you rate the allocation of the credits and contact hours (L-T-P) to |D Copy
the courses?

84 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

4
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3/23/23, 11:58 AM Students Feedback on Syllabus & it's transaction

Students Feedback on Syllabus & it's
transaction

K.S.K.W. Art's Science and Commerce College, CIDCO, Nashik -422008

* Required

1. Year*

Mark only one oval.

2021-22

2. Name of the student- (Start with Surname) *

3. Faculty *

Mark only one oval.

Art's

Science
Commerce
Computer Science

Bvoc

4. PRN/CRN *

5. Contact Number *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gBITHdd8x|jSWEpI_xcZBASuQnDHg9G2Turm6gLv5rc/edit Pagell70



3/23/23, 11:58 AM Students Feedback on Syllabus & it's transaction

6. Program Level *

Check all that apply.

uG
PG

7. Curriculum and Syllabi of the Courses *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Fair

Poor

8. Planning of curriculum transaction. *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Fair

Poor

9. Extent of syllabi covered in the Class *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gBITHdd8x|jSWEpI_xcZBASuQnDHg9G2Turm6gLv5rc/edit Pag Ql7 1



3/23/23, 11:58 AM Students Feedback on Syllabus & it's transaction

10. Course delivery by faculty members in the class *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Fair

Poor

11. Usage of teaching aids and ICT in the class by faculty to facilitate teaching *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Fair

Poor

12. Problem solving methods. *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gBITHdd8x|jSWEpI_xcZBASuQnDHg9G2Turm6gLv5rc/edit Pag Q/72



3/23/23, 11:58 AM Students Feedback on Syllabus & it's transaction

13. Fairness in the assessment processes *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Fair

Poor

14. Timely announcement of examination results *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Fair

Poor

15. Opportunities in the College/ University for Research Activities *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gBITHdd8x|jSWEpI_xcZBASuQnDHg9G2Turm6gLv5rc/edit Pag 3/73



3/23/23, 11:58 AM Students Feedback on Syllabus & it's transaction

16. Opportunity for students to participate in internship, student exchange, field *
visit

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Fair

Poor

17. Opportunities for out of class room learning (guest lectures, seminars, *
workshop, value added programmes, conferences, competitions)

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Fair

Poor

18. Overall Learning Experience *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Fair

Poor

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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3/23/23, 11:59 AM Teacher's Feedback on the Syllabus & it's transaction

Teacher's Feedback on the Syllabus &
it's transaction

K.S.K.W. Art's Science and Commerce College, CIDCO, Nashik -422008

* Required

1. Year*

Mark only one oval.

2021-22

2. Full Name (Surname Name Father’'s/Husband’s Name) Start with Surname *

3. Department *

4. Designation *

5.  Contact number *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1B96KBEsHMh9wZbU8qGSIOaueXmjlkNgcs2dpydca0Ww/edit Pagellg7



3/23/23, 11:59 AM Teacher's Feedback on the Syllabus & it's transaction

6. Are the objectives of the syllabus clearly indicated? *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

7. Does the syllabus provide freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of testing *
and assessment of students?

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

8. Is the subject / its syllabus interesting for majority of students? *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

9. Isthe syllabus designed to bridge the gap between Theory and Practical? *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1B96KBEsHMh9wZbU8qGSIOaueXmjlkNgcs2dpydca0Ww/edit PagQIJS



3/23/23, 11:59 AM Teacher's Feedback on the Syllabus & it's transaction

10. Is the syllabus designed to bridge the gap between academics and industry? *
Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

11. Is the syllabus designed in a way to improve Employability index? *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

12. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their relevance to the *
specialization streams and technological advancements?

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

13. Rate the Size of syllabus in terms of the load on the student * *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1B96KBEsHMh9wZbU8qGSIOaueXmjlkNgcs2dpydca0Ww/edit PagQ/?9



3/23/23, 11:59 AM Teacher's Feedback on the Syllabus & it's transaction

14. How do you rate the percentage of courses having Laboratory components *
and the domain used for designing the experiments for the Laboratory
components?

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

15. How do you rate the evaluation scheme designed for each of the course? *
Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

16. How do you rate the allocation of the credits and contact hours (L-T-P) to the  *
courses?

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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3/23/23, 12:00 PM Alumni Feedback on Syllabus & it's transaction

Alumni Feedback on Syllabus & it's
transaction

K.S.K.W. Art's Science and Commerce College, CIDCO, Nashik -422008

* Required

1. Year*

Mark only one oval.

2021-22

2. Name of the student- (Start with Surname) *

3. Faculty *

Mark only one oval.

Art's

Science
Commerce
Computer Science

Bvoc

4. Passing Year *

5. Contact Number *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15fjS_ukg5BVV2Xq-fkmRAtDX-s60zhOStf4rckcoOGE/edit Pag e /82



3/23/23, 12:00 PM Alumni Feedback on Syllabus & it's transaction

6. Program Level *

Check all that apply.

uG
PG

7. s it necessary to have interaction with alumni about curriculum and transaction? *

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

8. Do you find classroom , teaching learning process effective? *

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

9. Is the curriculum delivery planned? *

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

10. Do you think objectives and contain of curriculum properly delivered? *

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15fjS_ukg5BVV2Xq-fkmRAtDX-s60zhOStf4rckcoOGE/edit Pag Q/83



3/23/23, 12:00 PM Alumni Feedback on Syllabus & it's transaction

11. Do you find evaluation method appropriate ? *

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

12. The curriculum and transaction method help overall personality development? *

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

13. Is the curriculum help for employability? *

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

14. s it necessary to add some skill based courses in the curriculum to help for *
employabilty?

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

15. Was the course curriculum fullfilling expections? *

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15fjS_ukg5BVV2Xq-fkmRAtDX-s60zhOStf4rckcoOGE/edit Pag Q/84



3/23/23, 12:00 PM Alumni Feedback on Syllabus & it's transaction

16. Does the syllabus create any interest to persue post graduation/research in the *
particular topic?

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's
KARMAVEER SHANTARAMBAPU KONDAJI WAVARE

ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, CIDCO

Uttamnagar, Nashik- 422 008 (Maharashtra)

PGS Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University 1d.No. PU/NS/ASC/047/1993 AISHE C-42086

Prof. (Dr) S. Pf] Kushare NAAC Re-accredited 'A'Grade (111 Cycle 2017-22, CGPA 3.20)
M.Sc., Ph.D. Best college award of Savitribai Phule Pune University Pune in 2008 -2009 and 2021-2022

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

Criterion I: Curricular Aspects

1.4.1. Institution obtains feedback on the academic performance and ambience of the institution
from various stakeholders, such as Students, Teachers, Employers, Alumni etc. and action
taken report onthe feedback is made available on institutional website

Academic Year

2020-2021

Phone No.:(0253)2391110, Fax: (0253)2372210 www.cidcocollegenashik.ac.in Email id-cidcocollegenasik@rediffmail.com Page 87




Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune

NAAC Reaccredited "A’ grade (CGPA 3.20)

Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's
K.S.K.W. Arts, Science & Commerce College,
Uttamnagar, CIDCO, Nashik-422008

1d.No.PU/NS/ASC/047/1993
AISHE: C-42086
www.cidcocollegenashik.ac.in cidcocollegenasik@rediffmail.com Phone :(0253)2391110

Fax: (0253)2372210

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC): 2020-2021

Feedback Report

1.4.1 Institution obtains feedback on the syllabus and its transaction at the

institute from the following stakeholders.

Students Feedback

Responses in %
Questions Excellent | Very | Good| Fair | Poor
Good
Curriculum and Syllabi of the Courses 334 36.3 29 0.8 0
Planning of curriculum transaction. 26.1 359 | 348 24 0.8
Extent of syllabi covered in the Class 28 341 | 337 35 0.8
Course delivery by faculty members in 276 351 | 328 33 1.2
the class
Usage of teaching aids and ICT in the 24.3 344 | 354 | 44 15
class by faculty to facilitate teaching
Problem solving methods. 31.2 315 | 322 39 1.2
Fairness in the assessment processes 26.7 35.1 34 3 1.2
Timely announcement of examination 315 348 | 292 3.3 1.2
results
Opportunities in the School/ University 274 331 | 331 4.7 1.7
for Research Activities
Opportunity for students to participate in 241 335 | 336 5.7 31
internship, student exchange, field visit
Opportunities for out of class room 28.1 34 31.9 4.4 16
learning (guest lectures, seminars,
workshop, value added programmes,
conferences, competitions)
Overall Learning Experience 34.6 351 | 26.9 2.7 0.7
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Teacher’s Feedback

_ Responses in %
Questions )
Excellent| Good | Satisfactory Poor
Are the objectives of the curriculum visibly 34.2 61.6 4.1
indicated?
Does the syllabus provide freedom to approve 24.7 69.9 55
new techniques/strategies of testing and
assessment of students?
Is the topic / its syllabus interesting for majority 315 63 55
of students?
Is the syllabus designed to bond the gap between 19.2 61.6 15.1 41
Theory and Practical?
Is the syllabus designed to bridge the gap 13.7 58.9 24.7 2.7
between academics and commerce?
Is the syllabus designed in a way to improve 17.8 65.8 13.7 2.7
Employability index?
How do you rate the offering of the electives in 19.2 72.6 8.2
terms of their application to the specialization
streams and technological advancements?
Rate the Magnitude of syllabus in terms of the 6.8 74 19.2
load on the student
How do you rate the percentage of courses 96 69.9 17.8 2.7
having LAB components and the area used for
designing the experiments for the LAB
components?
How do you rate the assessment scheme 27.4 67.1 5.5
designed for each of the course?
How do you rate the allocation of the credits and 17.8 79.5 2.7
contact hours(L-T-P) to the courses
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Alumni Feedback

_ Responses in %
Questions
Yes No
Is it necessary to have interaction with alumni about 96.9 31
curriculum and transaction?
Do you find classroom , teaching learning process 938 6.2
effective?
Is the curriculum delivery planned? 856 144
Do you think objectives and contain of curriculum 914 8.6
properly delivered?
Do you find evaluation method appropriate ? 94.2 58
The curriculum and transaction method help overall o918 8.2
personality development?
Is the curriculum help for employability? 88.3 117
Is it necessary to add some skill based courses in the 918 8.2
curriculum to help for employability?
Was the course curriculum fulfilling expectations? 90.7 9.3
Does the syllabus create any interest to peruse post 93 !
graduation/research in the particular topic?
Dr. AB. Gawande Dr. D. N. Pawar Dr. J. D. Sonkhaskar
Criterion — I Coordinator IQAC Coordinator Principal
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Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's
K.S.K.W. Arts, Science & Commerce College,
Uttamnagar, CIDCO, Nashik-422008

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune 1d.No.PU/NS/ASC/047/199
NAAC Reaccredited 'A' grade (CGPA 3.20) AISHE: C-42086
www.cidcocollegenashik.ac.in cidcocollegenasik@rediffmail.com Phone :(0253)2391110

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC): 2020-2021
Action Taken Report on feedback from the stakeholders

1.4.1 Institution obtains feedback on the syllabus and its transaction at the
institute from the following stakeholders.

The feedback given by the stakeholders were analysed and suitable action
was taken so as to satisfy the expectations of both students and employers.
This further helped us to improvise our curriculum as per the expectations

of the stakeholders.

v' Major attention was given to participation of students in exchange
program, field visits, etc.

v Guest lectures, seminars, workshop, value added programmes,
conferences, competitions etc. are organised during the year.

v Academic Research Programme was started by departments for
students from science faculty to complete their research projects.

v Academic plan is displayed on notice board by every department for
student information and satisfaction.

v G-Suit and Google Classrooms are started as per the demand and

students requests.

—

WO o >

Dr. A.B. Gawande Dr. D. N. Pawar Dr. J. D. Sonkhaskar

Criterion — | Coordinator IQAC Coordinator Principal
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3/23/23, 12:03 PM Students Feedback on Syllabus & it's transaction

Students Feedback on Syllabus & It's
transaction

1,484 responses
Publish analytics

Year ID Copy

1,484 responses

@ 2020-21
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Name of the student- (Start with Surname)

1,484 responses

Shaikh Jasmin Haroon

More Pravin Baban

Borse Nikita Hemant

Jagtap Neha Dinkar

Salunke Adesh Vinay

Donde Vaibhav Rajesh
Bhamare Vrushali Sharad
Thakur sapna sarvesh
Khairnar Gayatri Digambar
Shital sudarshan vetal

Mahale Rajeshwari Bhausaheb
WAGH TEJAS PRALHAD
Thakur unnati samir

Ippar pradnya Dnyaneshwar
Gupta pooja Ramashankar
Gupta Priyanshu Upendra

Patil Prathamesh Rakesh
Avhad rajashree rajan

Pawar Nikhil Prakash

Bhamre Simrankaur Jasdeepsingh

Bala Rama Tupsamudre

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UT5rgYa9PiZR6ZrkHgkXDP2pNXkd0D5qRTcdnECbuT8/viewanalytics Pag@293



3/23/23, 12:03 PM Students Feedback on Syllabus & it's transaction

Khedkar Pratiksha Gorakshnath
Sadavarte Durgesh Uddhav
Thorat Prajkta Nandkumar
Wagh Prashant Sukdev
Jangam Aishwarya Somnath
Kazi Alfiya Zafar

Salunke parth sunil

Borse Kartiki Mangesh
Suryawanshi shital vasant
PARDESHI PRITI PRALHAD
Sangle Roshan Sahebrao
Deore

Birari Bhagyashri padmakar
Gangurde Kamini Vinayak
Devare vaibhav kishor
Kedare Smital Madhukar
Tajane sakshi arun

Wagh sonali Gautam

KADAM PIYUSH MADHUKAR
SONAWANE GIRISH SHANTARAM
Sonawane Darshana rajendra
Ashwini Baburao Hallale

Nagare Vaishali Bhausaheb

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UT5rgYa9PiZR6ZrkHgkXDP2pNXkd0D5qRTcdnECbuT8/viewanalytics Pag@294



3/23/23, 12:03 PM Students Feedback on Syllabus & it's transaction

Sonawane Purva Shrawan
Nagarale Mandar Jitendra
WAKHARE SHRUTI VILAS
Karpe

Patil Manoj Dattatray
Bavaskar mohini ranjendra
YADAV DIMPAL CHANDRAMANI
Mandlik Tanishka Radheshyam
Khairnar krutika anna

Bhosale Bhagyashri Balasaheb
Aniket Vinod Marathe

Thakare Devyani kaluram
Nandan Neha shyam

Pawara Anjali karamsing
Pakhale Priyanka Prakash
Kinholkar sakshi shrikrishna
Kshirsagar Sameer bajirao
Date Girish Pravin

Sonawane neha samadhan
Gajanan parabhu manawatkar
Ahire Yuvraj Macchindranath
Yeola bhagyashri rajendra

Sarode Dnyanesh Deepak /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UT5rgYa9PiZR6ZrkHgkXDP2pNXkd0D5qRTcdnECbuT8/viewanalytics Pagﬁz95



3/23/23, 12:03 PM Students Feedback on Syllabus & it's transaction

Sahane akshada pandit
Vaibhav Somnath Tasker

Patil Chetna Sudhakar
Bhoknal vaishanvi Eknath
Chavan Janhavi Dharmendra
Padikkal Evelin Prasad

Kapse mayur kailas

Patil satyam vitthal

Simna Aksa Akil

Lagad Apeksha Uttam
SANAP PRASAD MACHHINDRA
Kayastha Akash Mangesh
Borse pratham prashant
Jagtap Shubham Shrikrishana
Nikam Namrata Dinesh
Basangoudar prajwal Basangouda
Gamane Tejas Sudam
Khairnar Harshada Hilal
Jachak Chetan subhash
Wagh Harshada Murlidhar
Singh dulari sitaram

Khatik Tohid Shahaboddin

Ahire Ananda abhiman /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UT5rgYa9PiZR6ZrkHgkXDP2pNXkd0D5qRTcdnECbuT8/viewanalytics Pag@296



3/23/23, 12:03 PM Students Feedback on Syllabus & it's transaction

Khare shital suresh

Borade Ajay Laxman

Aware Sonali Sitaram
Sonawane Komal krushna
Kharat Nilesh Sanjay

Gavit Shyam Arvind

Londhe Atish D

Chavan rajshree ravindra
Kumavat Hemangi Rajendra

AHER ASHWINI SHAMRAO

1,382 more responses are hidden

Faculty |D Copy

1,484 responses

@ Art's

@ Science

@ Commerce

@ Computer Science
@ Bvoc
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PRN/CRN

1,484 responses

PRN

1172012429

422007

1172012465

OR20331643

2492006235

422008

413542

1181980543

1182052639

11

1182017641

1202069840

1182017646

Prn

1202023436

1171943303

410552

1171943373

1172012402

1172012392

Students Feedback on Syllabus & it's transaction
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1171943399

1172012431

1171813656

405346

1172012500

1172012496

1172012417

1172012414

1171943319

1172012460

1182052500

1171943362

2492006221

25798

1172012438

1182052652

1172012497

2491906085

1172012421

1171943334

1172012470

1172012397

450894

Students Feedback on Syllabus & it's transaction
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2492006156

1172012473

400965

401333

1171913077

1172012399

476893

2492006159

1171943365

2492006216

1171943393

280903

1172012487

1171913092

1172012501

25782

1171913116

1172012389

1171943405

1182052599

408853

1172012394

Uci cg

Students Feedback on Syllabus & it's transaction
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1172012495
1171943347
403441
2491906095
12020128904
1172012440
1172012398
1172012486
1182052601
1182052487
1171943407
1172012474
1172013468
272
1171943354
1032
1171943306
1171943351
505221
1171943361
1171943389
1172012381

404920
4
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1171943333
409741
1172012420
1172012453
473289
1172012405
145390
401697
1171943400

1172012479

1,366 more responses are hidden
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Contact Number

1,484 responses

7887409216

9309745696

7391914634

9673634932

7249872707

9923119882

9604759476

7776083923

9325273074

9637310006

7387910924

9579796409

9049183234

8806297739

9423110378

9518370240

9284432869

9657903535

7387035217

7057166054

7745895593

Students Feedback on Syllabus & it's transaction
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7620690641

9325769357

9021987545

9373278063

8830418885

8208963394

9370906007

9637864635

9420830506

9175817872

9370292950

7709367533

8788608909

9594170259

8623026671

9423028990

8262840681

8180906367

9970143757

7887552634

9067565383

8983701296

9970137740
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8698857820

9822993730

8482972068

8180907138

8484002346

7498919236

9527308884

9604888794

9359949112

7745838501

9529657622

9096657879

9370687287

8180906593

9112950443

8530576544

8378080482

7498134311

+919552418583

9370966483

9021710352

9067819010

8604876240

Students Feedback on Syllabus & it's transaction
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8010896857

9960033578

9359965629

9359911640

8262924272

7304327212

9309121667

8669713711

9552960324

8459081398

9356439821

7249713938

9403565519

8080068859

9762631184

9665154875

8149922567

7385468567

9552837280

7020426618

9579911240

9021884672

9322877050

Students Feedback on Syllabus & it's transaction
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7507061099
9373091472
7558585391
08956453809
7767993008
9112620021
9096325868
08806084853
7385977103

9527345778

1,373 more responses are hidden

Program Level |D Copy

1,484 responses

UG 1084 (73%)

PG —445 (30%)

0 500 1,000 1,500
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Curriculum and Syllabi of the Courses

1,484 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

Planning of curriculum transaction.

1,484 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

Extent of syllabi covered in the Class

1,484 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UT5rgYa9PiZR6ZrkHgkXDP2pNXkd0D5qRTcdnECbuT8/viewanalytics

|D Copy

|D Copy

@ Copy
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3/23/23, 12:03 PM Students Feedback on Syllabus & it's transaction

Course delivery by faculty members in the class

1,484 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

Usage of teaching aids and ICT in the class by faculty to facilitate
teaching

1,484 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good

@ Good
® Fair

Problem solving methods.

1,484 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UT5rgYa9PiZR6ZrkHgkXDP2pNXkd0D5qRTcdnECbuT8/viewanalytics
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Fairness in the assessment processes

1,484 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

Timely announcement of examination results

1,484 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

Opportunities in the College/ University for Research Activities

1,484 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UT5rgYa9PiZR6ZrkHgkXDP2pNXkd0D5qRTcdnECbuT8/viewanalytics

|D Copy

|D Copy

@ Copy

Pageq#10



3/23/23, 12:03 PM Students Feedback on Syllabus & it's transaction

Opportunity for students to participate in internship, student exchange, |D Copy

field visit
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
@ Fair
@ Poor

Opportunities for out of class room learning (guest lectures, seminars, |D Copy
workshop, value added programmes, conferences, competitions)

1,484 responses

1,484 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

Overall Learning Experience @ Copy

1,484 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor
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Teacher's Feedback on the Syllabus & it's
transaction

73 responses
Publish analytics

Year ID Copy

73 responses

@ 2020-21
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Full Name (Surname Name Father's/Husband’'s Name) Start with Surname

73 responses

Muthal Tejas Somnath
Gangurde Shivaji Ganpat
Thakare Savita Vasantrao
Dr.RUPALI BHALCHANDRA PATIL
Suryawanshi Dipali Sadashiv
KUSHARE SOPAN KARBHARI
Deshmukh Rohini Dattatray
Kokate Darshan Madhukar

Dr Dnyaneshwar Narayan Pawar
Thakur Sonali Madhav

Bonde Seema Satish

Manoj Kumar

Dr. Birari Popat Bhavrao

Dr. Patil Mayura Sanjay

Patil Rakesh Bhausaheb
Jadhav Rupali Madhukar
Badvar Vasant Chandrabhan
Girase Manisha Shantilal

Ghule Somnath Tukaram
Zankar Rajesh Dattatray

Gadakh Sujata Shivaji

7
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PRERANA NARAYAN SHINDE
Mahale Mahesh Karbhari
Kadam Ashwini Ashok

Dr. CA Deore Trupti Gamaji
Vatne raviraj ambadas

Dr. Gosavi Shubhangi Ravindragir
Dr. Pakdhane Smita Namdeorao
Patil Sadhana Valmik
Sonawane Ashalata Deoram
More Smita Raosaheb

Gawale Manoj Ramesh

Ahire Ravindra Ashok

Dr Sayyad Manijur. Chandbhai
Kendale Sanyogita Shivajirao
Morade Varsha Ganpatrao
Thakare Varsha Atmaram
Gangurde Sarika Shivram
Bairagi Bhagwan Kumardas
Dhondge Prakash prabhakar
Nikam Sitaram Ramchandra
Ms.Suryawanshi Harshala Daulat
BASTE YOGESHWAR RAJARAM

Parmar Geeta Premiji /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-4CRwpXtXacQOwVoOKSZ3TYVOmbD-aTGMpgL--2zZg/viewanalytics Pag 63/1 él 5
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Nikumbh Mangala Arun
Bachhav Archana Sitaram

Dr. Nikam Neena Pandit
Vishwakarma Laxmi Rajpati
Gangurde Bhagyashri Subhash
Deore Sonali Vishnu

Manali Sanjay Kulkarni

Mogal Soni Ashok

Jaya Gopinath Wagh

SUDEEP PAGARE

Dr. Amol Haridas Kategaonkar
Gosavi Shubham Vijay
Shinde Madan Dadasaheb
Khapre Pratibha Balasaheb
Sujata Girish Patil

Dhokane Juilee Pankaj

Nisal Ashwini Pandurang
Phapale Yogita Shankar
Dr.Manisha Prabhakar Nathe
Bhandare Ashalata Dattatraya
Gawali Minakshi Haribhau
Sonawane Pratima Vitthal

MORE SADHANA YASHWANT /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-4CRwpXtXacQOwVoOKSZ3TYVOmbD-aTGMpgL--2zZg/viewanalytics Pag e4/1 él 6
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Karanjakar Yogita Atmaram
PRADEEP GOVIND DEORE
Agwane Rajendra Dilip
Chavan Savita Kailas
Arsule Nivedita Laxman

More Sadhana Yashwant

Department |D Copy

73 responses

10.0
0 ! 0
e 7 (9.6°9)(123%)
5 (6.8%5 (6.8%)
5.0 | 55%)  4(5.5%)
(41%) 3(41%)  3(41%)
2,(2.7°
25 2/(2,7%)

1 (11|4(,1~.;4%1, (1.4¢
|

1(1 4%1 (1 |4%1. (1 |4% |

|
0.0

Arts Chemistry English Mathematics Sociology
Botany Computer Science History Physics p...

Designation ID Copy

73 responses

40
33 (45.2%)
30
20
4 (1?.2%)
10
12(22'2\78 344 1%) , v v
1 (1A (124%) 54 J (1 AHDA9%)1 (1A @M@ DAL EDA(DA(D DA (@49
0 gl
ASSOCIATE... Assistant Pr... Associate pr... Asst. Profes... Director of P... Professor
Assi prof Assit Profes... Asst Professor Asst.Professor M.Sc Statistics  associate...
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Contact number

73 responses

9404528077
7249567999
9850596480
09765534996
+919371971777
9423807503
9766044145
09422959073
9403512597
9922754035
9850599650
9822886260
7988459224
9850391121
7798985877
9975392434
9404568593
9850738772
9373905718
9822111829

9881207676

4
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7709780957

9156167578

9370873156

+919881907111

9822811769

9881978109

9423981501

8888056767

9604569131

9422283550

09970033460

9145856877

9765219422

9822991516

9657458252

9765552847

8275019363

8308096293

9689584363

9623959371

9420693626

9860525836

9420695274

Teacher's Feedback on the Syllabus & it's transaction

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-4CRwpXtXacQOwVoOKSZ3TYVOmbD-aTGMpgL--2zZg/viewanalytics
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7972969593

9960335941

9860320712

9960410202

9970303769

9823294112

9404526684

7420951822

7875198958

08788674255

9579390522

9421027663

9511652411

9021269384

9922933847

9404684654

9850049225

8888874574

8308684279

9423179873

7588606487

9049084497

09730077054

Teacher's Feedback on the Syllabus & it's transaction
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9096750108
+919922624492
9766102800
9763974026
8806700524

Are the objectives of the syllabus clearly indicated? LD Copy

73 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Does the syllabus provide freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of LD Copy
testing and assessment of students?

73 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-4CRwpXtXacQOwVoOKSZ3TYVOmbD-aTGMpgL--2zZg/viewanalytics P ag 99/1 2 1
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Is the subject / its syllabus interesting for majority of students? |D Copy

73 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Is the syllabus designed to bridge the gap between Theory and Practical? |D Copy

73 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Is the syllabus designed to bridge the gap between academics and @ Copy
industry?

73 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-4CRwpXtXacQOwVoOKSZ3TYVOmbD-aTGMpgL--2zZg/viewanalytics P ag 30/1 2 2
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Teacher's Feedback on the Syllabus & it's transaction

Is the syllabus designed in a way to improve Employability index?

73 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their relevance
to the specialization streams and technological advancements?

73 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate the Size of syllabus in terms of the load on the student *

73 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-4CRwpXtXacQOwVoOKSZ3TYVOmbD-aTGMpgL--2zZg/viewanalytics

|D Copy

|D Copy

LD Copy

Pagesil23
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How do you rate the percentage of courses having Laboratory |D Copy
components and the domain used for designing the experiments for the
Laboratory components?

73 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How do you rate the evaluation scheme designed for each of the course? |D Copy

73 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How do you rate the allocation of the credits and contact hours (L-T-P) to LD Copy
the courses?

73 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor
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Alumni Feedback on Syllabus & it's
transaction

265 responses
Publish analytics

Year ID Copy

265 responses

@ 2020-21
® 2019-20
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Name of the student- (Start with Surname)

265 responses

KOLHE NILESH BHAUSAHEB

Deore Abhijit Vasantrao

Aishwarya Pawar

Jamdhade Aakash Sunil

Kavle avatar subhash

Waje Gorakh Dhondiram

Jadhav Tejas Jadhav

marathe shruti nitin

Jadhav Mahesh Valu

Kshirsagar pranjali umesh

Wankhede Atish Nanaji Dep. Econamics

Bankar Sarika Bhausaheb

Shewale Shital Ashok

Shubhangi jadhav

Bhamare Ashwini Sharad _Economics dept.

Patil Neha Rajendra

Mulmule Jayshri Ravindra economic department
Yeole Priyanka sunil

Rode Diksha Vilas

BHONAR SUDAM RAMESH (ECONOMICS DEPARTMENT)

Vetal Mayuri Bhagwan

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1HfypTNVyHIoMHryupYOPFOODRF8019zGfoXClgK7mLw/viewanalytics P3962/1 27
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Kshirsagar Damini Vishwajeet
Kulkarni kalpana ravindra
Gosavi Punam Rajendra
Bhadane Shubham prakash
Jayesh dhirubhai soni
Jadhav Mayuri Hari
Dashpute Rashmi Rajendra
Ahire prerana kashinath
Kale Hemant Kautik

Ajay More

Pawar Sayali Madhav
Harkal anjali balasaheb
Hile Kishor Ramesh
Sonawane Sarvesh vijay
Pawar Bhagyashree Ramesh
Divate

Gaikwad Sandeep Ganesh
Vetal kiran baban
Sonawane Suvarna Arjun
gaikar nita waman

Mogal Anita Ashok
Nimgade Trisha sunil

Avhad Bhausaheb

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1HfypTNVyHIoMHryupYOPFOODRF8019zGfoXClgK7mLw/viewanalytics Pag 63/1 28
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Sayaresh Bhiva Dandekar
Nikam Madhuri Shantaram
Acharya nagesh pandhari
Bagul pravin Sanjay

Birajadar Jyoti Vishvanath
Bala Rama Tupsamudre
Agnihotri Mansi Ashok
Pakhale Priyanka Prakash
Wagh Prashant Sukdev

Datir Priyanka Shamrao

MULE MACHHINDRA PRAKASH
Thakare kamini Bhanudas
Kokare Supriya Ravindra
Deshmukh Deepmala Kiranrao
Kothavade Priyanka

Nagarkar Yogeshwari Yashwant
Shinde Rahul Vilas

Jadhav Pankaj Shriram
Jadhav Usha Tukaram

Jagtap Pooja kashinath
Shimpi Nisha Nandkidhor
Dahatonde Nisha gajanan

Girish Pravin Date /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1HfypTNVyHIoMHryupYOPFOODRF8019zGfoXClgK7mLw/viewanalytics Pag e4/1 29
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Sharma Monu Balbir
Kharde Omkar Prashant
Suradkar Reshma Kaduba
Khare shital suresh
Kinholkar sakshi shrikrishna
Gupta pooja Ramashankar
Nagare Omkar Madhukar
Kanojiya pooja ramsevak
Avhad Pratik Dangeshwar
Jadhav saloni narendra
Patil suvarna sanjay

Bagul neha Sunil

Gajanan parabhu manawatkar
Vaidya Karuna Gautam
Jagtap Nikhil Sunil
Dhongade Ritika Chandar
Wagh Vaishnavi santosh
Pagare Varsha Prashant
Pawar pankaj chintaman
More Pooja bandu
Mokasare Ankita Raju
kamble atul baban

Mayur namdev behere /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1HfypTNVyHIoMHryupYOPFOODRF8019zGfoXClgK7mLw/viewanalytics Pag 65/1 30
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Pagar prerna Mahendra
Jadhav Aarati Valu
Sonawane Soham Manoj
More vaibhavee bapu
Salunke parth sunil
Savita chotu patil

Shelar

Thakare Devyani kaluram
Dani Komal Uttam

Vishwakarma nisha ramvruksh

164 more responses are hidden

Faculty |D Copy

265 responses

@ Art's

@ Science

@ Commerce

@ Computer Science
@ Bvoc

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1HfypTNVyHIoMHryupYOPFOODRF8019zGfoXClgK7mLw/viewanalytics Pag 96/1 3 1
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Passing Year |D Copy

265 responses

80
62 (23.4%)

60 53 (20%)
46 (17.4%)

40
21 (7.9%)
16 (6%)

20 11 (4.2%)

1 202 WS G20 @481 202:(0:3,25 (0322 D vy (0494 S 2521 (aray (04

0

1019-2020 2011 2018_19 2020 - 2021 2020-21 Fy b. Com

18 2018 2019-2020 2020 /2021 2021-22
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Contact Number

265 responses

7219537539

9370473946

09011744432

9763562450

7385447067

9657231053

8652823229

9403010260

9403345945/9370988702

9370998060

7028237893

9284191681

7030018037

8975376822

8806700266

8381076172

9356495599

7517785485

9511850124

8806353383

7066878267

Alumni Feedback on Syllabus & it's transaction
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8830932128
9403764529
9370359208
7769868384
08446972832
904918095
9130619609
8010265279
9850964039
+18805996132
7517921757
8805846909
9595083737
7767076529
9623572808
9139336058
8390680143
7030299926
9890363691
7066742375
07030656453
8796224553

9987172427

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1HfypTNVyHIoMHryupYOPFOODRF8019zGfoXClgK7mLw/viewanalytics Pag 69/1 34
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+919637998076

8308181764

9604120307

8888419242

9403508143

9637864635

8793165119

8605876240

7709367533

9604787199

9970158817

7558376699

9075075045

8975759036

7385379398

7038840261

9011155186

8180830597

8408024374

7420894730

9359958435

9112235560

9359965629

Alumni Feedback on Syllabus & it's transaction
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9081898573

9921840690

9022189690

73859 77103

8010896857

9325769357

9923104926

9420302086

8788509525

7378632810

9322944179

8010928346

8262924272

0822652434

9130548639

9322141149

7264881677

7756029229

7620676296

7057371655

7350907144

7517705561

7058727053

Alumni Feedback on Syllabus & it's transaction
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8329096140
9623549120
8421006631
8329645362
8623026671
9545797276
7028929617
9370966483
9673316257

9766890725

164 more responses are hidden

Program Level |D Copy

265 responses

178 (67.2%)

PG 94 (35.5%)

0 50 100 150 200
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Is it necessary to have interaction with alumni about curriculum and |D Copy
transaction?

265 responses

@ Yes

® No
Do you find classroom , teaching learning process effective? |D Copy
265 responses

® VYes

® No
Is the curriculum delivery planned? LD Copy
265 responses

® Yes

® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1HfypTNVyHIoMHryupYOPFOODRF8019zGfoXClgK7mLw/viewanalytics Pag 93/1 38
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Do you think objectives and contain of curriculum properly delivered? |D Copy

265 responses

@ Yes

® No
Do you find evaluation method appropriate ? ID Copy
265 responses

@ Yes

® No
The curriculum and transaction method help overall personality LD Copy
development?
265 responses

@ Yes

® No

)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1HfypTNVyHIoMHryupYOPFOODRF8019zGfoXClgK7mLw/viewanalytics Pag 94/1 39
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Is the curriculum help for employability? |D Copy

265 responses

@ Yes
® No

Is it necessary to add some skill based courses in the curriculum to help |D Copy
for employabilty?

265 responses

® VYes

® No
Was the course curriculum fullfilling expections? LD Copy
265 responses

® Yes

® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1HfypTNVyHIoMHryupYOPFOODRF8019zGfoXClgK7mLw/viewanalytics Pag 95/1 40
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Does the syllabus create any interest to persue post graduation/research |D Copy
in the particular topic?

265 responses

@ Yes
® No

e
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Students Feedback on Syllabus & it's
transaction

K.S.K.W. Art's Science and Commerce College, CIDCO, Nashik -422008

physics@cidcocollegenashik.ac.in Switch account

&

* Required

Email *

Your email

Year *

O 202021

Name of the student- (Start with Surname) *

Your answer

Faculty *

Choose A

PRN/CRN *

Your answer

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfaersnPpzfHAQmMMoKoCZfYHNh4Pqp84KVVUKQXCBc-60eBwQ/viewform Pag e %]/g' 3
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Contact Number *

Your answer

Program Level *

[] ue
[] PG

Curriculum and Syllabi of the Courses *

(O Excellent
(O Very Good
(O Good
O Fair
(O Poor

Planning of curriculum transaction. *

O Excellent
(O Very Good

(O Good

Students Feedback on Syllabus & it's transaction
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Extent of syllabi covered in the Class *

O Excellent

(O Very Good
(O Good
O Fair
(O Poor

Course delivery by faculty members in the class *

O Excellent

(O Very Good

Usage of teaching aids and ICT in the class by faculty to facilitate teaching *

(O Excellent
Very Good
Good

Fair

O O OO

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfaersnPpzfHAQmMMoKoCZfYHNh4Pqp84KVVUKQXCBc-60eBwQ/viewform Pag e g/g' 5
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Problem solving methods. *

O Excellent

(O Very Good
(O Good
O Fair
(O Poor

Fairness in the assessment processes *

O Excellent

(O Very Good

Timely announcement of examination results *

(O Excellent

(O Very Good

(O Good
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Opportunities in the College/ University for Research Activities *

O Excellent

(O Very Good

(O Good

Opportunity for students to participate in internship, student exchange, field visit *

O Excellent

(O Very Good

Opportunities for out of class room learning (guest lectures, seminars, workshop, *

value added programmes, conferences, competitions)

(O Excellent
Very Good
Good

Fair

Poor

O O OO

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfaersnPpzfHAQmMMoKoCZfYHNh4Pqp84KVVUKQXCBc-60eBwQ/viewform
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Overall Learning Experience *

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Fair

O OO O0O0

Poor
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Teacher's Feedback on the Syllabus &
it's transaction

K.S.K.W. Art's Science and Commerce College, CIDCO, Nashik -422008

* Required

1. Year*

Mark only one oval.

2020-21

2. Full Name (Surname Name Father’'s/Husband’s Name) Start with Surname *

3. Department *

4. Designation *

5.  Contact number *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-4CRwpXtXacQOwVoOKSZ3TYVOmbD-aTGMpgL--2zZg/edit?pli=1 Pag e %]/5 1
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6. Are the objectives of the syllabus clearly indicated? *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

7. Does the syllabus provide freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of testing *

and assessment of students?

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

8. Is the subject / its syllabus interesting for majority of students? *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

9. Isthe syllabus designed to bridge the gap between Theory and Practical? *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-4CRwpXtXacQOwVoOKSZ3TYVOmbD-aTGMpgL--2zZg/edit?pli=1
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10. Is the syllabus designed to bridge the gap between academics and industry? *
Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

11. Is the syllabus designed in a way to improve Employability index? *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

12. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their relevance to the *
specialization streams and technological advancements?

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

13. Rate the Size of syllabus in terms of the load on the student * *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1y-4CRwpXtXacQOwVoOKSZ3TYVOmbD-aTGMpgL--2zZg/edit?pli=1 Page 3/53
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14. How do you rate the percentage of courses having Laboratory components *
and the domain used for designing the experiments for the Laboratory
components?

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

15. How do you rate the evaluation scheme designed for each of the course? *
Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

16. How do you rate the allocation of the credits and contact hours (L-T-P) to the  *
courses?

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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Alumni Feedback on Syllabus & it's
transaction

K.S.K.W. Art's Science and Commerce College, CIDCO, Nashik -422008

physics@cidcocollegenashik.ac.in Switch account

&

* Required

Email *

Your email

Year *

O 202021

Name of the student- (Start with Surname) *

Your answer

Faculty *

Choose A

Passing Year *

Your answer
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Contact Number *

Your answer

Program Level *

[] ue
[] PG

Is it necessary to have interaction with alumni about curriculum and transaction? *

O Yes
O No

Do you find classroom , teaching learning process effective? *

O Yes
O No

Is the curriculum delivery planned? *

O Yes
O No

Do you think objectives and contain of curriculum properly delivered? *

O Yes

ONo
a3
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Do you find evaluation method appropriate ? *

O Yes
O No

The curriculum and transaction method help overall personality development? *

O Yes
O No

Is the curriculum help for employability? *

O Yes
O No

Is it necessary to add some skill based courses in the curriculum to help for *
employabilty?

O Yes
O No

Was the course curriculum fullfilling expections? *

O Yes
O No
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Does the syllabus create any interest to persue post graduation/research inthe  *
particular topic?

O Yes
O No
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taken report onthe feedback is made available on institutional website

Academic Year

2019-2020
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Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's

ji i College,
bapu Kondaji Wavare Arts., Science and Commerce
Karmaveer Shantarambap j ki Gt
2019-20

Parents Feedback

Responses in %

Questions Excellent [ Very [ Good | Average | Poor
Good

Transparency in Admission procedure: 28.58 38.1 3334 |0 0

Infrastructure facility: 9,53 42.86 33.34 | 14.29 0

Work Culture observed by you & your Ward: 0 47.62 5239 |0 0

Library facilities: 0 33.34 42.86 |9.53 14.29

NCC facility provided by the college: 0 38.1 47.62 | 14.29 0

Sports and cultural activities: 14.29 28.58 47.62 | 9.53 0

Co-curricular activities: 9.53 33.34 47.62 | 4.77 4.77

Students counselling & guidance: 9.53 47.62 4286 |0 0

Use of Information & Communication Technology | o 57.15 28.58 | 14.29 0

(ICT) in the college:

Academic Discipline (i.e timely conduct of lectures, | 4.77 33.34 52.39 |9.53 0

practicals and related activities) observed by the

college:

Improvement in soft skills, knowledge, ethics, 4.77 38.1 38.1 14.29 4.77

morality, observed by you in your ward while

studying in college:

Examination system adopted by the college: 23.81 38.1 3334 | 477 0

Placement Cell: 9.53 19.05 42.86 | 4.77 23.81
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK

Questions Responses in %
Excellent |Very |Good |Average|Poor
Good
The syllabi has a good combination of theory ~ |11.22 7384 (374 (1122 |0
and practical:
The objectives of the syllabi are well defined:  |14.02 68.23 [10.29 [1.87 5.61
The library has most of the books/journals 20.57 61.69 [8.42 |4.68 4.68
related to the syllabi:
The courses has value added knowledge: 23.37 62.62 (935 |0 4.68
The college provides all the necessary 28.98 55.15 |7.48 |4.68 3.74
infrastructure for teaching:
ICT equipped classrooms are made available for [17.76 58.88 [14.96 |4.68 3.74
teaching:
The examinations are conducted smoothly and  {40.19 51.41 (1.87 |1.87 4.68
timely:
The prescribed books are available in the 17.76 66.36 10.29 (0.94 4.68
Library in Su&f{cient numbers:
The environment in the College is conducive to [25.24 62.62 |7.48 |0.94 3.74
teaching and research:
The administrative staff is teacher friendly: 0 0 0 0 0
The college provides adequate opportunities and |35.52 53.28 (468 |0 6.55
support to faculty members for upgrading their
skills and qualifications:
24 hour Internet facility is provided in the 25.24 62.62 (468 |2.81 4.68
department:
The college has stress free atmosphere: 26.17 53.28 6.55 |6.55 7.48
Toilets / washrooms are clean and properly 23.37 56.08 (13.09 (1.87 4.68
maintained:
The classrooms are clean and well maintained: 27.11 6.55 (4.68 7.48
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Curriculum Feedback

Responses in %
Questions Excellent | Very Good | Good [ Average | Poor
Does your syllabus has interdisciplinary relevance? | 46.11 0 0 0 0
How much of the syllabus was taught in class? 42.52 0 0 0 0
The Value education content in the syllabus 47.91 0 0 0 0
In your opinion, how much of the total weightage of a | 42.52 43.72 9.59 3 1.2
course should the internal assessment account for?
Is the internal assessment system conducive 40.12 46.11 10.78 |3 0 i
(beneficial) to (tick in the relevant cell)
Learning value (in terms of skils, concepts, 49.71 41.92 5.39 3 0
knowledge, analytical abilities, or broadening
perspectives)
Applicability/relevance to real life situations 47.91 40.12 6.59 5.39 0
Depth of the course content 53.9 36.53 6.59 3 0
Extent of covered in the class 47.91 44.32 5.99 1.8 0
Extent of effort required by students 48.51 41.92 7.19 24 0
Interdisciplinary values 49.71 40.12 7.79 8.39 0
Overall rating 45.51 4731 4.2 2.4 0.6
How much do you find it relevant to the current job 38.33 44,32 1557 |18 0
market?
How would you rate the challenges met by the 37.13 515 8.39 2.4 0.6
syllabus with the modern era?
Your background for benefiting from the course was 42.52 46.71 7.79 2.4 0.6
fn/ Utiamnagar
- C!DCO.'Nuhlk.
2 422008
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Sports Feedback

Questions

Responses in %

Excellent | Very Good Average | Poor
Good

1.Communicative Ability. 33.34 22.23 44.45 0 0
2.Class / Students / Player Control. 0 55.56 44.45 0 0
3.Regularity in taking practice. 0 11,12 77.78 0 11.12
4.Skills in explaining difficulties. 0 1112 77.78 0 11.12
5.Availability to Students, 0 0 77.78 22.23 0
6.Attitude towards Students: friendly & 44.45 11.12 44.45 0 0
motivational.
7.Willingness to help deserving students. 11.12 33.34 55.56 0 0
8.Ability to generate interest in the Sports 0 11.12 88.89 0 0
Activity.
9.The teachers approach to teaching. 0 33.34 55.56 11.12 0
10.Command over the subject. 22.23 11.12 66.67 0 0
11.Readiness to resolve student's difficulties. 1112 11.12 66.67 0 11.12
12 Motivation to develop interest in the Sports | 11.12 22.23 55.56 11.12 0
for National, University Game.
13.Use of interacting coaching like coaching 0 33.34 66.67 0 0
camp.
14.Conducting intramural, intercollegiate 11.12 0 77.78 0 11.12
competition.
15.Preparing player students for university 22.23 22.23 55.56 0 0
competition.

: Uf;ﬁwu?ar

méﬁ_ﬁ;shlh, :
422008
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NCC Feedback (only one response)

Grade
Questions Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
Good
Communicative Ability. 100 -
Control over cadets 100
Regularity in taking drill practice. 100
Skills in explaining difficulties. 100
Availability to cadets. 100
Behaviour with cadets . 100
Willingness to help deserving cadets. 100
Ability to generate national integrity among | 100
cadets .
The approach towards college activities . 100
Command over voice modulation . 100
Readiness to resolve cadets difficulties 100
Motivation to develop interest in NCC 100
Conducting intramural, intercollegiate 100
activities.

Preparing cadets for Republic Day parade. | 100

lecionsin

B\ 422008

B—
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NSS Feedback

Grade
Questions Yes No
Are you aware of the aims & objective of the NSS 98.19 1.82
program?
How often does NSS unit call upon the meeting of 0 0
volunteers
Does college has sufficient infrastructural facility for NSS 96.37 3.64
unit
Does your NSS unit display all the notices and information 94.55 5.46
regarding various activities?
Does the NSS unit carried out activities related to social 96.37 3.64
benefits?
Does NSS unit organize lectures of experts/ social 92.73 7.28
workers outside the college?
Does NSS unit give refreshment to students after 90.91 9.1
“sharmadan™?
Does the NSS unit make all the winter camp? 98.19 182 |
Does the NSS unit select and felicitated the best 96.37 3.64
volunteers of the year?
Which NSS Activity have you enjoyed the most till date? 94.55 5.46
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Alumni Feedback
Questions Responses in %
Yes No

Do you feel proud to be associated with college as an[100 |0
Alumni?
Do you feel proud to be associated with college as an | 100 0
Alumni?
Are you willing to contribute in the development of [96.3  |3.71
College/Institute?
Do you feel that College/Institute has contributed in (100 |0
your overall development?
College/Institute is having adequate Classrooms, 96.3 (3.71
Laboratories and Equipments for Theory and
practical experiences.
Have you obtained sufficient knowledge both in 963 [3.71
theory and practical at Institute/College?
Has the Training and Placement cell provided ample |81.49 [18.52
On campus and Off campus placement
opportunities?
Do you like to join the College/Institute Alumni 100 0
Association? |
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Feedback from Students about College

Sr. Questions Responses in %

no. Excellent |Very Good |Good Average |Poor

I. |The administrative staff of the college is |35.87 47.26 13.86 2.96 0.43
cooperative and helpful.

2. |The library resources are helpful 30.38 47.68 15.16 4.65 2.54
The library is equipped with online e-  [21.1 52.75 15.16 8.02 3.38
resources

4. |Internet facility made available to 23.21 35.87 18.62 14.77 8.02
students is very good

5. |A separate reading rooms for girlsand  |35.45 46.84 12.56 4.65 0.85
boys are available in the library
Laboratories are well equipped 22.37 53.12 15.59 5.49 3.8

7. |Transparency is followed in displayed  |27.43 59.5 10.39 2.54 0.43
the results [

8. [Separate common rooms for girls and 27.85 40.93 15.59 10.98 5.07
boys are available

9. |Toilets / washrooms are clean and 32.49 47.68 12.99 6.33 0.85
properly maintained

10. | The classrooms are clean and well 33.34 48,53 11.69 4.65 2.11
maintained

I1. | The campus is green and Eco-friendly ~ |22.37 51.06 19.05 6.33 1.69

12. |Clean drinking water is available in the |37.56 51.48 7.8 2.96 0.43
college campus

13. |A special facility is made available to the |23.63 156.97 1126 |76 0.85
physically challenged persons

14. |Students’ grievances are redressed / 124.06 50.64 18.62 5.91 1.27
problems are solved well in time ' _

15. | The functioning of the placement cell in 22.37 149.79 16.46 9.29 2.54
the college is satisfactory ‘

| CIoco. Nashik.

Uttamn iga:

" 422008
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Examination Feedback

Questions

Responses in %

Yes No
Weather exam related rules & regulation are displayed on 95.17 4,84
notice board?
Is exam Time -Table displayed on notice board well in 98.39 1.62
advance?
Does College provide you the exam Hall Ticket? 95.17 4.84
Whether the seat number arrangement for examination is 96.78 3.23
displayed at ground floor notice board?
Does college provide the facilities like water, fans, light 90.33 9.68
during exam period?
Has the college appointed internal vigilance squad? 95.17 4.84
Is examination result communicated to you through notice? | 95.17 4.84
Does the college intimate you about Revaluation/ 96.78 3.23
Rechecking and photo copy facilities?
Are meritorious students felicitated by exam department? 95.17 4.84
Are you satisfied with the facilities provided by the exam 96.78 3.23

Department?
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Evaluation of Teacher by Student

Sr Questions Responses in %
No. Excellent |Very |Good |Average |Poor
e ) Good
1. |Preparation of subject matter 60.12  |27.61(10.25(1.87 017
2. |Command over the subject 5242 |34.21(11.18(1.87 |034
3. |Use of life illustrations related to the subject 49.54 32.1 |15.42|2.29 0.68 |
4. |Readiness to resolve students difficulties 49.2 31.25(16.09 2.63 Lo.a; il
5. |Motivation to develop interest in the subject for 47.85 343 |14.992.63 0.26 |
further studies
6.  |Asking short questions in the class 49.71 31.84 (17.02 |1.36 0.09 |
Opportunities given by the teacher to raise the 49.79 32.1 |16.09|1.61 0.43
(’ questions in the class
8. |Use of interacting teaching like seminars, tutorials,  |48.44 30.91|16.94 |2.97 077 |
etc.
9. |Giving references for further reading 47.34  |32.86(17.11(2.21  |0.51
10.  |Ability to discuss the values of the co-curricular 46.58 35.57 (15.5 |1.78 0.6
importance of the syllabus.
11.  |Conducting periodic tests 4531  |31.67(17.11|5 0.94
12, |Practice of giving model questions at the end of 48.02 31.17 |15.67 |4.66 0.51
syllabus
13.  |Readiness to assess the answer books 45,05 34.13 |18.13 |2.21 0.51
14.  |Follow-up taken by the teacher about an academic 48.78 33.11 |15.16 |2.46 0.51
assignment given in the class
15. |Ability of the teacher to discuss about students’ 49.29 30.91(16.6 [2.63 0.6
| 0 performance in assignments/internal exam _ )
'; 16. |Preparing students for university examination 4861  (32.27]1525[288  |1.02
17. | Ability of the teacher to discuss about your 71.47 22.95(3.65 [1.95 0
! performance in assignments/internal exam.
'
18. |Frequency of informing the expected outcomes of the [74.09 22.95(2.04 |0 0.94
course/syllabus. |
19. |Ability to discuss the value of the co-curricular 155.97 332 |9.23 161 0
importance of the syllabus.
20. |Communicative Ability 57.5 30.83 |13.55|2.21 1.02
21. |Class Control 56.4 29.05 |12.71|1.11 0.77
22. |Regularity in taking lectures |S8.77  29.22|11.01 |0.68 0.34
23. [Skills in explaining difficulties 5293 |3091|1338[204 |0.77 ]
24. |Availability to students 503 |3142/16.35/144 (051 |

. + t —
Attitude towards students : Friendly and motivational '52.25 |.31'17 14.06 1.7 0.85 |
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26. | Willingness to help deserving students 4878 (332 [1567(17  |0.68

Y ’"e . : 1

27._|Ability to generate interest in the subject 51.06 (33.62[13.64(111 (06

28. | The teacher's approach to teaching can best be 4937 |31.5 [17.19(128 068
described as

29. |How do you rate the student teacher relationshipin  [63.51  |28.966.27 [0.77  |0.51
your department |
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Analysis

Teacher's Feedback on Design and Review of Syllabus 2019-2020

Sr. Percentage %
L Questions Strongly |Agree |Disagree | Strongly
Agree Disagree

1 | Existing Curriculum is need 11.94% |70.14% | 2.98% | 00.00 %
based?

2 | Curriculum having recent 17.99% | 59.70% | 7.40% 1.49%
content.
Programme conclusion of the 13.4% | 68.65% | 4.47% | 00.00 %
syllabi is well distinct. .

4 | The course content fulfils the 19.40% |73.13% | 8.95% | 00.00 %
requirements of students.

5 | Need to reassess of the syllabus. 7.37% | 43.28% | 28.35% | 00.00 %

6 | Curriculum improved 14.92% |[53.73% | 11.94% | 4.47%
employability.
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Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

Criterion I: Curricular Aspects

1.4.1. Institution obtains feedback on the academic performance and ambience of the institution
from various stakeholders, such as Students, Teachers, Employers, Alumni etc. and action
taken report onthe feedback is made available on institutional website

Academic Year

2018-2019
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Karmaveer Shantarambapu Kondaji Wavare Arts, Science and Commerce College,

Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's

Cidco, Nashik

Report of Feedback analysis (2018-19)

Students Feedback:

The student are the most important stakeholders of higher education system. The interest and
_participation of student at all levels in both internal quality assurance and external quality assurance
play central role. From the current academic year the college has started online feedback system .
online feedback is taken from underg aduate as well as post graduate student. Feedback has been
taken regarding teachers evaluation, exam system , facilities provided in college campus, NSS, NCC
Sports activity , curriculum , followed administration process . :

Analvsis‘ of total feedback received from the students is done for teachers evaluation, feedback
3“?' analysis is communicated to concern teacher .Required improvements if any are discussed and
valid suggestions are communicated to evaluated teacher . Feedback taken on other activities show
positive response

Teachers Feedback :

The college is affiliated to the Savitribai Phule Pune university , Pune and follows the prescribed
curriculum. Still online feedback on curriculum is taken by subject teachers regarding quality content
of the syllabus .Along with this teachers feedback on various facilities available in college campus
and on overall administration is also taken.

All the suggestions obtained regarding curricula are discussed in syllabus design workshops .BOS
members foliow the suggestions and proper steps are taken for better curriculum design. Feedback
obtained on various facilities available in college campus show positive reflections.

Parent Feedback :

The online feedback from the parents is <ollected on admission process, infrastructural facilities,
sports & cultural activities,library facility, work culture and many other facilities available in college
campus. As per received feedback most of :he parents are satisfied with administration , admission
process and various other activities run by the college.

Alumni Feedback:

Alumni provide the inputs regarding improvement in facilities and employability available
in current market. The appeal to alumni to provide their sincere feedback regarding
placement services, soft skill program, infrastructure available, library facility, teaching faculty
was made. The recommendations suggested by alumni are considered for further

improvement if necessary.
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Parents Feedback -- The online-feedback from the parents is collected on admission
process,infrastructural facilities,and work culture along with various other facilities
provided in college campus. On an average majority of parents have given positive

response.
Response in %
Sr. Questions ‘ _
No. Excellent Very Good Good | Average | Poor
1 | Transparency in Admission procedure: 53 32 16 . o
2 | Infrastructure facility: 32 47 21
3 Work Culture observed by you & your
! Ward: 37 26 32 5
| 4 Library facilities: 32 42 16 10
S NCC facility provided by the college: 47 21 16 5 10
6 Sports and cultural activities: 42 42 16
7 Co-curricular activities: 37 37 16 10
8 | Students counselling & guidance: 52 . 26 16 5
9 |Useof lnformatxon' & Communication 4 37 16 5
Technology (ICT) in the college:
10 | Academic Discipline (i.e timely conduct of
lectures, practicals and related activities) 52 21 21 5
observed by the college:
11 | Improvement in soft skills, knowledge,
ethics, morality, observed by you in your 52 32 16
ward while studying in college:
h Exwuon system adopted by the 47 37 16
college:
13 | Placement Cell: 21 42 32 5
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Feedback on Examination--

Sr.No. | Questions Response %
Yes No
1 Weather exam related rules & regulation are displayed on notice 100 00
board?
2 Is exam Time -Table displayed on notice board well in advance? 100 00
3 Does College provide you the exam Hall Ticket? 99 1
4 Whether the seat number arrangement for examination is displayed 99 1
at ground floor notice board?
5 Does college provide the facilities like water, fans, light during 100 00
& exam period?
6 Has the college appointed internal vigilance squad? 99 1
7 Is examination result communicated to you through notice? 99 1
8 Does the college intimate you about Revaluation/ Rechecking and 100 00
photo copy facilities?
9 Are meritorious students felicitated by exam department? 99 1
10 | Are you satisfied with the facilities provided by the exam 99 1
Department?
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Feedback on NSS---

Sr.No. | Questions Response %
Yes No

1 Are you aware of the aims & objective of | 86 14
the NSS program?

2 How often does NSS unit call upon the | 100° 00
meeting of volunteers

3 Does college has sufficient infrastructural | 93 7
facility for NSS unit

4 Does your NSS unit display all the notices | 100 00
and information regarding various

. activities?

5 Does the NSS unit carried out activities | 86 7
related to social benefits?

6 Does NSS unit organize lectures of 93 7
experts/ social workers outside the
college?

7 Does NSS unit give refreshment to 100 00
students after “sharmadan”?

8 Does the NSS unit make all the winter 93 7
camp?

9 Does the NSS unit select and felicitated 93 7
the best volunteers of the year?

. 10 Which NSS Activity have you enjoyed the | 100 00

most till date?
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Feedback on Sports Activities ---

Response in %

competition.

Sr.No. | Questions
Excellent | VeryGood | Good | Average | Poor
1 Communicative Ability. 55 18 27 - -
2 .Class / Students / Player Control. 18 55 27 -
3 .Regularity in taking practice. 45 18 36 - .
4 .Skills in explaining difficulties. 36 36 27 - .
5 .Availability to Students. 36 27 36 - .
6 .Attitude towards Students: friendly & 18 45 36 - -
motivational.
. -Willingness to help deserving students. | 27 45 27 - -
8 -Ability to generate interest in the Sports | 36 36 27 - -
Activity.
9 .The teachers approach to teaching. 18 45 36 - -
10 Command over the subject. 36 27 36 - -
" Readiness to resolve student’s 55 9 36 - -
difficulties.
12 .Motivation to develop interest in the 45 27 27 - -
Sports for National, University Game.
13 .Use of interacting coaching like 36 27 36 - -
coaching camp.
‘ .Conducting intramural, intercollegiate | 45 18. 36 - -
competition.
15 .Preparing player students for university | 36 27 27 9 -
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Feedback on NCC---

Response in %
Sr.No. | Questions Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
Good
1 Communicative Ability. 66 11 22 - =
2 Control over cadets 44 33 22 . 8
3 Regularity in taking drill practice. 22 55 22 - -
4 Skills in explaining difficulties. 33 33 33 - -
5 Availability to cadets. 22 44 33 . -
‘ Behaviour with cadets . 33 33 33 - -
7 Willingness to help deserving cadets. 33 33 33 - s
8 Ability to generate national integrity among 22 44 33 - ¥
cadets. :
9 The approach towards college activities . 33 22 33 11 -
10 Command over voice modulation . 44 22 33 . -
" Readiness to resolve cadets difficulties 11 66 22 - -
12 Motivation to develop interest in NCC 3 33 33 - -
13 Conducting intramural, intercollegiate activities. a3 33 33 - .
14 Preparing cadets for Republic Day parade. 33 33 33 - -

w{ Utamnagar
|
_U"

\

422008
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‘Teachers Feedback ---

Response in %
Sr.No. | Questions Strongly | Disagree | Partially | Agree | Strongly
Disagree Agree Agree
1 The syllabi has a good combination of theory 13 20 0 40 |26
and practical:
2 The objectives of the syllabi are well defined: 13 13 6 40 26
3 The library has most of the books/journals 13 13 0 40 |33
related to the syllabi:
) The courses has value added knowledge: 13 13 6 46 |20
5 The college provides all the necessary 26 0 0 40 |33
infrastructure for teaching:
6 ICT equipped classrooms are made available 26 0 0 26 |46
for teaching:
. The examinations are conducted smoothly and 26 0 0 26 |46
timely:
8 The prescribed books are available in the 26 0 6 40 |26
Library in Sufficient numbers:
= The environment in the College is conducive 13 13 0 40 |33
to teaching and research: .
10 The administrative staff is teacher friendly: 13 13 0 33 |6
1 The college provides adequate opportunities 13 13 0 46 |26
and support to faculty members for upgrading
their skills and qualifications:
12 24 hour Internet facility is provided in the 26 6 13 26 26
department:
13 The college has stress free atmosphere: 26 0 0 53 |20
14 Toilets / washrooms are clean and properly 26 0 0 46 26
maintained:
15 The classrooms are clean and well 26 0 0 8 20
maintained:
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Feedback regarding Administrative Staff---

Response in %

Sr.No. | Questions Excellent | Very | Good | Average | Poor
) Good
1 Convenience of College schedule (Time Table) 72 63 9 - -
2 Helpfulness of the Administrative staff 72 68 4 - .
3 Attitude of the Office staff towards students 72 12 13 4 -
4 Library facilities and services 50 40 4 4 -
5 Laboratory facilities 50 40 4 4 -
. Class room : Infrastructure And Cleanliness 50 36 9 4 -
7 Cleanliness and Ambience of Campus 50 36 13 - -
8 Toilets: Availability and maintenance 50 40 4 4 -
9 Availability of drinking water 50 50 - - -
10 Overall experience of Administrative Staff T15 59 9 - -
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Feedback from Students about College

[ sr. Questions ' Responses in %
Ko Excellent |Very Good |Average |Poor
o Good
1. |The administrative staff of the college is 60.49| 34.56| 4.93 0 0
; cooperative and helpful. '
2. |The library resources are helpful 51.85| 43.20  4.93 0 0
3 The library is equipped with online e- 35.80| 4938 11.11 3.70 0
resources
4. Internet facility made available to students 40.74| 41.97 8.64 4.93 3.70
is very good
. S, A separate reading rooms for girls and boys 5432 33.33 3.70 6.17 2.46
are available in the library
6.  |Laboratories are well equipped 43.20) 4938 3.70 2.46 1.23
7 Transparency is fodowed in displayed the 45.67]  50.61 2.46 1.23 0
results
|8. Separate common rooms for girls and boys 3950 44.44 3.70 9.87/2.469136
are available
9. Toilets / washrooms are clean and properly 56.79| 34.56 6.17 2.46 0
maintained :
10. | The classrooms are clean and well 4938 46.91 2.46 1.23 0
maintained
11. |The campus is green and Eco-friendly 49.38)  40.74 6.17 3.70 0
12. |Clean drinking water is available in the 59.25| 407a8] o0 0 0
. college campus
13. |A special facility is made available to the 4197 46.91 4.93 6.17 0
physically challenged persons
: 14. [Students’ grievances are redressed / 3950 51.85 2.46 6.17 0
! problems are solved well in time
115. | The functioning of the placement cell in the 39 6049 370 7.0 0

college is satisfactory
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Student Feedback about Teaching & Curriculum Form

Sr. Questions Responses in % ]
no. Excellent |Very Good Average |Poor
Good
1. |The entire syllabus is completed in time: 59.57| 38.29 2.12 0|0

2. |The teachers are punctual and regular in taking | 41 70| 3829 0 0(0
lectures and practicals:

3. |The teachers come well prepared for the class: 63.82| 36.17 0 0|0

4. |The tea'chelfs encourage participation and 5957  33.29 212 00

| discussion in class:

5. |The teachers’ attitude towards the students is 7659  23.40 0 0/0
friendly & helpful:

6.  |Modern teaching aids, power point 0
presentations, web-resources, etc. are used by 46.80| 48.93 2121 212
the teachers while teaching:

7. The teachers are available and accessible inthe | 53 06| 4503 0 0l0
Department after lecture timings:

8.  |Periodical assessments are conducted as per 4893 48.93 212 0l0
schedule:

9. |Attendance record of the students is maintained 59.57  40.42 0 0!0
by the teachers: R B

'10. |Regular and timely feedback is given on our 4468 5531 0 0[0
performance:

11.  |The evaluation process is fair and unbiased: 53.19| 46.80 0 00
12.  |The teachers guide the students for overall 6170 34.04 4.25 0l0

, ‘personality development of the students: _

(13. | The curriculum is designed so as to enhance our 4285 5319 4.25 0!0
employability ' "

214. |The courses studied by me are relevant and the 4680 51.06 ol 212/0
contents are revised at reasonable intervals:

15. |The courses studied by me have enhanced my 0

.' knowledge as well as my skills and my 4893 51.06 0 0

. |capabilities. :l
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Feedback of Student on Curriculum

Response in %
. Sr
.No. Questions Excellent | Very Good | Average | Poor
Good
1| Does your syllabus has interdisciplinary
relevance? 66.07 | 33.92 0 0 0
2 How do you rate the student-teacher relationship !
in your department? 69.64 | 2321 23.21 ol o
mit |
3 The Value education content in the syllabus 51.785 4285 | 4285 0 0
B What is your opinion about the library holdings
for the course? 58.928 3214 | 3214 178 7.14
5 Were you able to get the prescribed readings? 58.92 3392 ( 3392 1.78 | 3.57
6 Does the syllabus contain some of the campus
component? 53.57 3214 | 3214 7.14 0
7 The internal evaluation system as it exists is? 53.57 41.07 | 41.07 3.57 0
8 In your opiniion, how much of the total weightage
of a course should the internal assessment
account for? 55.35 26.78 | 26.78 5.35| 3.57
9 Is the internal assessment system conducive
(beneficial) to (tick in the relevant cell) 44.64 4464 | 44.64 535| 1.78
10 How do you rate the student-teacher relationship
in your department? 69.64 2321 | 2321 1.78 0
1 Learning value (in terms of skills, concep!s,
knowledge, analytical abilities, or broadening
perspectiues) 66.07 30.35 30.35 0 0
12 Applicability/relevance to real life situations 51.78 42.85 | 42.85 1.78 0
13 Depth of the course content 55.35 41.07 | 41.07 0 0
14 Extent of covered in the class 44.64 50.00 | 50.00 1.78 0
15 Extent of effort required by students 53.57 4464 | 44.64 0 (]
|
16 Interdisciplinary values 57.14 | 33.92 | 3392 1.78 | 1.78
17 Overall rating 53.57 39.28 | 39.28 1.78 0
18 How much do you find it relevant to the current
job market? 50.00 37.50 | 37.50 5.35 0
19 How would you rate the challenges met by the
syllabus with the modern era? 42.85 50.00 | 50.00 5.35 0
20 Your background for benefiting from the course
was y 64.28 2321 | 2321 1.78 0
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Feedback on Carrier Guidance

Responses in %

Sr .No Questions True False
B Click the option that best describes your level | 100% 0
' | of satisfaction about Carrier Guidance
2 |Are You aware of the aims & objectives of 100% 0

the Competitive Cell Programme?

3 Did you find Career Guidance Session 100% 0
useful?

4 Did you find Mentor's knowledge and 100% 0
guidance delivery fruitful?

5 |Did you receive information which you 100% 0
expect from session?

6 |Would you like to attend any further 100% 0

| sessions?

w  Uttamnagar

=

\

CIDCO Nashik,
422008
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Feedback of Alumni

FSr.No ' Questions Responses in%
| Yes No

fotten

11 Do you feel proud to be associated with college as an 00 00
Alumni?

12 Do you feel proud to be associated with college as an 100 00

| Alumni?

3 Are you willing to contribute in the development of 100 00
College/Institute?

4 Do you feel that College/Institute has contributed in your |33.33 66.66
: overall development?

5 'College/Institute is having adequate Classrooms, 33.33 33.33
Laboratories and Equipments for Theory and practical
experiences.

6 Have you obtained sufficient knowledge both in theory 100 go

! and practical at Institute/College?

|7 |Has the Training and Placement cell provided ample On  |66.66 33.33
campus and Off campus placement opportunities?

8 Do you like to join the College/Institute Alumni 100 00
Association?
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Feedback of Evaluation of Teacher by Student

‘;s;__d Questions Responses in % N
'No. [Excellent |Very |Good Average |Poor
[ Good
1. |Preparation of subject matter ) 60.91| 29.51| 6.75 2.66| 0.15
2. |Command over the subject 49.13| 39.56| 8.94|  1.25| 1.09
3. |Use of life illustrations related to the subject 49.92| 35.94|10.83 219 1.09
4. |Readiness to resolve students difficulties 48.35| 38.30| 8.63 3.13| 156
5. ' [Motivati i i :
ivation to develop interest in the subject for further 47.88| 38.61)10.83 141 1.25
] studies
.’6. Asking short questions in the class 47.25| 37.20|10.98 3.13| 141
\7. Opportunities given by the teacher to raise the questions in 4599 39.08|11.61 235 094
the class
1_ - . - - - . S
‘8. |Use of interacting teaching like seminars, tutorials, etc. 44,74| 37.36|13.97 219| 172
9. | Giving references for further reading 46.46| 37.83|12.55 2.51| 0.62
10. |Ability to discuss the values of the co-curricular importance 45.21| 37.36/13.65 266/ 1.09
of the syllabus.
11. |Conducting periodic tests a5.21| 37.67|11.93|  2.66| 251
| 12. - |Practice of giving model questions at the end of syllabus 44.74| 39.40|11.61 298| 1.25
13. [Readiness to assess the answer books 44.89| 40.18|11.77 1.88| 125
.14. Follow-up taken by the teacher about an academic 44.74| 40.65|11.93 125 1.41
assignment given in the class '
15. | Ability of the teacher to discuss about students’ performance 48.19| 36.89|11.45 04| 1.41
I in assignments/internal exam '
16. |Preparing students for university examination 46.62| 38.14(11.61 1.56| 2.04
17. | Ability of the teacher to discuss about your performance in 71.27| 21.97| 3.61 313 0
assignments/internal exam.
18. |Frequency of informing the expected outcomes of the 75.66| 17.42| 5.49 1.41 0
course/syllabus.
19. - | Ability to discuss the value of the co-curricular importance 3563 5.6558.71 0 0
of the syllabus.
20. |Communicative Ability 54.00| 37.67| 6.90 0| 141
S,
21. | Class Control 55.55| 34.06| 7.84 1.56| 0.94
|22, }Regularity in taking lectures 52.11| 38.14| 6.90 2.19| 0.62
i
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Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's
KARMAVEER SHANTARAMBAPU KONDAJI WAVARE

ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, CIDCO

Uttamnagar, Nashik- 422 008 (Maharashtra)

PGS Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University 1d.No. PU/NS/ASC/047/1993 AISHE C-42086

Prof. (Dr) S. Pf] Kushare NAAC Re-accredited 'A'Grade (111 Cycle 2017-22, CGPA 3.20)
M.Sc., Ph.D. Best college award of Savitribai Phule Pune University Pune in 2008 -2009 and 2021-2022

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

Criterion I: Curricular Aspects

1.4.1. Institution obtains feedback on the academic performance and ambience of the institution
from various stakeholders, such as Students, Teachers, Employers, Alumni etc. and action
taken report onthe feedback is made available on institutional website

Academic Year

2017-2018
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M.V.P. Samaj's
K.S.K.W., Arts, Science & Commerce College, CIDCO, Nashik
Department of Examination

Student's Feed Back Form

2017-18
(For U.G. Student)
Name of the Student = Vishwokavma gha kundalg  Govi'nd
Class = Ty Bsc
Name of the examination-: Ty 8'sc (¢ hem)'sHr J
Mobile No -1 8y9218366¢€H
E-mail ID - Yes/No
1. Weather exam related rules & regulation are displayed? M
2. Is exam Time -Table displayed on notice board? w253
3. Does College provide you the exam Hall Ticket? Y&
4. Whether the seat numbers arrange for examination is d isplayed at ground
flower notice board? e
5. Does college provide the facility's like water, fans, light during exam
period? b
6. Has the college appointed internal vigilance squad? E
| 7. Is examination result communicated to you through notice? Yo
8. The college intimates you about Revaluation/ Rechecking and photo copy
facilities?
9. Are meritorious students felicitated by exam department? s
10.Are you satisfied with the facilities providing by the exam Department? )

11.Suggestion if any

S

Signature
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M.V.P. Samaj's
K.S.K.W. Arts, Science & Commerce College, CIDCO, Nashik
Department of Examination

Student's Feed Back Form

2017-18
(For U.G. Student)

Name of the Student - Pyt 0. Nosdu

Class = QY. 0.5
Name of the examination-: SY.0.S¢ Semunlun T
Mobile No -1 -
E-mail ID = o nesda L\T@Sma;l Lom Yes/No
1. Weather exam related rules & regulation are displayed? {8e
2. Is exam Time -Table displayed on notice board? Jee
3. Does College provide you the exam Hall Ticket? Yso
4. Whether the seat numbers arrange for examination is displayed at ground
flower notice board? Yio
5. Does college provide the facility's like water, fans, light during exam
period? Yoo
6. Has the college appointed internal vigilance squad? Yoo
7. Is examination result communicated to you through notice? Ybo
8. The college intimates you about Revaluation/ Rechecking and photo copy
facilities? Mo
9. Are meritorious students felicitated by exam department? YL
10.Are you satisfied with the facilities providing by the exam Department? s

11.Suggestion if any

Date-: Z\Hl § Signature

Page 190
¥l



MVP'S
APU KONDAJI WAVARE COLLEGE CIDCO,

KARMAVEER SHANTARAMB
NASHIK

National Service Scheme (NSS)

Feedback form
Name of the student: BHOR AKSHBY. G- Class: % 0“342“; bt
ENR: 023674 Mobile No: -
Email 18: bhovakshoy g1 @gmall 91308037FF
[Yes  [No |

1. Are you aware of the aims & objective of the NSS program? Yes
2 How often does NSS unit call upon the meeting of volunteers Y
3. Does college has sufficient infrastructural facility for NSS unit Yed
4. Does your NSS unit display all the notices and information regarding various Yed
activities?
5. Does the NSS unit carried out activities related to social benefits? Yeb
: 6. Does NSS unit organize lectures of experts/ social workers outside the college? Yex
( 7 Does NSS unit give refreshment to students after “sharmadan™? Yeb
8. Does the NSS unit make all the winter camp? Yo
9. Does the NSS unit select and felicitated the best volunteers of the year? Yes
10. Which NSS Activity have you enjoyed the most till date? Xebd
Suggestion if any: c\\ (J
: = )
, '\'e \_Q\C&(é to x;a\,\m}wm Souy
[ Ofw \NE
Sy akeld b AN
Qr'ﬁ\Q ..
by
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MVP'S
KARMAVEER SHANTARAMBAPU KONDAJI WAVARE COLLEGE CIDCO,
NASHIK

National Service Scheme (NSS)
Feedback form

Name of the student: Py+i| fallaw chind ha Class: T Y B.cc
ENR: 0729822 Mobile No: 7 571953653
Email Id: Vgt Pallavi®©gs4

[ Yes | No |
1. Are you aware of the aims & objective of the NSS program? §”
2. How often does NSS unit call upon the meeting of volunteers e
3. Does college has sufficient infrastructural facility for NSS unit e
4. Does your NSS unit display all the notices and information regarding various e
activities?
5. Does the NSS unit carried out activities related to social benefits? —
6. Does NSS unit organize lectures of experts/ social workers outside the college? il
7. Does NSS unit give refreshment to students after “sharmadan”? =
8. Does the NSS unit make all the winter camp? v
9. Does the NSS unit select and felicitated the best volunteers of the year? i

10. Which NSS Activity have you enjoyed the most till date?

Suggestion if any:
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MVP Samaj’s
KARMAVEER SHANTARAMBAPU KONDAJI WAVARE
Arts, Science & Commerce College, CIDCO, Nashik

Student’s Feedback Regarding
Administrative Staff

Tick (v) mark option A, B, Cor D Year 2017-18
Sr. Parameters A B C D
No. Very | Good | Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
Good
1. Convenience of College schedule (Time Table) /
6 2. | Helpfulness of the Administrative teaching staff
v
3. | Attitude of the Non teaching staff towards students \/
4. | Library facilities and services e
5. Laboratory facilities e
6. Class room : Infrastructure /
7. | Class room: Cleanliness G
8. Cleanliness and Ambience of Campus \/
9. | Toilets: Availability and maintenance o

10. | Availability of drinking water /

* Benefits from above activities

G.: 11. | Overall experience of Administrative Staff \/

D:AQAR 2017-18/ Students feedback form.doc
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MVP Samaj’s
KARMAVEER SHANTARAMBAPU KONDAJI WAVARE
Arts, Science & Commerce College, CIDCO, Nashik

Student’s Feedback Regarding

Administrative Staff

Tick (¥) mark option A, B, C or D

Year 2017-18
Sr. Parameters A B C D
No. Very | Good | Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory

Good

1. | Convenience of College schedule (Time Table)

2. | Helpfulness of the Administrative teaching staff

3. | Attitude of the Non teaching staff towards students

4. | Library facilities and services

5. | Laboratory facilities

6. Class room : Infrastructure

7. | Class room: Cleanliness \/
8. | Cleanliness and Ambience of Campus \/
9. | Toilets: Availability and maintenance /
10. | Availability of drinking water / =

* Benefits from above activities

11. | Overall experience of Administrative Staff \/

G-amone fipeksha  Babon  syBcom w

D:AQAR 2017-18/ Students foedback form.doc
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6/7/23, 11:12 AM Evaluation of Teacher by Student

Evaluation of Teacher by Student

2,258 responses

Publish analytics

10 copy

Academic Year

1,610 responses

@ 2019 -20
@ 2020-21
@ 2021-22
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6/7/23, 11:12 AM Evaluation of Teacher by Student

Enter URN Number

2,258 responses

422454
027062
028761
028775
024510
027489
032477
404524
404741
397788
401179
403702
410513
035427
026570
036036
035976
036462
032471
404376

404290

7
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404278
404407
404314
415082
406662
407779
539710
026226
035058
027221
028035
404919
404294
428250
394886
403310
403659
412061
406659
411487
437198
436426

401536

7
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438991
022595
032904
036034
036035
037088
027214
032380
028563
030698
027965
027518
032513
027804
027558
030568
035936
397093
403761
404277
404296
404365

426680

7
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427374
427603
404231
403749
402789
407302
401465
398646
529849
028673
025669
026909
035974
037042
036843
033372
035987
036048
036051
036611
036191
028034

023639

7
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037095
024681
397034
404255
426685
427472
427231
403621
403388

404475

1,590 more responses are hidden

Stream ID Copy

1,823 responses

@ Arts

@ Commerce

@ Science

@ Computer Science
@ B.Voc

Name of the Department I8 copy

1,506 responses

@ Marathi

@ Hindi

@ English

@ Economics

@ Psycology

@ Political Science
@ History

@ Geography

13V "
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1,177 responses LD Copy

® Option 1
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Teacher Name:

2,258 responses

V.S.Shirore
A.D.Bhandare
S.G.Patil
R.D.Deshmukh
S.S.Bonde

Dr Gosavi SR
S.T.Ghule
S.r.gosavi
A.S.Bachhav
Nikam N.P
A.P.Nisal
Y.R.Sable
Takate B.B

Ms Padvi S M
M.N.Sawant
S.m.padvi

Dr. A.D. Sonawane
Ms S S Bonde
Shinde sir
Wagh j.g

Nikam N.P.
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Surekha navle
V.P.Shewale

Ms S G Patil
Prof.Nissal Madam
R. D. Deshmukh
P.N.Shinde
M.K.Mahale
Dr.N.P.Nikam

Ms A. S. Bachhav
Sadhna patil

Nikam sir

Sarika Gangurde

P. N. Shinde
R.A.Ahire

Avhad PA

Nikam mam

Ms V S Shirore

Ms A D Bhandare
Sadhna patil
Takate b.b
R.D.Deshmukh mam
Miss Komal Bacchav

Raj zankar

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FtBgWeu_6pg0TaqgblVivPL94dYAYKHUN1779SbzVfQQ/viewanalytics Pag 6920 3
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A.D. Bhandare
Sarika gangurde

P N Shinde

M K Mahale

Dr. Professor M A Nikumbh
Prakash Avhad
Waghj. G

Deore

Dr.Mangala Nikumbh
Takate B.B.

Ms. S. S. Kendale
Dr.A.D.Sonawane
A.P. Nisal

Ms Morade K A

D N pawar

S R nikam

Mrs. Surekha navale
Vishwakarma mam
Nathe mam
Dr.D.F.Nikumbh

S.S Bonde

Rajesh Zankar

Dr. Shankar Borhade

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FtBgWeu_6pg0TaqgblVivPL94dYAYKHUN1779SbzVfQQ/viewanalytics Pag 30204
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wayadande manojkumar waman
Prof.A.P.Nisal

Prof. M. R. Gawale
R D deshmukh

Smt R.D. Deshmukh
M.k.mahale

Y. R. Sabale

Manoj kumar
Manoj Kumar

L R Vishwakarma
Ghule sir
Dr.Mangala Nikumbh Takane
Dr Gosavi SR
A.D.Sonawane

Dr. Gosavi SR
Sadhana Patil

D N PAWAR

D N Pawar

Dr Geeta Parmar
Zankar sir

Prof. A.P. Nisal
Bhagyashri kale

Raj Zankar /
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Surekha navle
Sujata patil
Ms.V.P.Shewale
Ms.S.S.Bonde
S.G.PATIL

S. G. Patil
A.D.BHANDARE
A.D Bhandare
A. D. Bhandare

V.S.SHIRORE

1,625 more responses are hidden

7
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Subject Taught:

2,258 responses

Marathi

Physical chemistry
History

Project

Inorganic chemistry
Economics

Good

Physical chemistry
Chemistry practical
Chemistry

Organic chemistry
General psychology G1
Yes

Geography
Demography

Electrical appliances 2

project

Computer Graphics
software engineering
Hindi

Electrical wiring
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English

Modern Banking

Macro Economics
Chemistry

Mobile Technology
SMPM

History

Psychology

Growth and Development
Statistics

Compulsory English
Mathematics

Internet programming
Software Engineering
No

Marathi

BRF

Electrical wiring
Advance Operating System
Social psychology G2
Abnormal psychology ST

Development psychology S2

Anthropology /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FtBgWeu_6pg0TaqgblVivPL94dYAYKHUN1779SbzVfQQ/viewanalytics Pag 34208
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Sociology

S1

Introduction of food processing
statistics

Java

marathi

Inorganic chemistry
Power supplies

A0S

PROJECT

Linear algebra

Social psychology

Rural Development
Rural development
Laser

Compiler Construction
Eco-S3

Business Administration
business administration
Business economics
Natural products

Physical Chemistry
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History of Maharashtra
Power supplies

Electrical machine
Multivariable calculus
Computer 2

Excellent, Madam always motivation to the students
Banking

English

Industrial Psychology
General psychology
Growth & Development
Research methodology S3
Experimental psychology S4
ANTHROPOLOGY

S2

s2

Maths-1

Human Rights

Computer

Industrial Botany
Computer Network
Operating System

TCS,CC /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FtBgWeu_6pg0TaqgblVivPL94dYAYKHUN1779SbzVfQQ/viewanalytics PaQQGZﬂ 0
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Electronics

s1,s2

g2

Eco-G3

Macro Economic
International Economics
Excellent

Very nise

Business Administration

Business communication

1,469 more responses are hidden

Preparation of subject matter

2,258 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

Command over the subject

2,258 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FtBgWeu_6pg0TaqgblVivPL94dYAYKHUN1779SbzVfQQ/viewanalytics

I8 Copy

10 copy
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Use of life illustrations related to the subject

2,258 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

Readiness to resolve students difficulties

2,258 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

Motivation to develop interest in the subject for further studies

2,258 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FtBgWeu_6pg0TaqgblVivPL94dYAYKHUN1779SbzVfQQ/viewanalytics

I8 Copy

I8 Copy

IO copy

Pages2i12



6/7/23, 11:12 AM Evaluation of Teacher by Student

Asking short questions in the class I_D Copy

2,258 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

Opportunities given by the teacher to raise the questions in the class I_D Copy

2,258 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

Use of interacting teaching like seminars, tutorials, etc. I_D Copy

2,258 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor
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Giving references for further reading I_D Copy

2,258 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

Ability to discuss the values of the co-curricular importance of the I_D Copy
syllabus.

2,258 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

Conducting periodic tests I_D Copy

2,258 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FtBgWeu_6pg0TaqgblVivPL94dYAYKHUN1779SbzVfQQ/viewanalytics Pag 30271 4
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Practice of giving model questions at the end of syllabus I_D Copy

2,258 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
| ® Foor

Readiness to assess the answer books |_|:| Copy

2,258 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
34.8% @ Good
@ Average
i @ Poor
45.6%
Follow-up taken by the teacher about an academic assignment given in I_D Copy
the class
2,258 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
34.9% Good
14.6% ®
@ Average
] @ Poor

47.6%
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Ability of the teacher to discuss about students’ performance in I8 copy
assignments/internal exam

2,258 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

Preparing students for university examination |D Copy

2,258 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

Ability of the teacher to discuss about your performance in I_D Copy
assignments/internal exam.

2,258 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually Fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FtBgWeu_6pg0TaqgblVivPL94dYAYKHUN1779SbzVfQQ/viewanalytics Pag 32271 6
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Frequency of informing the expected outcomes of the course/syllabus. |_|:| Copy

2,258 responses

@ Every time
@ Occasionally
@ Rare

@ Never

Ability to discuss the value of the co-curricular importance of the I_D Copy
syllabus.

2,258 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

Communicative Ability I8 copy

2,258 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FtBgWeu_6pg0TaqgblVivPL94dYAYKHUN1779SbzVfQQ/viewanalytics Pag 33271 7
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Class Control

2,258 responses

Regularity in taking lectures

2,258 responses

Skills in explaining difficulties

2,258 responses

Evaluation of Teacher by Student

I8 Copy

@ Excellent

@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair
@ Poor

I8 Copy

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

10 copy

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor
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Availability to students

2,258 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

Attitude towards students : Friendly and motivational

2,258 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

Willingness to help deserving students

2,258 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FtBgWeu_6pg0TaqgblVivPL94dYAYKHUN1779SbzVfQQ/viewanalytics

I8 Copy

I8 Copy

IO copy
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Ability to generate interest in the subject I8 copy

2,258 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

2,258 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

How do you rate the student-teacher relationship in your department? I_D Copy

1,620 responses

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory
@ Very Poor

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms
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Evaluation of Teacher by Student

criterion1@cidcocollegenashik.ac.in Switch account

&

* Indicates required question

Email *

Your email

Academic Year

Choose A

Enter URN Number *

Your answer

Stream *

Choose -
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Name of the Department

Choose -

(O option 1

Teacher Name: *

Your answer

Subject Taught: *

Your answer

Preparation of subject matter *

O Excellent
O Very Good

(O Good

O Average

O Poor
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Command over the subject *

O Excellent

(O Very Good

(O Good
O Average
O Poor

Use of life illustrations related to the subject *

O Excellent

(O Very Good

(O Good

O Average

O Poor

Readiness to resolve students difficulties *

(O Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

O O OO
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Motivation to develop interest in the subject for further studies *

O Excellent

(O Very Good

(O Good

O Average

O Poor

Asking short questions in the class *

O Excellent

(O Very Good

(O Good

O Average

O Poor

Opportunities given by the teacher to raise the questions in the class *

(O Excellent
(O Very Good

(O Good

O Average

O Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeL2E8qrObOHG1Xo05hx1uzUqVRH7YbGboQRVFDstww3hmH2Jw/viewform Pag 64224
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Use of interacting teaching like seminars, tutorials, etc. *

(:) Excellent

Very Good
Good

Average

O O OO

Poor

Giving references for further reading *

(:) Excellent

Very Good
Good

Average

O O OO

Poor

Ability to discuss the values of the co-curricular importance of the syllabus. *

(O Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

O O OO

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeL2E8qrObOHG1Xo05hx1uzUqVRH7YbGboQRVFDstww3hmH2Jw/viewform Pag 6522 5
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Conducting periodic tests *

(:) Excellent

Very Good
Good

Average

O O OO0

Poor

Practice of giving model questions at the end of syllabus *

(:) Excellent

Very Good
Good

Average

O O OO0

Poor

Readiness to assess the answer books *

(O Excellent
Very Good
Good

Average

O O OO

Poor
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Follow-up taken by the teacher about an academic assignment given in the class *

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Average

OO OO0O0

Poor

Ability of the teacher to discuss about students’ performance in *
assignments/internal exam

(:) Excellent

Very Good
Good

Average

O O OO0

Poor

Preparing students for university examination *

(O Excellent
Very Good
Good

Average

O O OO

Poor
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Ability of the teacher to discuss about your performance in assignments/internal *
exam.

O Always fair

(O Usually Fair

(O Sometimes unfair

O Usually unfair

Frequency of informing the expected outcomes of the course/syllabus. *

O Every time

O Occasionally

Ability to discuss the value of the co-curricular importance of the syllabus. *

(O Excellent
O Very good

(O Good
O Fair
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeL2E8qrObOHG1Xo05hx1uzUqVRH7YbGboQRVFDstww3hmH2Jw/viewform

Communicative Ability *

O

O O OO

Excellent
Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

Class Control *

O

O O OO0

Excellent
Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

Regularity in taking lectures *

O

O O OO

Excellent
Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

Evaluation of Teacher by Student
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Skills in explaining difficulties *

(O Excellent
(O Very good
(O Good
O Fair
(O Poor

Availability to students *

(:) Excellent

O Very good

Attitude towards students : Friendly and motivational *

(O Excellent
Very good
Good

Fair

O O OO

Poor
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Willingness to help deserving students *

(O Excellent
Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

O O OO

Ability to generate interest in the subject *

O Excellent

O Very good

The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

(O Excellent
O Very good

(O Good
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How do you rate the student-teacher relationship in your department?

O Very Good

O Good

(O satisfactory

O Unsatisfactory

O Very Poor

J» Send me a copy of my responses.

Page 1 of 1

Clear form

Never submit passwords through Google Forms.

reCAPTCHA

Privacy Terms

This form was created outside of your domain. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms
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Feedback from Students about College

453 responses

Publish analytics
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Enter URN Number

453 responses

400989
392580
402167
035722
036036
402223
398382
436978
439166
022845
028775
028780
027085
028761
037145
037088
033409
034718
403695
403181

401674
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404919
403426
423170
404274
401424
395397
400979
401349
405391
436251
386542
400054
408894
418741
435101
411723
400115
438648
7712

401910
2087

476584

492309
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028673
030513
037039
026674
033331
035974
035546
037042
036948
035973
028047
033895
027573
027626
022931
027477
029011
033372
032728
027489
029624
032945

035287
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026226
026078
030816
024826
026806
031080
026664
024993
028774
036065
036034
036004
036035
036037
027158
028185
036028
034804
033100
028000
037078
027300

023159
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033392
033351
027529
034712
037064
037065
037089
037075
037152

033095

297 more responses are hidden

The administrative staff of the college is cooperative and helpful. ID Copy

453 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Partially Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

The library resources are helpful |D Copy

453 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Partially Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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IO Copy
The library is equipped with online e-resources
453 responses
@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Partially Agree
@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree
|D Copy
Internet facility made available to students is very good
453 responses
@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Partially Agree
@ Disagree
‘ @ Strongly Disagree
IO copy

A separate reading rooms for girls and boys are available in the library

453 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Partially Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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Laboratories are well equipped

453 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Partially Agree

) @ Disagree
= — | @ Strongly Disagree

Transparency is followed in displayed the results

453 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

55.8% © Partially Agree
@ Disagree
4 @ Strongly Disagree

Separate common rooms for girls and boys are available

453 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Partially Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yoK2hFP25fyC_h6s7NkttOMhbank6JI4KONeh7-vIIQ/viewanalytics

I8 Copy

I8 Copy

10 copy

Pages240



6/7/23, 11:14 AM Feedback from Students about College

Toilets / washrooms are clean and properly maintained I_D Copy

@ Strongly Agree

@ Agree

@ Partially Agree

@ Disagree
‘ @ Strongly Disagree

453 responses

|_|:| Copy

The classrooms are clean and well maintained
453 responses

@ Strongly Agree

@ Agree

@ Partially Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
The campus is green and Eco-friendly I_D Copy

453 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Partially Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yoK2hFP25fyC_h6s7NkttOMhbank6JI4KONeh7-vIIQ/viewanalytics Pag 9924 1
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Clean drinking water is available in the college campus I8 copy

453 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Partially Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

A special facility is made available to the physically challenged persons I_D Copy

453 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Partially Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Students’ grievances are redressed / problems are solved well in time I_D Copy

453 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Partially Agree

@ Disagree
> — @ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yoK2hFP25fyC_h6s7NkttOMhbank6JI4KONeh7-vIIQ/viewanalytics Pag 30242



6/7/23, 11:14 AM Feedback from Students about College

The functioning of the placement cell in the college is satisfactory I_D Copy

453 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Partially Agree
@ Disagree
> — @ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yoK2hFP25fyC_h6s7NkttOMhbank6JI4KONeh7-vIIQ/viewanalytics Pag S 1243
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Course

453 responses

TYBA

Science
computer science
Bsc

Commerce

Arts

Science

Tyba

Bvoc

Commerce

Ty.BA

Sybsc

B. Voc

SYBA

syba hindi
Computer Science
TY.BA

B.voc electrical
BA

Yes

History

7

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yoK2hFP25fyC_h6s7NkttOMhbank6JI4KONeh7-vIIQ/viewanalytics P3932244
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arts

ARTS

Art tyba

Ty b.com

Sybcom

Sybcom

B.com

Tyba

Bachelor of Arts

Tybsc

MA-I

eco

Art's

syba

Msc

Microbiology

Msc 1 physics

BSc

Food processing technology

M.A. English part 1

M.A. 2 Economics

TYBA (HINDI)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yoK2hFP25fyC_h6s7NkttOMhbank6JI4KONeh7-vIIQ/viewanalytics P3963245
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F.y.b.com

Sy.bcom

Commers

Msc 1 organic chemistry
Bcom

T.y.Bcom

B.voc

Sy bvoc electrical
MSC(computer science)
msc computer science
Fy.b.voc

Computer science

Bsc

Msc Physics2
Commerce

Msc physics

Fybcom

Economics
MA(Economics)

Fyba

FYBA

F.Y.B.com

Soft skill

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yoK2hFP25fyC_h6s7NkttOMhbank6JI4KONeh7-vIIQ/viewanalytics Page4246
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Syba

yes

No

MA-1 ENGISH

MA English First Year
M.com

M. A. (English-Part-l) Credit and Semester system (CSS)
M.A-I (HINDI)

M.A Economics

M.A. Economics
M.A.-1

MA economics

M A 2(eco)

syba economics

tyba hindi

M.A-lI

Msc ( organic chemistry)
TyBsc microbiology
m.sc.

M.Sc (physics)

M.Sc

Ma (english)

Msc organic chemistry /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yoK2hFP25fyC_h6s7NkttOMhbank6JI4KONeh7-vIIQ/viewanalytics P3935247
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bachelor of science (BSc)

Bvoc food processing

Fy .bvoc

Bsc.microbiology

B.S.c

Sybsc

F.y.b.voc

B.voc in food processing technology

T.Y.bsc botany

T.Y.Bsc

177 more responses are hidden
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Year

453 responses

2019-20
2020
2019-2020
2019
2021-22
2018-19
2022
2021-2022

2018-2019

Third year
Tst

second year
Second year

First year

Second
2019 2020
First

2021

2nd

7
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2018
3rd year
2 nd

2017

3rd

Fy bvoc
2019.20
2020-21
2019/20
tyba

Fy. B. Voc
F. Y. B. Voc
2nd Year
S.Y.B.Com
2 year

2nd
2019_2020
S.y.b.voc
Tst
Second Year
Third

2021-22

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yoK2hFP25fyC_h6s7NkttOMhbank6JI4KONeh7-vIIQ/viewanalytics P3968250
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21-22
2021 22
2017-18

M.A.-1

Second
THERD YEAR
second year BA
SECOND
tyba 2018-19
second Year
2018/19
first

sybsc

Fy. bvoc
syba
2019-20
Commerce
2020-20
19_2020

Ty bsc
second

2019 20

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yoK2hFP25fyC_h6s7NkttOMhbank6JI4KONeh7-vIIQ/viewanalytics Pag 3925 1
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2019 -20
2015-16
2019 -2020
2015_16
2019_20
TY

2019 2020

2019

2019- 20
First year
mcs-1
2020-2021

1ST YEAR

2019-1020
First Year
Mcom

Fy voc

F. Y b voc
F.y b.voc
Sy bsc

Second year

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yoK2hFP25fyC_h6s7NkttOMhbank6JI4KONeh7-vIIQ/viewanalytics Pageog52
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Second year science
SY Bsc
2019-2020

19-20

Third

TY

21

varsha wakchaure
2018-2020
2020_21

Fyba

30 more responses are hidden

7
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Academic Year

453 responses

2019-20
2019-2020
2018-19
2021-22
2022
2018-2019
2021-2022
2019
2017
2020
2019 20
2021

2019 -20
2019_20
19_2020
2019 2020
2019.20
2020-21
2019/20
2019~2020

2021_22

7
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202122
Third year
2018/19
Tybsc
2019/2020
19-20
2016-17
2020-2021
First year
21-22

2021 -22

2021- 22

21/22

SYBSc

2018_2019

T.Y.bsc

T.ybsc botany
June2018_april2019
2019 -2020
2020-20

second year /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yoK2hFP25fyC_h6s7NkttOMhbank6JI4KONeh7-vIIQ/viewanalytics P3963255
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2020 21
2015_16

2015-16

Sybsc

2019_2020

2019,2020

2010-20
MSC(computer science)
Second year

2019-2020

2019 to 2020

2019-20
2021..22
2021:22
19

TYBA
2021-21
2022- 2023
Tyear
2015

2022/23

2021,-2022 /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yoK2hFP25fyC_h6s7NkttOMhbank6JI4KONeh7-vIIQ/viewanalytics PagQ4256



6/7/23, 11:14 AM Feedback from Students about College

2021 - 2022
2020-2022
2021/2022
1 year
Good
2021-22
Tyba
2019-2022
2020-201
No

2021, 2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yoK2hFP25fyC_h6s7NkttOMhbank6JI4KONeh7-vIIQ/viewanalytics PagQSZ57
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Suggestions if any

307 responses

No

no

No suggestions
Yes

NO

Good
CANTING

No suggestion
Good

Please give us scholarship

Very good

all good

Very good

yes

Requair as a College Cantine

Required as a college canteen

Please provide cricket facilities, computer lab, canteen, etc
Canteen facility

Reduce fees for our course

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yoK2hFP25fyC_h6s7NkttOMhbank6JI4KONeh7-vIIQ/viewanalytics PagQGZ58
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No

Lab and class room not available.
Practical not completed

No cleanness

Equipment not available

Not proper teaching for practical

NA

all good

Ok

Nothing

No Suggestion

college old building clean, recover.

Good College

Change the college same Rules and Regulation

Require college Cantine

Required canteen

yes

increase parcipitation of students in sports, increase placement cell also.
College is very good but some changes are required

NIL

Please provide canteen, computer lab,Wi-Fi facilities, cricket facilities,
Proper solution not getting from staff members if any one has problems

college are nice and rule also followed regularly but some time some problems can not
understand the staff of college .learning technique are good and teachers are good behavior .

nice college

7

THERE SHOULD BE A SPORTS GROUND FOR COLLEGE.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yoK2hFP25fyC_h6s7NkttOMhbank6JI4KONeh7-vIIQ/viewanalytics PagQYZ59
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Classrooms should be allotted to every class of every course.
No classroom is allotted to Msc (physics) students.
No reading rooms and discussion halls are there.

Please Change Water Purification Plant
none

NONE

Everything is best in my college .

Chemical laboratory is very small so there is need of one other laboratory for undergraduate
and for postgraduate students separately

And there is also need of advanced instruments from which students can study of different
spectra like NMR IR etc.

sometimes chemical shortage is also there.

Help for all student's and achive our success and practically a knowledge of the all student's
Admission fee is very high.

Nothing Any

Internet facility should provide,laboratories should be well developed.
Nothing any

Fascility of canteen

Cantin facility

Nothing all good

To provide placement cell as well as canteen for students

Canteen

please update the books of library and give more guest lectures

very nice college for study

please improvement on department of comp.sci teachers

improve library updated books

coprate student, free space for girls and boys,change library system

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yoK2hFP25fyC_h6s7NkttOMhbank6JI4KONeh7-vIIQ/viewanalytics PangaZﬁO
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Gwroth campus,free up space for boys and girl

canteen is required

reduce the fees for course

The guest lecture related to computer science

canting,play grounds

Cantin

Technology based study is very important so it is necessary to provide by the college
Requiring canteen for students

Requiring canteen for students and we want daily textbook for study not only perticular day
Please give to cantin

The not clean classroom

Giving food court

Giving food court plz

Sports Facility, Free Campus, Free Internet

Proper college cricket team and free gym for everyone and wifi #4

1) To provide good campus.
2) To provide equipments and chemicals in laboratory.
3) To provide undisturbed library.

Canteen

Thier Should Be canteen in College.
Old area working

Lab does not made

Lab does not made

We need separate laboratory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yoK2hFP25fyC_h6s7NkttOMhbank6JI4KONeh7-vIIQ/viewanalytics PagQQZ6 1
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We want the laboratory and clean the class room regularly

Clean the class rooms

Don't have lab of b.voc
Don't proper class room of b.voc
Don't have equipment all

Plz clean a b.voc classrooms

nothing. all things are good

2019-20

Please give us Scholarship

We need separate lab

Give own laboratory facility for b.voc( food processing technology student)

Give a facilities of laboratories for food processing technology students

We need separate lab

Give laboratory facility for b.voc( food processing technology)

A neat and clean food canteen must be there for students.
Organization of placement cells is must

Concesation about fee

separate reading room in library for boys

52 more responses are hidden

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms
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Feedback from Students about College

Dear Students,

This form has been designed to seek feedback from you to strengthen the quality of
teaching-learning environment as well as to provide best possible facilities and modern
infrastructure. The information provided by you will be kept confidential.

Directions:

For each item please indicate your level of agreement with the following statements by
selecting appropriate option on the basis of your experience with the campus

criterion1@cidcocollegenashik.ac.in Switch account

&

* Indicates required question
Email *

Your email

Enter URN Number *

Your answer

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfuE-T8sITO6Rmeosit57kX3gDnN0OelgD7DgkUbkflUlgaY Og/viewform Page 263
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The administrative staff of the college is cooperative and helpful. *

O Strongly Agree
O Agree

O Partially Agree
O Disagree

O Strongly Disagree

The library resources are helpful *

O Strongly Agree
O Agree

O Partially Agree
O Disagree

O Strongly Disagree

The library is equipped with online e-resources

O Strongly Agree
O Agree

(O Partially Agree
O Disagree

O Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfuE-T8sITO6Rmeosit57kX3gDnN0OelgD7DgkUbkflUlgaY Og/viewform Page 264
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Internet facility made available to students is very good

O Strongly Agree
O Agree

O Partially Agree
O Disagree

O Strongly Disagree

*

A separate reading rooms for girls and boys are available in the library

O Strongly Agree

O Agree

O Partially Agree
O Disagree

O Strongly Disagree

Laboratories are well equipped *

O Strongly Agree
O Agree

(O Partially Agree
O Disagree

O Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfuE-T8sITO6Rmeosit57kX3gDnN0OelgD7DgkUbkflUlgaY Og/viewform Page 265
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Transparency is followed in displayed the results

Strongly Agree
Agree
Partially Agree

Disagree

O O OO0O0

Strongly Disagree

Separate common rooms for girls and boys are available *

Strongly Agree
Agree
Partially Agree

Disagree

OO O OO0

Strongly Disagree

Toilets / washrooms are clean and properly maintained *

O Strongly Agree
Agree

Partially Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

O O OO

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfuE-T8sITO6Rmeosit57kX3gDnN0OelgD7DgkUbkflUlgaY Og/viewform Page 266
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The classrooms are clean and well maintained

Strongly Agree
Agree
Partially Agree

Disagree

O O OO0O0

Strongly Disagree

The campus is green and Eco-friendly *

O Strongly Agree
Agree
Partially Agree

Disagree

O O OO

Strongly Disagree

Clean drinking water is available in the college campus *

O Strongly Agree
Agree
Partially Agree

Disagree

O O OO

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfuE-T8sITO6Rmeosit57kX3gDnN0OelgD7DgkUbkflUlgaY Og/viewform Page 367
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A special facility is made available to the physically challenged persons *

O Strongly Agree
O Agree

O Partially Agree
O Disagree

O Strongly Disagree

Students’ grievances are redressed / problems are solved well in time *

O Strongly Agree
O Agree

O Partially Agree
O Disagree

O Strongly Disagree

The functioning of the placement cell in the college is satisfactory *

O Strongly Agree
O Agree

(O Partially Agree
O Disagree

O Strongly Disagree

Course *

Your answer

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfuE-T8sITO6Rmeosit57kX3gDnN0OelgD7DgkUbkflUlgaY Og/viewform Page 368
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Year *

Your answer

Academic Year *

Your answer

Suggestions if any

Your answer

Page 1 of 1

Clear form

Never submit passwords through Google Forms.

This form was created outside of your domain. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms
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Feedback on National Cadet Corps (NCC)

57 responses

Publish analytics

7
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Enter URN Number

57 responses

411723
506196
7712

439166
028673
022845
030513
037088
037064
037065
037089
037075
037152
396909
403998
512133
401019
471364
475594
542061

469753

7
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427215
400965
509777
400054
395776
280906
543886
401624
471405
396682
399370
513360
436629
439085
407215
418022
449183
535017
448889
449091
412409
433607

401919
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401910
412712
538712
423405
545881
471136
483696
412804
407812

Class: I_D Copy

57 responses

6
5 (8.8%)
4
3 (5.3%)
2 (3 5%) 2 (3 5%)2 (3 5%) 2 (3 5%) (3 5%)

1 {1 QR A I L1°1'.f(1|\(1\f1|f(‘1°(1 f(1m1|f(a°1 (1|\(1|f11\1|f1|f\1|f11f((1°(1 fun A28 (~1 1I1» (°8

F. Y. B. Com Fy ba M.A 2 nd Hindi MA-I S.Y.Bcom TYBA
F.y.b.com Fyba MA 2 Mcom T.Y.B.A fy ba
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Name of the Department I8 copy

57 responses

8
7 12’%0/
6 ( ((\8°/) 5 (8.8%)
4 (7%)
4

21(2.(3/5%) 2 (3]5%) 2 (3.|5%)
2 (L0161 (148%) T BT BTECT. (1 (1 GUBTERT. (11 (4G (1 GUAB (. (14 (148 16( 1. (14 (1 (148

0
About ncc B.voc in foo... Hindi Manasi Deore Political Socialogy
B. Voc Food... Commerce K.s.k.w colle... Ncc Politics arts
Name of the NCC Officer I8 copy

57 responses

6 (16!5%) 6 (16!5%)
4 (7%)

3 (5.3%) 3 (5.3%)
2A(3.5%) 2 (3 5%)

( 1814 (U QAU ARG, 6 (1/8°/‘1i1 (1/(1/&1/1 BV (U AU ARG, (A28

Awaare sir  GAVALI MA... M. Gavali No idea Vagh mam
----- DANIRUP... Gavalimam Manisha N... Raviraj vatne Yes
Communicative Ability. IO copy

57 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hdOk3kLnHEzpfO4vcKkuc3011eGrM8iGxZDQn4HzgWc/viewanalytics Pag eSZZ 4
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Control over cadets

57 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

Regularity in taking drill practice.

57 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

Skills in explaining difficulties.

57 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hdOk3kLnHEzpfO4vcKkuc3011eGrM8iGxZDQn4HzgWc/viewanalytics
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I8 Copy
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Availability to cadets.

57 responses

=
4

15.8%

4

Behaviour with cadets .

57 responses

Willingness to help deserving cadets.

57 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hdOk3kLnHEzpfO4vcKkuc3011eGrM8iGxZDQn4HzgWc/viewanalytics
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Ability to generate national integrity among cadets .

57 responses

The approach towards college activities .

57 responses
EA

Command over voice modulation .

bs

57 responses

38.6%

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hdOk3kLnHEzpfO4vcKkuc3011eGrM8iGxZDQn4HzgWc/viewanalytics
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Readiness to resolve cadets difficulties

57 responses

Motivation to develop interest in NCC

57 responses

36.8% D

Conducting intramural, intercollegiate activities.

57 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hdOk3kLnHEzpfO4vcKkuc3011eGrM8iGxZDQn4HzgWc/viewanalytics

I8 Copy

I8 Copy

10 copy

Pagesd78
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Preparing cadets for Republic Day parade. I_D Copy

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
) @ Average
36.8% ® Poor

57 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hdOk3kLnHEzpfO4vcKkuc3011eGrM8iGxZDQn4HzgWc/viewanalytics Pag QOZZ 9
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Suggestion If any

36 responses

No

Good

Yes

NO
Nothing
Ok

Fine

Very good
3 AR e
Ash

Ok.

No Yes
Very nice
Yes

Very good
Excellent

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Google Forms

7
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Feedback on National Cadet Corps (NCC)

NCC Department

criterion1@cidcocollegenashik.ac.in Switch account

&

* Indicates required question

Email *

Your email

Enter URN Number *

Your answer

Class: *

Your answer

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfVwsHrju3Je6nfND9zS6pYD-kyHTgoKJaUwIBJABKIYtYeZw/viewform Pag e 28 1
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Name of the Department *

Your answer

Name of the NCC Officer *

Your answer

Communicative Ability. *

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

OO OO0O0

Control over cadets *

(:) Excellent

Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

O O OO0

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfVwsHrju3Je6nfND9zS6pYD-kyHTgoKJaUwIBJABKIYtYeZw/viewform Page 282
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Regularity in taking drill practice. *

O Excellent

(O Very Good

(O Good

O Average

O Poor

Skills in explaining difficulties. *

O Excellent

(O Very Good

(O Good

O Average

O Poor

Availability to cadets. *

(O Excellent
Very Good
Good

Average

O O OO

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfVwsHrju3Je6nfND9zS6pYD-kyHTgoKJaUwIBJABKIYtYeZw/viewform Page 283
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Behaviour with cadets . *

O Excellent

(O Very Good

(O Good

O Average

O Poor

Willingness to help deserving cadets. *

O Excellent

(O Very Good

(O Good

O Average

O Poor

Ability to generate national integrity among cadets . *

(O Excellent
Very Good
Good

Average

O O OO

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfVwsHrju3Je6nfND9zS6pYD-kyHTgoKJaUwIBJABKIYtYeZw/viewform Page 284
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The approach towards college activities . *

(:) Excellent

Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

O O OO

Command over voice modulation . *

(:) Excellent

Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

O O OO

Readiness to resolve cadets difficulties *

(O Excellent
Very Good
Good

Average

O O OO

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfVwsHrju3Je6nfND9zS6pYD-kyHTgoKJaUwIBJABKIYtYeZw/viewform Page 385
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Motivation to develop interest in NCC *

O Excellent

(O Very Good

(O Good

O Average

O Poor

Conducting intramural, intercollegiate activities. *

O Excellent

(O Very Good

(O Good

O Average

O Poor

Preparing cadets for Republic Day parade. *

(O Excellent
Very Good
Good

Average

O O OO

Poor

Suggestion If any

Your answer

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfVwsHrju3Je6nfND9zS6pYD-kyHTgoKJaUwIBJABKIYtYeZw/viewform Page 386
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)7 Send me a copy of my responses.
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Career Guidance Feedback Form

118 responses

Publish analytics

7
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6/7/23, 11:17 AM Career Guidance Feedback Form

Email Address

118 responses

harshalugale899@gmail.com
Nashik
radhikasabale8@gmail.com
priyaaney987@gmail.com
ssalgude07@gmail.com
hiteshkoshti18@gmail.com
Artikanojiya09121997@gmail.com
Vaishalijopale2@gmail.com
rajshreepawar356@gmail.com
poonammbhale657@gmial.com
kiranthorat757@gmail.com
rbagad27@gmail.com

Vijay Nagar cidco Nashik
shreyadeore1999@gmail.com
rajeshwarimahale101@gmail.com
asmitayavagal@gmail. com
Varshabalkawade2748@gmail.com
dhanshripawale06@gmail.com
pratibhagavane1999@gmail.com
Shravanikale271@gmail.com

prafullwagh1998@gmail.com

7
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shitalgore0496@gmail.com
rahulshinde88050@gmail.com
saurabhughade5678@gmail.com
pakhalepriya97@gmail.com
kusumpardhi123@gmail.com
jagrutidjondhale2828@gmail.com
Prajaktamahajan888@gmail.com
Malodeneha@gmali.com
Pinjarisoyab@gmail.com
Sachingaikwad24846@gmail.com
shubhamingole956@gmail.com
as02more@gmail.com
damodarvishal32@gmail.com
kadamchanchal2002@gmail.com
Ubhalesagar948@gmail.com
rajeshrkanojiya24@gmail.com
mj7083660@gmail.com
ganesh040101@gmail.com
Babasahebdolse@gmail.com
vaibhavshantaramkale@gmail.com
pratiktile10@gmail.com
Borkar201299@gmail.com

aaruthakare143@gmail.com /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2buYJE40bMjGK3KW87xeGkXVM3Jfq310QJwp_I1Xgw/viewanalytics Page3290
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hiteshthorat500@gmail.com

At post pimplad nashik
Shitalgore0496@gmail.com
shitalpawar47031@gmil.com
Loharnikta5@gmail.com
Kirtikumbhar74@gmail.com
pallavifadol2932001@gmail.com
poojadhage737@gmail.com
Vaishaljopale2@ gmail.com

Valu gmerande.gRub@gmail.com
Madhuribagul8003@gmail.com
rahulnavalesarul@gmail.com
Prasadkulkarbi1362000@gmail.com
Jayshrimulmule16372@gmail.com
priyasahane8087@gmail.com
artikanojiya09121997@gmail.com
vinayakmor9103@gmail .com
Priyankawarghade0O4@gmail.com
ankitamudbe30@gmail.com
poonammahale657g@gmail.com
bhagyshreekumavat1997@gamail.com
vishalkhairnar47497@gmail.com

samadhab1999@gmail.com /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2buYJE40bMjGK3KW87xeGkXVM3Jfq310QJwp_I1Xgw/viewanalytics Page429 1



6/7/23, 11:17 AM Career Guidance Feedback Form

Vtchavan890@gmail.com
Sudhakarnalge@gmail.com
patilgovinda31@gmail.com
megha.marathe003@gmail.com
diwas24salunke@gmail.com
jayshreepatole888@gmail.com
mayasalunke789@gmail.com
simabendkoli9@gmail.com
vp1998210@gmail.com
Sandesh.a.kolhe@gemail.com.
Sandesh.a.kolhe@gmail.com
Birari2411@gmail.com
as0710268@gmail.com
dattawaghmare775@gmail.com
patilatharva850@gmail.com
ritu99210@gmail.com
Janhavi123
rutujadashpute208@gmail.com
khairnarnupur5@gmail.com
sagunadeshmukh12345678@gmile.com
deoreshubham94@gmail.com
9623614565

khushibirari99785@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2buYJE40bMjGK3KW87xeGkXVM3Jfq310QJwp_I1Xgw/viewanalytics PaQGSZQZ
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memanepradip456@gmail.come
darshanpatil8464@gmail.com
dugaon nashik
amitchothe0O0O@gmail.com
sandhyawakle9337@gmail.com
Priyankasavita388@gmail.com
Jaswandikhode2003@gmali.com
Komalingole773@gmail.com
durgeshsadavarte1@gmail.com

abhishekjondhale300@gmail.com

2 more responses are hidden

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2buYJE40bMjGK3KW87xeGkXVM3Jfq310QJwp_I1Xgw/viewanalytics PageeZQ 3
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Name of the Student

118 responses

Harshal.ugale

mahale shubhangi sanjay
Marathe Ashvini Dattatray
radhika navnath aher

priya prafull aney

Sachin Bhausaheb Salgude
Koshti Hitesh Hiralal

Arti maheshkumar kanojiiya
Jopale vaishali dongrsing
Rajshree Dattatray Pawar
Shalini Santosh Navale
Sandesh Ashok kolhe

Ajay bagad

Omkar dukare

Shreya Kailas Deore
Rajeshwari bhausaheb mahale
Asmita Padmakar Yavagal
Varsha gajanan balkawade
Dhanshri Sanjay pawale
Pratibha radhakrushna gavane

Kale shravani nanasaheb

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2buYJE40bMjGK3KW87xeGkXVM3Jfq310QJwp_I1Xgw/viewanalytics P3967294
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prafulla kailas wagh
shital ashok gore

Shinde Rahul Vilas
saurabh ughade

Pakhale priyanka pralash
Gayatri muralidhar paradhi
Jagruti Dipak Jondhlale
Prajakta anil mahajan
Malode neha vilas
Soyab.j.pinjari

Sachin A. gaikwad
Sumedh ingole

More anjana sahebrao
Vishal damodar
Chanchal baban kadam
Ubhale sagar

Rajesh Kanojiya

Mayur jadhav

Ganesh sawant
Babasaheb bagwan dolse
Vaibhav shantaram kale
Tile Pratik Amit

Borkar Shubham Sanjay /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2buYJE40bMjGK3KW87xeGkXVM3Jfq310QJwp_I1Xgw/viewanalytics PagesZQ 5
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Thakare Aarti Rajesh
Hitesh sanjay thorat

Ajay Kondaji Kharde

Shital Ashok Gore

Pawar shital vijay

Lohar nikita vijay

Kirti shivprasad kumbhar
Fadol pallavi lahanun
Dhage pooja hari

Jopale vaishali dongersing
Guddi valu merande

Bagul madhuri bhagavant
Rahul somanath navale
Prasad kulkarni

Mulmule jayshri ravindra
Priya Tukaram Sahane
Arti maheshkumar kanojiya
Mor vinayak naresh
Warghade priyanka Ambadas
Ankita lahu mudbe

Sonali pralhad Kumawat
Khairnar vishal Hemant

Chaitanyaa Kishor Mali /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2buYJE40bMjGK3KW87xeGkXVM3Jfq310QJwp_I1Xgw/viewanalytics P8969296
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Vaishali tanaji chavan

Nalge Arati Sudhakar

Patil Harshada Govinda
Megha Sanjay Marathe
salunke varsha ramchandra
Jayshree Chan gurav Patole
Maya vishnu salunke

Sima Rajaram Bendkoli
Vishal devidas Patil

Satyam Mukund Birari
SHINDE ANIL BABASAHEB
WAGHMARE DATTA NARAYAN
ATHARVA RAJENDRA PATIL
Patil Ritu Shalilendra
Kulkarni janhavi subhash
Dashpute rutuja ramesh
Nupur Sanjay khairnar
Deshmuk Saguna Bhaskarrao
Shubham Suresh Deore
DANI RUPESH JAYWANT
Bhagyashri padmakar birari
Memane pradip valu

Patil Darshan Pratap /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2buYJE40bMjGK3KW87xeGkXVM3Jfq310QJwp_I1Xgw/viewanalytics PageoZQ 7
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karan ramnath gaikwad
AMIT ANILCHOTHE

Wakle Bhikaji Sandhya
Priyanka ramjivan savita
Khode jaswandi Narayan
Ingole komal Ramesh
Durgesh Uddhav Sadavarte
Abhishek Jagdish Jondhale
Sarwar Unnati Dnyaneshwar

Patil neha vishwas

7
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6/7/23, 11:17 AM Career Guidance Feedback Form

Class

118 responses

syba hindi
Fy bvoc
Fy.b.voc
Fyba

Syba
F.y.b.com
FYBcom
M.A

F. Y. B. Voc
Fy.b.voc
TYBA
F.y.b.voc
F.Y.B. A
TY.BCOM
Sy.ba
TY.B.A
FYBCOM
11 Commerce
Tyba
SYBA

MA 2

4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2buYJE40bMjGK3KW87xeGkXVM3Jfq310QJwp_I1Xgw/viewanalytics PaQQZZQg
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S.Y.B.A

F. Y. Bvoc
FYI. B. Voc
FY. B. Voc
syba hindi
M.A. Part 2
TYBA { HINDI }
TYBA [HINDI ]
MA 1st
s.y.bcom
Fybsc

Ty bcom
Fy.B.voc
B.voc
B.voc
Tybcom
Sybsc

Fy b voc

T. Y.bsc

Sy Bsc
SYB.A

F.y.b.sc
Ty BA /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2buYJE40bMjGK3KW87xeGkXVM3Jfq310QJwp_I1Xgw/viewanalytics P8963390
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SY.BA
F.y.b.com
S.yb.a
s.y.b.a
11th art
Ty bsc
FY.B.com
T.Y.B.COM
11th com
FYB com
S.y.B.A
fybcom
Sy b. Com
F.Y.B.com
11th Arts
T1com
11th commerce
11th Commerce
11th

F.Y. B.com
SYBA
s.y.ba

F.y.b.com.

4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2buYJE40bMjGK3KW87xeGkXVM3Jfq310QJwp_I1Xgw/viewanalytics Page439 1
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F.y.bocom
Fy.Bcom

Tyba

Sy b com
T.y.b.com

Fy bcom
T.Y.B.Com

M.A. 2 nd Hindi
M.A 2nd Hindi
MA Hindi 2nd Year
MA Hind 2

MA hindi 2

fy ba

TY BA

Fybcom
F.Y.B.Com
FYBA
S.Y.Bcom

TY.B.A

4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2buYJE40bMjGK3KW87xeGkXVM3Jfq310QJwp_I1Xgw/viewanalytics PaQQSBQZ
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Mobile Number

118 responses

9503133895

8888104463

9673903125

7020726486

9175662054

9975988078

9763779758

8805505997

7507193488

8308518322

8080262455

9850827010

9067486870

8308741722

9421521226

7887552634

7387035217

8888798211

8554051585

8007566315

9067450865

Career Guidance Feedback Form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2buYJE40bMjGK3KW87xeGkXVM3Jfq310QJwp_I1Xgw/viewanalytics

4
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9890454605
7028516289
9011155186
9657698362
8605876240
8668609758
9049590047
8149242507
9881632682
9021588375
9096956093
9011740550
7499707292
8080434073
7796758367
9403142585
8668927145
7083660149
8975671872
8380958404
7517452314
9689207370

7218621500

4
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9552809414
7517803631
9168430911
9075062866
7620439778
7028799729
7820853129
7378872625
8830803035
8308551706
7498919213
9175406321
9657409690
7038188712
9673464054
7447297277
7038401380
8408935949
9890778854
7276883613
7499334402
9326467123

9970623611

4
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8485846175
9762363362
8888397756
7066386510
7350398290
9637990781
7448028411
08010982241
7775047506
8767782008
8788476251
8983707464
7498496057
8080106421
8446249510
9673502128
8007040113
9067565383
9404226330
9975374667
9209339549
9270717116

8329430697 /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2buYJE40bMjGK3KW87xeGkXVM3Jfq310QJwp_I1Xgw/viewanalytics P3939396
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8080979769
7499296344
8010149713
9175817872
7219742936
9960417198

7887997544

Click the option that best describes your level of satisfaction about Carrier
Guidance

Are you aware of the aims & objectives of the Competitive Cell ID Copy
Programme?

118 responses

® VYes
® No
@ True

Did you find Career Guidance Cell useful? I_D Copy

118 responses

@ Yes
® No
@ True

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2buYJE40bMjGK3KW87xeGkXVM3Jfq310QJwp_I1Xgw/viewanalytics Pag QOBQ 7
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Did you got proper knowledge about Competitive Exams As per your I_D Copy
Expections?

118 responses

® Yes
® No
@ True

Did you find general knowledge exam is fruitful ? I_D Copy

118 responses

® Yes
® No
© True

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2buYJE40bMjGK3KW87xeGkXVM3Jfq310QJwp_I1Xgw/viewanalytics PagQﬁQ 8
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Any further comments or suggestions

118 responses

No

no

Lab is not available

Yes

NONE

Please give us schorlship

No suggestions

No suggestion

No suggestion

Good

Please give us scholarship

Nothing

This is Useful exam for competitive exam Practice
Keep going

Yes iam competetiv exam

Good

No one question here about math

Great time to acknowledge

| can not got to proper knowledge about competative exams
Wonderful

Very good

7
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No any suggestion.

Pleases give us scholarship

We need saprate class room in college building
More examination seminar

Clean the class room

No it's all good

Exam conducted very Nicely.

Keep this competitive exam every year and find a good way for students
Good exam

This is Nice exam for competitive exam Practice
Best feature. And. Fanasial security

Best

Very good and useful for carrer

Good and useful for career

Ajun lectures arrange kara

Plzz doo this type of exame more

Keep going

very difficult my dream

No

No

Best career guidance ever

Simple Exam

No further suggestions 2

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2buYJE40bMjGK3KW87xeGkXVM3Jfq310QJwp_I1Xgw/viewanalytics PagQSBa 0
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No further suggestion

Good speech

Please arrange career guidance program in college.

best

Also competitive exam to suggest student

It's very helpful for our future

Its very important for our future

This motivation video For Student Thanks

Best  knowledge

N thing

Very good teacher staf

Yas

Everything was good

yes

ANY GOVERNMENT JOB FOR HANDICAP

Career Guidance great

Adh

No one

Compatative exam gudiemce

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms

7
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Career Guidance Feedback Form

College Competitive Cell feedback from students

criterion1@cidcocollegenashik.ac.in Switch account

&

* Indicates required question

Email *

Your email

Email Address *

Your answer

Name of the Student *

Your answer

Class *

Your answer

Mobile Number *

Your answer

/ Request edit access

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2buYJE40bMjGK3KW87xe GkXVM3Jfq310QJwp_I1Xgw/viewform?edit_requested=true Page 371 2
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6/2/23, 4:06 PM Career Guidance Feedback Form

Click the option that best describes your level of satisfaction about Carrier
Guidance

Are you aware of the aims & objectives of the Competitive Cell Programme? *

O Yes
O No

Did you find Career Guidance Cell useful? *

O Yes
O No

Did you got proper knowledge about Competitive Exams As per your Expections? *

O Yes
O No

Did you find general knowledge exam is fruitful ? *

O Yes
O No

Any further comments or suggestions *

Your answer

/ Request edit access
n J» Send me a copy of my responses.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F2buYJE40bMjGK3KW87xe GkXVM3Jfq310QJwp_I1Xgw/viewform?edit_requested=true Page 871 3
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Library Feedback Form

122 responses

Publish analytics

7
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6/7/23, 11:19 AM Library Feedback Form

Name

122 responses

Akshay kailas patil

Pawara Iraji Radtya
Bhagyashri Prakash Patil
Jayashree sopan sanap

Patil Harshal Sadashiv

Ritik vishwakarma

Bachhav shital santosh

Shital Joshi

Hire shreshti Shriram

Marathe Ashvini Dattatray
Gayatri Dnyaneshwar Jadhav
Rajeshwari bhausaheb mahale
Asmita padmakar yavagal
Varsha gajanan balkawade
Dhanshri Sanjay pawale
Pratibha radhakrushna gavane
Kale shravani nanasaheb
radhika navnath aher

priya prafull aney

wagh prafulla kailas

Mohit Gilankar

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1inoBtNsrqsBkODai6Kg3X7INu8kmuS8f_J_B7Lg1g_A/viewanalytics P89623§| 5



6/7/23, 11:19 AM Library Feedback Form

Shinde Rahul Vilas
krishnakumar Himmatrao Wagh
saurabh ughade

Pakhare Priyanka Prakash
Tejasvini Nandkishor Birari
Patil komal yogesh
Gayatri muralidhar paradhi
Kirti Dnyandeo Alakute
Lokhande Gayatri Subhash
Prasad shivaji tavhare
Kuldip tukaram thombare
Prakash Anil Gosavi

Trupti Rajendra yeshi
jamadar sayali prakash
Trupti Rajendra Yeshi
Bachhav shital Santosh
Ruchita dinesh badgujar
Nikita shashikant gaikwad
Gopal ahire

Nilam shankar patil
Ratnakar Ahire

Satyam vithal patil

Chavan Janhavi Dharmendra /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1inoBtNsrqsBkODai6Kg3X7INu8kmuS8f_J_B7Lg1g_A/viewanalytics P89633§| 6



6/7/23, 11:19 AM Library Feedback Form

Jadhav Divya Govind
Lalani mahajan

Darshan kalunge

Aarti wadghule

Atul subhash rakibe

Ritu indrabhan chavan
Arbaz kotwal

Rohit Sahane
Buddhabhushan Magare
Datir arti kalu

Pawar Ankita Dilip
Bhambere Komal Sanjay
Shaikh sumaiya nazim
Shubhangi Ashok Unhale
Arti kanojiya

Tripathi Pradeep dinesh
Deepak pawar

Bhoye Laxman namdeo
Musale Chhaya prabhakar
jadhav pooja ananda
Gadakh Kishor

Jadhav varsha balasaheb

Chaitali Vishnu Pawar /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1inoBtNsrqsBkODai6Kg3X7INu8kmuS8f_J_B7Lg1g_A/viewanalytics Page43§1 7
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Krushna rajendra gadakh
Chavan vaishali ravindra
Payal vasant patil
ABHISHEK JOSHI

Kharat milesh sarjerao
Neha vivek jadhav

Kalpesh sudam bachhav
Rajesh Ramsagar Kanojiya
Akash motila zend

Ganesh sawant

Neha Ghanshyam Pawar
Tulshidas Jagan Kotwal
Parag suresh bhamare
AHER MANISHA SUDHAKAR
Shewale Gayatri Ravindra
Pratik Amit Tile

Ganesh khushal kande
Vishal devidas Patil

Satyam mukund Birari
SHINDE ANIL BABASAHEB
WAGHMARE DATTA NARAYAN
ATHARVA RAJENDRA PATIL

Shweta pramod navle /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1inoBtNsrqsBkODai6Kg3X7INu8kmuS8f_J_B7Lg1g_A/viewanalytics P39653§I 8
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Omkar dukare

Dashpute rutuja ramesh
Gavali Samadhan Dinesh
Shreya Kailas Deore

Shubham suresh Deore
Deshmukh Saguna Bhaskarrao
DANI RUPESH JAYWANT
Bhagyashri padmakar birari
AATOT 9T aTeg

Unnati Dnyaneshwar Sarwar

9 more responses are hidden

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1inoBtNsrqsBkODai6Kg3X7INu8kmuS8f_J_B7Lg1g_A/viewanalytics PaQGGBQ 9



6/7/23, 11:19 AM Library Feedback Form

Enter URN Number

108 responses

403229
386122
421527
392766
403181
403761
403293
426718
402313
506196
401492
397722
403391
403412
403452
403381
401063
403219
403646
403336

404246

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1inoBtNsrqsBkODai6Kg3X7INu8kmuS8f_J_B7Lg1g_A/viewanalytics PaQGYBQ?O
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403426
435041
401671
396909
439056
426912
423221
426910
396447
402194
401405
428678
398895
398895
42

401221
401647
397151
393308
396590
396148
403330

399379

7
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6/7/23, 11:19 AM Library Feedback Form

401179
404274
404334
404291
404343
404303
404321
404895
404361
404326
40417

404262
400566
418436
404001
398856
401363
390411
403676
407302
403277
404320

404318

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1inoBtNsrqsBkODai6Kg3X7INu8kmuS8f_J_B7Lg1g_A/viewanalytics PaQGQBQ?Z
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404745
405380
427063
396821
403998
470807
473353
411723
411500
542061
469753
409907
400965
395776
391354
401624
401333
513360
475594
439085
410334
449183

449091

7
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426306
471136
483696

407812

7
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Email address

122 responses

patilakshay240228@gmail.com
sampatp21@gmail. com
bhagyashrichakku@gmail.com
Sanapsudarshan296
hp500360@gmail.com
ritikvshwkrm20@gmail.com
joshishitale6@gmail.com
shriramh123@gmail.com

Nashik
gayatrijadhav7559@gmail.com
rajeshwarimahale101@gmail.com
asmitayavagal@gmail.com.
Varshabalakwade2748@gmail.com
dhanshripawale06@gmail.com
pratibhagavane1999@gmail.com
Shravanikale271@gmail.com
radhikasabale8@gmail.com
priyaaney987@gmail.com
prafullwagh1998@gmail.com
mpgilankar@gmail.com

rahulshinde88050@gmail.com

4
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krishnawagh5992@gmail.com
saurabhughade5678@gmail.com
pakhalepriya97@gmail.com
tejubirari@ gmail.com
Komalpatil372000@gmail.com
kusumpardhi123@gmail.com
Kirtialakute@gmail.com
gl8700288@gmail.com
Prasadtavhare@gmail.com
Kuldipthombare@2000.com
prakashgosavi231@gmail.com
truptiyeshi@gmail.com
narn@gmail.com
jasayali826@gmail.com
yeshitrupti@gmail.com
naren@gmail.com
ruchitabadgujar.1999@gmail.com
nikita2020gaikwad@gmail.com
gopalahire98@gmail.com
naren sojawal@ gmail. Com
nilupatil315@gmail.com
ratnakarpahire19@gmail.com

Satyampatil223@gmail.com /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1inoBtNsrqsBkODai6Kg3X7INu8kmuS8f_J_B7Lg1g_A/viewanalytics P3963326
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chavanjanu1712@gmail.com
divyajadhav042@Gmail.Com
lalanimahajan25@gmail.com
darshankalunge1999@gmail.com
Aartiwadghule2020@gmail.com
rakibeatul1@gmail.com
Rituchavan212@gmail.com
Arbazkotwal99@gmail.com
rohitsahane025@gmail.com
Bhushanmagare22@gmail.com
Aartidatir5111@gmail.com
Ankitap8991@gmail.com
kml1705@rediffmail.com
shaikh7399@gmail.com
shubhangiunhale8080@gmail.com
Artikanojiya09121997@gmail.com
Pradeeptripathi88441@gmail.com
Deepakpawar11.dp.dp@gamil.com
bhoyelaxman123@gmgqil.com
Musalechhaya2211@gmail.com
poojananad97@gmail.com
Kishorgadakh5@gmail.com

Varshajadhavetc278@gmail.com

4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1inoBtNsrqsBkODai6Kg3X7INu8kmuS8f_J_B7Lg1g_A/viewanalytics Page4327



6/7/23, 11:19 AM Library Feedback Form

Chaitali756@ gmail.com
gadakhkrushna@gmail.com
Vaishalichavan756@gmail.com
Payalpatil631@gmail.com
abhijoshi1798@gmail.com
Milesh?¥’mskb@Gmail
nehajdv2000@gmail.com
kalpeshbachhav99@gmail.com
rajeshrkanojiya24@gmail.com
Akashzend1996@gmail.com
ganesh040101@gmail.com
nehapawar46669@gmail.com
tulshidaskotwal576@gmail.com
bhamareparag91@gmail.com
manishaaher27@gmail.com
gayatrishewale982@gmail.com
pratiktile10@gmail.com
ganeshkande98@gmail.com
vp1998210@gmail.com
birari2411@gmail.com
as0710268@gmail.com
dattawaghmare775@gmail.com

patilatharva850@gmail.com /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1inoBtNsrqsBkODai6Kg3X7INu8kmuS8f_J_B7Lg1g_A/viewanalytics PaQQSBQ?S
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Shweta pramod navle

Vijay Nagar cidco Nashik
rutujadashpute208@gmail.com
samadhangavali10112001@gmail.com
shreyadeore1999@gmail.com
deoreshubham94@gmail.com
sagunadeshmukh12345678@gmile.com
danirupesh98@gmail.com
khushibirari99785@gmail.com

memanepradip456@gmail.come

10 more responses are hidden

4
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6/7/23, 11:19 AM Library Feedback Form

Class

122 responses

Fybsc
syba hindi
Bsc

Msc
Tybcom
Sybsc

F. Y. B. Voc
Sy.B.com
Sy Bsc
Sy.BSc

Fy bsc
F.Y.Bsc
Tybsc
MSc 2 (physics)
Msc?2
M.com Il
SYBA

M.A

MA 2
S.Y.B.A

SY BSc

4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1inoBtNsrqsBkODai6Kg3X7INu8kmuS8f_J_B7Lg1g_A/viewanalytics P3937380



6/7/23, 11:19 AM Library Feedback Form

F. Y Bvoc
Fy

FY. B. Voc
Fy.b.voc
M.A I
M.A. Part 2
M.A.Economics
TYBA (HINDI)
MA 1st

Sy .bcom
Sy. Bcom
SY.B.com
S.Y.BCOM
s.y.bcom
Sybcom
T.Y.B.COM
Sy.bsc
S.Y.BSC

Ty BA
s.y.bsc

Ty BA

T.Y.B.sc

Ty.bsc /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1inoBtNsrqsBkODai6Kg3X7INu8kmuS8f_J_B7Lg1g_A/viewanalytics P393838 1



6/7/23, 11:19 AM Library Feedback Form

TYBSc

TyBA

Mcom 1st

FY Bsc
Mcom1st
Tybsc

Ty bsc

TYBsc

TYBsc

TY B.com
M.Com | st
M.com-I (semi- I1)
M. Com (1)
SY B.com
Mcom |
B.com

Msc 2 physics
Msc 2

MSc physics
msc 2 physics
Msc second year
M. Sc2

MSc - 1 Organic Chemistry

4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1inoBtNsrqsBkODai6Kg3X7INu8kmuS8f_J_B7Lg1g_A/viewanalytics P8969382



6/7/23, 11:19 AM Library Feedback Form

Syba

M.SC 1 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY
Fybcs

SYBSC

M.sc.2

M.sc. -2

Msc Physics2
MSc-I physics
TY.B.A

M.com Il
Fy.bcom

Tyba

Ty b com
F.y.b.com

Fy bcom
T.y.b.com

M.A 2 nd Hindi
M.A. 2nd Hindi
MA Hindi 2nd Year
MA Hindi 2 year
S.Y.Bcom

TYBA

TY

4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1inoBtNsrqsBkODai6Kg3X7INu8kmuS8f_J_B7Lg1g_A/viewanalytics P39603§33



6/7/23, 11:19 AM

fy ba

Fybcom

Fyba

FYBA

TY.B.A

Year

122 responses

30

20

10

o 24,
1 (4 .(ml (d‘:l((l‘{l(_()igfl/((ur i

Library Feedback Form

IO copy

n
212771(2244%)

10 (8.2%)

5(4.1%) ©(4.9%)
covm 3 (2.63(2.5%) 3]l
(083 000 £140.8%)

6 (4.9%6 (4.9%)

"oy y ‘ 3 (2.5%)
r6’]%(\1|(|’|"|(n’|/|(0/8’|/((11‘|(0/|¢‘5']V(k1(f| ’|(ﬂ"|((]‘/|(0/|81/((f| |(0’|8

0
1 year 2 year 2019 - 2020 2019/20 2021- 2022 21-22 Third
19/2020 2018-19 2019- 2020 2020 2021.- 22 First year
Do you visit the library for library work only ? I_D Copy

122 responses

® Yes

® No

@ To issue/return books
@ To take reference

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1inoBtNsrqsBkODai6Kg3X7INu8kmuS8f_J_B7Lg1g_A/viewanalytics Pag 31384



6/7/23, 11:19 AM

Do you frequently visit to the library?

122 responses

y —

Do you spend more than 1 hrin library?

122 responses

Do you satisfied about the library collection?

122 responses

Library Feedback Form

I8 Copy

@® Yes

® No

@ Daily

@ Monthly

@ Twice in week
@ Once in week
@ Infrequently

I8 Copy

@ VYes

® No

@0-1hr

@®2-5hr

@ Not more than half an hour.
@® some time

IO copy

@ Yes

® No

@ Very Good
@ Excellent
@ Good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1inoBtNsrqsBkODai6Kg3X7INu8kmuS8f_J_B7Lg1g_A/viewanalytics Pag 32385



6/7/23, 11:19 AM

Library Feedback Form

Are you get personal Assistance from the library staff for searching

book/information?

122 responses

If yes, are you satisfied with the information?

122 responses

Are the library staff is competent?

122 responses

@ Yes
® No

® VYes

® No

@ Fully Satisfied

@ Partially Satisfied
@ Averagely Satisfied
@ Not Satosfied

® Yes

® No

@ Good

@ Excellent
@ Very Good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1inoBtNsrqsBkODai6Kg3X7INu8kmuS8f_J_B7Lg1g_A/viewanalytics

I8 Copy

I8 Copy

IO copy

Page:3386



6/7/23, 11:19 AM Library Feedback Form

Are you satisfied with the library services? I8 copy

122 responses

@® Yes

® No

@ Very Good
@ Excellent
@ Good

Are you satisfied about library environment? I8 Copy

122 responses

@ VYes

® No

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Very Good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1inoBtNsrqsBkODai6Kg3X7INu8kmuS8f_J_B7Lg1g_A/viewanalytics Pag 34387



6/7/23, 11:19 AM Library Feedback Form

Suggestions -

122 responses

No

Nothing

Good

Good

Nice

No suggestions

No suggestion

no

Better

We want to increase the desktop and branches in the library
they have to provide more good books
Nil

No sugegestion

No any suggestion.
no problem
NONE

Very good

Available more books

More than 2 books not giving to students

7

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1inoBtNsrqsBkODai6Kg3X7INu8kmuS8f_J_B7Lg1g_A/viewanalytics P3965388



6/7/23, 11:19 AM Library Feedback Form

We are very thankful to college for give us the best library. Our knowledge is graced because
library all books i.e.study books as well as competitive exam books & other general knowledge
books. So,we have satisfied in all college library facilities!

Yes

No suggestions ,all environment are ok

most of the imp books of iitjam chemistry books not avialable

Increase the collection of books.

| like library servises Its very nice .

Please provide Sufficient syllabus books.seeting arrangements are not well.

Best library

All work is good and thank you for supporting in college

Worst library ever seen

Nothing.

If we want some books immediate,then provide us..don't say that u come on ur day
Mulana huskv band kara

Change The libarary Rule .

Change the library rules ©

No suggestions for the library services it's all good I'm thankfull to being the part of this clg

Collect and more books available to students for their needs and give more information to
students.

No suggestions, for library all service are good | am glad to have library in the college thankful
to being part of this college.

To crowdy invorment in laibrary
Nothing
Nice facility

7

book must be frequently available

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1inoBtNsrqsBkODai6Kg3X7INu8kmuS8f_J_B7Lg1g_A/viewanalytics P3966389



6/7/23, 11:19 AM Library Feedback Form

No comment
pleas shift library in some another area and pleas proved the more referance book in Msc

Please shift library in some another area
And please provide the more reference books for MSc physical student

Pls shift in library some another area &provide more reference book of M.sc physics
Please shifit library in some another place and provide more books

To provide numbers of book to the students not only 2 books by more than 2........
To allow students to have a books on regular working days not on a specific 2 days which are

ol JTTTOT il ATeAT Uehl I FIUATH S AT

My suggestion is To provide book for PG student in all working days

Giving more study material

Be friendly: No one wants to visit a library where the staff is rude and unhelpful.
Provide the book for students 4 or more

Our library is shifted another place

Our library is shifted another's place.

books must be [rovided after post graduation

Fascility are Well

Dont restrict PG students to receive books from library for every day, there are only 2 days are
allotted to students and this 2 days are not sufficient.

Add more compititve Exam Studies book
Thanks provided For Books
Best

Not interested /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1inoBtNsrqsBkODai6Kg3X7INu8kmuS8f_J_B7Lg1g_A/viewanalytics PagQYBA'O



6/7/23, 11:19 AM Library Feedback Form

Yea

Ok

Why only one day for book

Nothing else

The librarian are not polite and cooperative

BeST OF BEST BOOK READING

yes

No suggestion

Yes

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Google Forms

7
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6/2/23, 4:05 PM

Library Feedback Form

Library Feedback Form

MVP's KSKW Arts, Science and Commerce College, Cidco, Nashik.

criterion1@cidcocollegenashik.ac.in Switch account

&

* Indicates required question

Email *

Your email

Name *

Your answer

Enter URN Number

Your answer

Email address *

Your answer

Class *

Your answer

/ Request edit access

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1inoBtNsrqsBkODai6Kg3X7INu8kmuS8f_J_B7Lg1g_A/viewform?edit_requested=true Page 342
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6/2/23, 4:05 PM Library Feedback Form

Year *

Your answer

Do you visit the library for library work only ? *

O Yes
O No

Do you frequently visit to the library? *

O Yes
O No

Do you spend more than 1 hrin library? *

O Yes
O No

Do you satisfied about the library collection? *

O Yes
O No

/ Request edit access

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1inoBtNsrqsBkODai6Kg3X7INu8kmuS8f_J_B7Lg1g_A/viewform?edit_requested=true Pag e 84 3
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Are you get personal Assistance from the library staff for searching *
book/information?

O Yes
O No

If yes, are you satisfied with the information? *

O Yes
O No

Are the library staff is competent? *

O Yes
O No

Are you satisfied with the library services?

O Yes
O No

Are you satisfied about library environment? *

O Yes
O No

/ Request edit access

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1inoBtNsrqsBkODai6Kg3X7INu8kmuS8f_J_B7Lg1g_A/viewform?edit_requested=true Page 344
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Suggestions - *

Your answer

)7 Send me a copy of my responses.

Page 1 of 1

Clear form

Never submit passwords through Google Forms.

reCAPTCHA
Privacy Terms

This form was created outside of your domain. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms

/ Request edit access

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1inoBtNsrqsBkODai6Kg3X7INu8kmuS8f_J_B7Lg1g_A/viewform?edit_requested=true Pag e 34 5
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6/7/23, 11:10 AM Feedback from Parents Form

Feedback from Parents Form

763 responses

7
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6/7/23, 11:10 AM Feedback from Parents Form

Name of the parent: GTeerI<I qUT &Td

763 responses

Yogita chotu patil

Kokate sham vasant

Anil Tolaram Mali

Dilip damu bavaskar

Bhika pundlik bari

Sadhana chitra Ephraim.
qERIST g SRY

Mane Tukaram Gangaram
Asif Rafik Shaikh

Datta Katalu Ikhe

sandeep pawar

Madhukar Namdev Nagare
Sanjay Uttam Bagul

Ganesha kisan Kautkar
Ramchandr laxuman dabhade
Ramvruksh jvahir vishwakarma
Mahesh sonu wagh

Vishnu vitthalrao pitale
Shailendra Ananda Patil
Mr.Balbir Sharma

SURYAWANSHI RAMESH KISAN

7
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Kondaji gopal kajale
MOHAN ARJUN ALBAD
Rajendra Tanaji Dhole
Manoj shantaram wagh
JADHAV SUKDHAV RGUNAT
Ashok Umaji Kharat
SANGITA BABASAHEB SHINDE
Suryawanshi Hari Kalu

Ajay Balu Vanse

Sudhir Damodar Navale
Shamrao bablu pithole
Gokul subhash Govardhane
Prakash baliram alane
Ashok khanderao more
Satybhama shantaram chaudhari
Khade Asaram Dashrath
Jayram valhya dhangada
Prashant Sonar

Ganesh Daulat Gaikwad
ANITA FAKIRA CHITTE

Sunil bansilal malave
Nanabhau Pralhad Nikam

Anil Pundalik Patil /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LvgRULB8Lejxy9Rxcskl-Mv5C63FF027P8-nJrjHxLyY /viewanalytics P8963348
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Vaidya Gautam Mahadu
Gaikwad Babasaheb Vasant
Laxman kacharu survase
Gorakhanat piraji gote
Dattatray Hiraman Patil
Balraj gurumurti nelluru
Sagar ratan bhise
Dnyaneshwar Jagnnath Sonawane
Shashikant Kotlapure
Balasaheb pandurag khairnar
Rajendra vishavnath dashmukhe
Ajay Bramhadev Singh

Bandu daga more

Pushpa shankar Mokal
Jayprakash Mishra

Umesh ramesh pitrubhakt
Lachake Dilip Sonu

Trimbak Dattu More
Dntaneshwar Chabu Rao
Suresh abaji nagare
Babasaheb Vinayak hajare
Parshram kashinath vakte

Ratan Ananda patil /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LvgRULB8Lejxy9Rxcskl-Mv5C63FF027P8-nJrjHxLyY /viewanalytics Page4349
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Shobha Gajanan balkawde
Babanrov kisanon bhise
Swapnil ramesh suryawanshi
Bharat Ramdas Yeole
Shewale sahebrao ananda
Mangesh Keshav Borse
Atharva Patil

Rohini subhash tote

Vijay rajaram lohar

Mukesh Mahadeo Pawar
Anonymous

Mudassar jahagirdar

Arvind R Maurya

Anita Vilas Kshatriya
Shashikant Kashinath Chinchore
Mahendra Sahadu Deore
vijay damu netawate
dnyaneshwar kumawat
sharad ganpat bhamare
gangadhar baiaji thorat
Arjun karbhari sonawane
Damodhar Baburao Mahajan

Fakira Abdulla Shaikh

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LvgRULB8Lejxy9Rxcskl-Mv5C63FF027P8-nJrjHxLyY /viewanalytics P3965350
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Megha damodhar joshi

Datir Shamrao Keru

Rajendra Narayan Gosavi

Govind vishwakarma

Nilkanth Madhav Patil
Nandkishor Balkrushna Birari
ravindra k. pawar

Shashikant Deoram Chaudhari
Vijayrao Bhaiyyasaheb Deshmukh
jagdish bagade

567 more responses are hidden

7
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6/7/23, 11:10 AM

Feedback from Parents Form

Contact Number of Parent : 9TelhidT E9h shHTR

763 responses

9545797276

9922319612

9823583750

9921081154

9423110378

9850485890

9011897981

9527358887

8469052422

8317280233

QRIEIRCYS

9370403037

9922626338

9921866658

9960453972

7385004014

8421195606

8983511112

9623213184

9890575576

8329113309

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LvgRULB8Lejxy9Rxcskl-Mv5C63FF027P8-nJrjHxLyY /viewanalytics

Page-352
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9923104926
9673832104
8788322958
9767955597
9325298616
8208728025
7875041334
8657915725
9503108602
9422746309
9423662075
9975265259
9850285215
9075169788
8483933807
9850881365
8007852192
9270663827
9921232995
8483973159
8010982241
8698195611

9022895537

7
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9881783933
9767170904
9834470578
8010644776
0881434708
7249562058
7972714639
9595565156
7972108755
7038568241
9665611191
8108868421
9822632434
9561139534
9850881365
9021419025
8888375924
9373041132
9923628611
7709320443
9503517583
9822382273

8087207406

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LvgRULB8Lejxy9Rxcskl-Mv5C63FF027P8-nJrjHxLyY /viewanalytics P3969354
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7620932308
9881783924
9604494986
7420846981
9158637642
9922362886
9527286728
9527417181
9309168870
7058750830
9325132455
9763330098
9822653347
9011169781
9763638536
7796046298
7058513541
7709638893
9860770583
9673407823
9970751693
8485891038

7218269363 /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LvgRULB8Lejxy9Rxcskl-Mv5C63FF027P8-nJrjHxLyY /viewanalytics P8960355
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8888689835
9823992000
9372913643
7620439778
2391110

9766868440
7720831478
9130939301
9561094141

7588701666

538 more responses are hidden
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6/7/23, 11:10 AM Feedback from Parents Form

Name of the Ward: 9reama Ccr\U‘rmq

763 responses

Savita chotu patil

Kokate Tejal sham

Tejasvi bhika bari

Pooja Nandkishor Kandalkar
Arati pukharaj borase

Mane Gauri Tukaram
Shraddha ashok more

Komal Datta Ikhe

Rushikesh Anil Mali

Prerana Mahendra pagar
Omkar Madhukar Nagare
Archana Sanjay Bagul

Neha Ganesha Kautkar

Vikas ramchandr dabhade
Nisha ramvruksh vishwakarma
Arati vishnu pitale

Ritu Shailendra Patil

Sharma Monu Balbir

Bhagat nikita bhaskar
SURYAWANSHI POONAM RAMESH

Mayuri kondaji kajale

7
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6/7/23, 11:10 AM Feedback from Parents Form

ANIL MOHAN ALBAD

Akshay savliram chaure

Harshali Manoj wagh

Sudhir Damodar Navale

Sharad Ashok Kharat

ANIL BABASAHEB SHINDE

Suryawanshi Kartik Hari

Mayur shamrao pithole

JADHAV KRUSHNA SUKDHAV

Navnath jayram thorat

Vaishnavi Gokul Govardhane

Khade Kiran Asaram

Swapnil palav

Jayram valhya dhangada

Chaitanya Sonar

Sandeep Ganesh Gaikwad

ANITA FAKIRA CHITTE

Pratik Sunil malave

Govinda Nanabhau Nikam

Pooja Anil Patil

Vaidya Karuna Gautam

Gaikwad Gauri balasaheb

Heidi chitra Ephraim.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LvgRULB8Lejxy9Rxcskl-Mv5C63FF027P8-nJrjHxLyY /viewanalytics

7
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Anand laxman survase
Krishna Baliraja nelluru
MANIYAR ALISH YUSUF
Shubhangi sagar bhise
Sonawane Pooja Dnyaneshwar
Pratiksha Shashikant Kotlapure
Kunal balasaheb khairnar
Renuka Rajendra dashamukhe
Nikita Raju Tatale
Archanakumari Ajay Sinh
Pooja bandu more

Rajeshwar sunil petkar

Pooja ramsevak kanojiya
Kamlesh shankar Mokal
Jayprakash Rajdev Mishra
Deavyani umesh pitrubhakt
Farjana Asif Shaikh

Bihar

Lachake Supriya Dilip

Bharati Trimbak More

Priti Dnyaneshwar Rao
Nagare Dhanashree suresh

Shital Babasaheb hajare /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LvgRULB8Lejxy9Rxcskl-Mv5C63FF027P8-nJrjHxLyY /viewanalytics Page4359



6/7/23, 11:10 AM Feedback from Parents Form

Archana parshram vakte

Rupali ratan patil

Priyanka Suresh Patil

Alankar baban bhise

Amruta keshav lohar

Bhagyashree Bharat Yeole

Shewale shubham sahebrao

Kartiki Mangesh Borse

Bhamare Vrushali Sharad

Vrushali Sharad Bhamare

Simantani shantaram khare

Atharva Patil

Abhishek subhash tote

Nikita vijay lohar

Maithali Mukesh Pawar

Mayuri dilip bavaskar

123

12

XXX

Jahagirdar Aatif S.

Ashutosh S Maurya

Monika Kshatriya

shopkeeper

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LvgRULB8Lejxy9Rxcskl-Mv5C63FF027P8-nJrjHxLyY /viewanalytics

7
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6/7/23, 11:10 AM Feedback from Parents Form
job
At.post pimplad nashik
sociology
N-53-A-H-2-45-1 RAJRATNA NAGAR CIDCO NASHIK
upendara nagar nashik
N-33-1-76-1/2, sahyadri nagar cidco nashik
Torna Nagar,cidco Nashik
laxmi nagar ambad nashik
Sampada damodhar joshi

Datir Shamrao Keru

563 more responses are hidden

Select Stream facar emar 10 copy

763 responses

@ ARTS el

@® COMMERCE arftrsg
@ SCIENCE ==t

@ B. VOC & Sigred
@ SCIENCE

® ARTS

@® COMMERCE
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6/7/23, 11:10 AM Feedback from Parents Form

Name of the Department: fa#1rem= aA1a

763 responses

Commerce

Economics

Commerce

Economic
Microbiology
Commerce department
Commerce Department
Geography

Economics

History

Psychology

Commerce Department
computer science
Commerce department
Economic

Commers

History

Microbiology
Department of commerce
Fybcom

Geography

7
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6/7/23, 11:10 AM Feedback from Parents Form

Syba

economics

Chemistry

Chemistry

Department of commerce
Economics department
ECONOMICS

Nashik

Arts

sociology

Commers

Economics.

FYBA

Economic department
Fyba

F.Y.B.A

Fy bcom

Kskw college
Commmerce
Department of Microbiology
Psychology

commerce

eco

7
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6/7/23, 11:10 AM Feedback from Parents Form

MA Economics

FYBA ECONOMICE
Economics Department
Department of Economics
FYBA Arts

Art

Marathi

MA - |

Geogrophy

Geography Department
Geography department
syba

Sy b.com

Comments department
Commerce's Department
Commerce of Department
Commarce

Kskw collage cidco nashik
Commers Department
commerce department
COMMERCE

K S KW college cidco Nashik

Fy.Bcom
7
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6/7/23, 11:10 AM Feedback from Parents Form

COMMERCE DEPARTMENT
Maratha vidya prasarak
Food processing technology
MICROBIOLOGY
Department of microbiology
Pyschology

Science

das

arts

TY Bcom

Computer Science

Bcom

sociology

SYBCS

Computer science

comp.sci

computer science department
computer science

Practical chemistry

English

Department of chemistry

Msc1 organic chemistry

Fy Bcom
4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LvgRULB8Lejxy9Rxcskl-Mv5C63FF027P8-nJrjHxLyY /viewanalytics P89603;65
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Kskw college Cidco Nashik

K s k w collage cidco nashik

FY B.com

Commerce deparment

Pathardi Phata

K,s,k,w college

Com

Commerce KSKW college, cidco, nashik
B com

KSKW collage cidco

171 more responses are hidden

Academic year: 218701 a¥ I8 copy

763 responses

® 2017-18
® 2018-19
@ 2019-20
@ 2020-21

Course of the Ward: 9redmar 1&I1HshH ID Copy

760 responses

@ First Year Under-graduation ...
@ Second Year Under-graduatio...
@ Third Year Under-graduation...
@ First Year Post-graduation 9.
@ Second Year Post-graduation. ..
@ computer science

® BA
® sybcs
115V .

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LvgRULB8Lejxy9Rxcskl-Mv5C63FF027P8-nJrjHxLyY /viewanalytics Pag 31366



6/7/23, 11:10 AM

Feedback from Parents Form

Transparency in Admission procedure: ( 92T IfshdciTel IRELTHT )

762 responses

4

Infrastructure facility: ( 9raTs{ TG faer )

762 responses
Z
w 28.1%

@ Excellent 3chse
@ Very Good gy o1
© Good BT

@ Average TIEIY

@ Poor fAgse

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Very Good

@ Average

@ Excellent 3chse
@ Very Good gJ BTl
@ Good &l

@ Average TR

@ Poor fAgse

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Excellent

@ Average

Work Culture observed by you & your Ward: ( 37T90T HTTOT 39T

UreaTeaR ETd Y dEhcr )

762 responses

[ ) Excellent 3cghse
@ Very Good ga ol
@ Good &l

@ Average TEY

@ Poor s

@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent

@ Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LvgRULB8Lejxy9Rxcskl-Mv5C63FF027P8-nJrjHxLyY /viewanalytics

I8 Copy

I8 Copy

IO copy
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6/7/23, 11:10 AM Feedback from Parents Form

Library facilities: ( FUTerg Fiaerm) IO copy

762 responses

@ Excellent 3chse
@ Very Good gy o1
© Good BT

/ @ Average TR
,é @ Poor fagse
@® Good
@ Very Good
@ Excellent
12 'V

NCC facility provided by the college: ( oo Tef. €. &- Ts&g v e | Copy
ICEIEICIETR))

762 responses

@ Excellent 3chse
@ Very Good gJ BTl
@ Good &I
/ @ Average TR
4 @ Poor fagse
@® Good

® Very Good
@ Excellent

12V

Sports and cultural activities: (Ee 30T HiEhicieh 3Usha ) I8 Copy

762 responses

@ Excellent 3cHs¢
@ Very Good ga BTt
@ Good &l

/ @ Average T
] @ Poor fge
@ Very Good
® Good
30.6% @ Excellent
@ Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LvgRULB8Lejxy9Rxcskl-Mv5C63FF027P8-nJrjHxLyY /viewanalytics P8933358
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Co-curricular activities: (9g-37a1dshH 3UshHA) :

762 responses

@ Excellent 3chse
@ Very Good gy o1
© Good BT
/ @ Average TR
é @ Poor fAgse

@® Good

@ Very Good
@ Excellent

12 W
Students counselling & guidance:(faeaTeaie HeuCers T ATELl) :

762 responses

@ Excellent 3chse
@ Very Good gJ BTl
@ Good &l

@ Average TR

@ Poor fAgse

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Excellent

@ Average

Use of Information & Communication Technology (ICT) in the college:
(FRTTACITTATT AR AT T HEATEUT AT ATATAT el SITOTIRT dTIR)

762 responses

[ ) Excellent 3cghse
@ Very Good ga ol
@ Good &l

@ Average TEY

@ Poor s

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Excellent

12V

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LvgRULB8Lejxy9Rxcskl-Mv5C63FF027P8-nJrjHxLyY /viewanalytics

I8 Copy

I8 Copy

10 copy
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6/7/23, 11:10 AM Feedback from Parents Form

Academic Discipline (i.e timely conduct of lectures, practicals and related
activities) observed by the college:[ AgITaCATAATA 3 elel A&TT0TH FAET (
3¢l. SITEAT, UTcdTateh 30T et 3UshATd dBIAcb! holel TSI )]

762 responses

[ ) Excellent 3cgpse
@ Very Good gy BT
@ Good BT

@ Average TR

@ Poor fAdse

® Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent

@ Average

Improvement in soft skills, knowledge, ethics, morality, observed by you
in your ward while studying in college ( FgTidcATeRiNe fRASTUT O 3rHATAT
3TIAT ITedTd 3TYUNE  fhATe iered, AT, ATaEs, Afasaaed
el edT FEROT )

762 responses

@ Excellent 3chse
@® Very Good gy o1
© Good &l

@ Average TR

@ Poor fagse

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Excellent

12V

Examination system adopted by the college:(HgTTdeaTerATd S fdelr
STUTRY & JOTTel)

762 responses

[ ) Excellent 3chse
@ Very Good gy ol
@ Good &l
// @ Average T
— @ Poor fagse

@ Very Good

@ Excellent

® Good
@ Average
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I8 Copy
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Placement Cell (ColTHT Tel- AT TUAT STTATATATST ARG hg,) I8 Copy

762 responses

@ Excellent 3chse
@ Very Good gy o1
@ Good BT

/ @ Average TIEIY
é @ Poor fAgse
® Good
@ Very Good
@ Excellent
12 ¥

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LvgRULB8Lejxy9Rxcskl-Mv5C63FF027P8-nJrjHxLyY /viewanalytics Pag QGBZ 1



6/7/23, 11:10 AM Feedback from Parents Form

Suggestions if any :((—l‘\um IqATH)

743 responses

No

No

Yes

Nothing

Good

No suggestions
Nothing

No suggestion
Very good

No suggestions
no

NO

Soisuvidha khup chan ayet
Good

Nahi

Very good

No

No Suggestions

Nice

ATITeAT Th

7
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6/7/23, 11:10 AM Feedback from Parents Form

Not any suggestions.
Yes
No.

Nahi

Khup chan suvidha ayet mahavidhylaiat
No thanks

None

Lakshya dya

No Suggestion

Allis well!

COLLEGE FORM GOOD WORK

No Thanks
No comments
Ok

Not

AT AT
Nice
A@ara

Nothing problem /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LvgRULB8Lejxy9Rxcskl-Mv5C63FF027P8-nJrjHxLyY /viewanalytics PagQSBZ 3



6/7/23, 11:10 AM Feedback from Parents Form

There should be more to the game

No one

No any suggestions

Excellent

& T R 3T R et SO AterteT A 3
Mulana yogy margadarshan karave

Chan

Take online exam .

Notifications allow

No any suggestions

dasasfdf

sdsadsad

information of ward through sms on monthly or quaterly basis to parent.

*silence should be there in library.Because, Students have their lunch in Lib.
*2 or more books Should be provided instead of 1 book in Library.
*Scholarship is not provided on time.

give scolership time to time

cidco college is very nice and always all teachers and all students be very nicely respect for
parents and all older persons and so i am very happy because dicipline is very good for this
college thanks

needed improvement
proper education
Course fee reduce

Please Giving Scolership (EBS)
And reduse cource Fees

7

fee structure very forcefully and high

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LvgRULB8Lejxy9Rxcskl-Mv5C63FF027P8-nJrjHxLyY /viewanalytics PangaBZ 4



6/7/23, 11:10 AM Feedback from Parents Form
please follow timetable
give scholerships time to time
give placement services
give net facitites
give big campus
give more days to enjoy
plz increase safty of college
Very nice college and good teacher
College is good
Improve our staff.
Should be give more placement cell
No thanks

NA

Each facility of the college is good.

No! Thanks

Nothing, thank you
Sarasari

No argument

Timing

Nice concept

No suggestions, all is well
3TIOT G BTeT FehX TTASTOT T
College start very safely
No suggestions thanks
nothing eals

7

Good college

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LvgRULB8Lejxy9Rxcskl-Mv5C63FF027P8-nJrjHxLyY /viewanalytics PagQOBZ 5
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Best college

I have no suggestions.because all the facilities are available in college
Purushottam

Please improve more Computer gauidence

Not.

All activities and facilities are very good. | am happy with college and all teachers. Thank you
all teachers.

HISET fehdl e FHATAT 318l Tl HAC N HITITH fdiell el

All systems are good. All staff are excellent
. good information for all . Best guidance.

Nice work in kskw college
Best staff. Great information for students and their parents. Best guidance.good job
Excellent .very good thank you all of teachers

required more work shop motivation

Nice work in kskw college

198 more responses are hidden

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms
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6/7/23, 11:21 AM Feedback from Parents Form

1.

2.

3.

Feedback from Parents Form

Dear Parents,

Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj is 88 years old renowned educations institute in the state
of Maharashtra, established in 1914. It was one of the greatest milestones in the pre -
independence history of Nashik. The Karmaveer Shantarambapu Kondaji Wavare Arts,
Science and Commerce College (popularly known as CIDCO College)is one of the leading
institute of MVP Samaj and was established in June 1993 and is affiliated to the
University of Pune. It is Located at Uttamnagar, CIDCO. The College is housed in two
sprawling buildings right in the heart of New Nashik.. This form has been designed to
seek feedback from you to strengthen the quality teaching-learning environment in the
college, to assess and to improve academic, non-academic, infrastructure facilities. the
information provided by you will be kept confidential.

Name of the parent: qTeTehrer qoT #ATd *

Contact Number of Parent : UTeleh<IT TUh shdTeh *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LvgRULB8Lejxy9Rxcskl-Mv5C63FF027P8-nJrjHxLyY/edit
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6/7/23, 11:21 AM Feedback from Parents Form

4. Name of the Ward: 9Team E{\U‘fmq *

5. Select Stream a3 mar *

Mark only one oval.

ARTS &elr
COMMERCE arfols
SCIENCE faaret

B. VOC AT Hhiele

6. Name of the Department: f[dHET =ATa *

7. Academic year: 2&7f01 a¥ *

Mark only one oval.

201718
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LvgRULB8Lejxy9Rxcskl-Mv5C63FF027P8-nJrjHxLyY/edit Page 338



6/7/23, 11:21 AM Feedback from Parents Form

8. Course of the Ward: 9redTdT 37&I1dshH *

Mark only one oval.

First Year Under-graduation J2# a¥ 9gdiea?
Second Year Under-graduation &fadid a¥ ggdieay
Third Year Under-graduation et ¥ qediecy
First Year Post-graduation 9J& a'érqac?gm
Second Year Post-graduation gfadiar a¥ &g e

9. Transparency in Admission procedure: ( ¥aer 9fsharciier IRELTeHdT ) *
Mark only one oval.

Excellent 3chsc
Very Good @Y &TeT
Good Bl
Average T
Poor fagse

10.  Infrastructure facility: ( ATams{T ARG faem) *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent 3cpsc
Very Good @Y &TeT
Good BleT
Average TRIERT
Poor gt

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LvgRULB8Lejxy9Rxcskl-Mv5C63FF027P8-nJrjHxLyY/edit Page 339



6/7/23, 11:21 AM Feedback from Parents Form

11. Work Culture observed by you & your Ward: ( 3{T90T 31707 3T9e3T TeATGdR *
[GEUGCEIREILE 1))

Mark only one oval.

Excellent 3cehte
Very Good g &TeT
Good Bl
Average TRIERT
Poor faehse

12.  Library facilities: ( FTerg FiaeT) *
Mark only one oval.

Excellent 3cpsc
Very Good @Y &TeT
Good Bl
Average TTET
Poor fagte

13.  NCC facility provided by the college: ( @leloTd TeT. TY. .- TSEIT SIF TeAT *
ICEICIEIER)

Mark only one oval.

Excellent 3cpsc
Very Good g9 &TeT
Good Bl
Average TRTELT
Poor et

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LvgRULB8Lejxy9Rxcskl-Mv5C63FF027P8-nJrjHxLyY/edit Page 380



6/7/23, 11:21 AM Feedback from Parents Form

14.  Sports and cultural activities: (€ 310 HiEhide 3ThA ) *
Mark only one oval.

Excellent 3cehte
Very Good g BTeT
Good Bl
Average TRIERT
Poor faehse

15.  Co-curricular activities: (9g-313a1dshd 3Ush#A) : *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent 3cpsc
Very Good @Y &TeT
Good Bl
Average TRTE{T
Poor fagte

16.  Students counselling & guidance:(feaTeai FHUG  AFEL) : *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent 3cpsc
Very Good @Y &TeT
Good BleT
Average TR
Poor gt

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LvgRULB8Lejxy9Rxcskl-Mv5C63FF027P8-nJrjHxLyY/edit Pag e 38 1



6/7/23, 11:21 AM Feedback from Parents Form

17. Use of Information & Communication Technology (ICT) in the college:
(FgTTacTeraTd ATfRdl T HEAGEUT AT ATATAT hell SATVTRT TN

Mark only one oval.

Excellent 3cehtc
Very Good g BTeT
Good Bl
Average TRIERT
Poor faehse

18. Academic Discipline (i.e timely conduct of lectures, practicals and related *

activities) observed by the college:[ HgTTAGATAIT Hclell A&TT0n fAET ( 3aT.
SATEIT, Ul aleh JTT0T e O 3UhATT A holel 3T )]

Mark only one oval.

Excellent 3cpsc
Very Good gY &TeT
Good Bl
Average T
Poor fagte

19. Improvement in soft skills, knowledge, ethics, morality, observed by you in your *

ward while studying in college (ﬂ?@@ﬁtﬁﬂfﬂwﬂ?{aadldl 3ol
AT 3TIUTE  fohaATe hiRre, AATeT, A A, Afdhd ey 3Medeledr FUROT)

Mark only one oval.

Excellent 3cpsc
Very Good g9 &TeT
Good BT
Average TTE{
Poor et

Page 882
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6/7/23, 11:21 AM Feedback from Parents Form

20. Examination system adopted by the college:(HgTTdcATerATd T dell SATOTRY *
GI&T JOTTel)

Mark only one oval.

Excellent 3cehtc
Very Good g BTeT
Good Bl
Average TRIERT
Poor fashse

21. Placement Cell (CorTHT Tol- AT ITUAT STAHTATHTET HTIGLT ) *
Mark only one oval.

Excellent 3cpsc
Very Good @Y &TeT
Good Bl
Average TR
Poor fagte

22.  Suggestions if any :(FT=IT ITATH) *

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S

KARMAVEER SHANTARAMBAPU KONDAJI WAVARE
ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, CIDCO

Uttamnagar, Nashik - 422 008 (M.S.) India /ASC/047/1993
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University Id. No. : PUINS/A

Principal NAAC re-accredited 'A° Grade (Ill Cycle 2017-22, CGPA3.20)  AISHE - C-42086
Prof. (Dr) S. K. Kushare Junior College Index No. J 1317 18 UDISE_?_ WE‘?UB_ i
W88 O 7 Best College Award by Savitribai Phule Pu; _L.Imw:r‘,l'ly - 200?_‘%.?
e e e i s —— - se: 07 [aél 013
Ref.No.. 436/ 2024-24 DE_’“ )
2 J.m;_ fode — _:...' - |
To, -n;u'.-_-q Phutg Peoig Unisersh !
The Deputy Register, Iﬁ 08 JUN 2021 |
Academic Section, ! . )
Dewt; I W~y
Faculty of Humanities Lo Lo RS R L

Savitribai Phule Pune University Pune-07

Subject: Regarding to submission of the feedback analysis report received from all
stakeholders on review of syllabus of English, Marathi, Hindi, History,
Psychology, Sociology, Political Science, G, eography and Economics.

Respected Sir/Madam,

With reference to above mentioned subject our college has received the feedback on review
of syllabus from different stockholders for the above stated subjects. The analysis report of
the same is attached for your kind information and necessary action. You are kindly
requested to acknowledge the same and incorporate, The changes and suggestions made by

the stakeholders in order 10 make the curriculum work applied and competency based.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

-

IQ@% g D‘l\% Pawar Prof.(Dr.) S K. Kushare
Maratha Vidva F’ra::;]fnl Samaj's M o ,I.PP llﬂ' " .
Karmavesr Shanlasambany Kondap Wavare arathia \Vidya Prasarak Samaf's
ﬁl?:r::'_&'::r"_ﬂ and Comimerne Colloge Famzvesr Shantarambag Kondap Wavare

Uttamnagar, CiDC O . Mashik-422008 Aris.stience and Commercs College,
o Uttamnagar CIDCO Nashik-423008

Encl: Feedback report of Stockholders on Curriculum

® Phones . (0253) 2391110 Fay (D253) 2372210 * ge-mail id: Gidcocollegenasik@redifimail cnm @ wama mirdremellanamasiils i
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MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S

KARMAVEER SHANTARAMBAPU KONDAJI WAVARCE]
ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, CIDC

Uttamnagar, Nashik - 422 008 (M.S.) India

bty NAAG re-accredited 'A’ Grade (IIl Cycle 2017-22, CGPA 3 20)
Prof. (Dr) S. K. Kushare Junior College Index No. J13.17.18  UDISE No. : 27201805209
i Ph'D'_ @ga:&\:ﬂi;v Savitribai Phulo Pune University - 2000-10 & 2021-22 D
' B Date {1?’/(] (/'7(‘1?.!2_,
Rel.No.: 937 )a.012 -2.4 R
“AGAIENIS BEL s el
To "':.r_\r:M‘-b!n whuto B2 A \‘
The Deputy Register, \ 0% JUN ) |

Academic Section, l'w

s L" T
Faculty of Science & Technology e O e

Savitribai Phule Pune University Pune-07

Subject: Regarding to submission of the feedback analysis report received from all
stakeholders on review of syllabus of Clemistry, Physics, Electronics, Botany,
Zoology, Microbiology, Mathematics, Computer Science and Geography.

Respected Sir/Madam,

With reference to above mentioned subject our college has received the feedback on review
of syllabus from different stockholders for the above stated subjects. The analysis report of
the same is attached for your kind information and necessary action. You are kindly
requested to acknowledge the same and incorporate. The changes and suggestions made by
the stakeholders in order to make the curriculum work applied and competency based,

Thanking you
Yours faithfully
Q\“\ - sy
2B N. Pawar Prof(Dr.) S K. Kushare
. IQAC Coreitingior Piingdipal
K:j s, o maj ’,, Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's
drin = ' ' T Karmavear Shantarambapu Kondap Wavare
Ultarna Arts,science and Commerce Colleg

Ultamnagar. CIDCO Nashik-4220

Encl: Feedback report of Stockholders on Curriculum

® Phones : (0253) 2391110 Fax: (0253) 2372210 e e-mail id: Cldcﬂcﬂlll!geﬂamk@rediffmail.cnm e www.cidcocollegenashik.ac.in
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MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S
KARMAVEER SHANTARAMBAPU KONDAJI WAVA(F;E
ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, CID

Uttamnagar Nashlk -422 008 (M.S.) tndia

J

Hbdogl e NAAC re-accredited 'A’ Grade (11l Cycle 2017-22, CGPA j'zm 209
Prof. (Dr) S. K. Kushare Junior College Index Na J.1317 18 UDISE No. ; 27201805
M.Sc.. PhD

b8 wule Pun [ ity : - -22
" Best College Award by Savitribai Phule Pune University - 2009-10 & 2021-2 )-—

Date . D?f gg’flﬂg

Ref. No. .4 3 ([ 20ta 2.¢

To,

ACAIER
Yo Se Phuln

R
o nw Uraer g

= Tl

The Deputy Register,

Academic Section,

Dean,

Faculty of Commerce & Management
Savitribai Phule Pune University Pune-07

|cee 08 JUN 2023

]
l T s

Subject: Regarding to submission of the feedback analysis report received from all
stakeholders on review of syllabus of courses in B.Cont and M.Com

Respected Sir/Madam,

With reference to above mentioned subject our college has received the feedback on review

of syllabus from different stockholders for the subject commerce. The analysis report of the
same is attached for your kind information and necessary action. You are kindly requested to
acknowledge the same and incorporate. The changes and suggestions made by the

stakcholders in order to make the curriculum work applied and competency based.

Thanking you
Yours faithfully

lisb_

Prul'{[}r) S.K. Kushare

QQACCRBIME "pricipal
Maratha Viova Prasara _arﬂﬂl'é-r i pill o
n hapy Konday Wavare : a
: a“nn:?;u?:,an?: *:;:-11r‘r"n: Collage. "'3”‘:. 1 e 30 Vavers
o CIDCO Nashik-42200 arls 5 and Ot =,
Utta-mnagar, L Wlismrage: _ Sollegs,

Encl: Feedback report of Stockholders on Curriculum

& Phones \0253\2%111@ Fax : (0253} 2372210 e g-mail id \.,dwccﬂleqenaslk@redaﬁmad com @ wwﬁcudmmliagis

3

nashik
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